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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Sammy Kiplagat Cheptoo M4044        1/276    4:35       18:18
2     Yonas Mebrahtu         M2529        1/278    4:35       18:19
3     Joe Moore              M3034        1/402    4:39       18:35
4     Max Storms             M2024         1/93    4:52       19:25
5     Jeff Bachman           M1619         1/46    5:00       20:00
6     Kevin Denny            M2529        2/278    5:01       20:04
7     Randy Wasinger         M3539        1/303    5:02       20:05
8     Aaron Davidson         M2529        3/278    5:05       20:17
9     Stephen Saylor         M2024         2/93    5:07       20:26
10    Michael Simmons        M2024         3/93    5:13       20:50
11    Brett Bachman          M1619         2/46    5:19       21:14
12    Silverus Kimeli        M3034        2/402    5:22       21:25
13    Carlos Vasquez         M4549        1/226    5:23       21:29
14    Brian Rose             M2529        4/278    5:24       21:34
15    Kate Chettle           F3034        1/605    5:29       21:55
16    Luke Hall              M2529        5/278    5:30       21:59
17    Phil Hageman           M2024         4/93    5:32       22:08
18    Mark Whittemore        M2529        6/278    5:34       22:16
19    Paul Barrett           M3034        3/402    5:39       22:34
20    Juraj Trubiroha        M3539        2/303    5:39       22:36
21    Eric Graham            M3539        3/303    5:40       22:40
22    Jimmy Balough          M2529        7/278    5:43       22:52
23    John Coler             M2024         5/93    5:45       22:57
24    Pat Merrigan           M5054        1/161    5:46       23:02
25    Jeremy Hammer          M3034        4/402    5:48       23:11
26    Aaron Scheidies        M3034        5/402    5:48       23:11
27    Lauren Brooke Robertso F2024        1/188    5:50       23:18
28    Danny Sojka            M2024         6/93    5:51       23:24
29    Bryan Wilson           M2024         7/93    5:53       23:32
30    Dan McCarthy           M3034        6/402    5:54       23:33
31    Adam Guzman            M4549        2/226    5:54       23:35
32    Fernando Flores        M3034        7/402    5:55       23:39
33    Dion Dixon             M4549        3/226    5:55       23:40
34    Ignacio Angles         M5054        2/161    5:56       23:42
35    Grant Catloth          M2529        8/278    5:57       23:47
36    Peter Dawson           M3034        8/402    5:57       23:48
37    Audrey Smith           F1112         1/91    5:59       23:54
38    Lindsey McDonald       F2024        2/188    6:00       23:58
39    Christopher White      M3539        4/303    6:00       23:59
40    Kathryn Brake          F2024        3/188    6:02       24:07
41    Marco Garcia           M4044        2/276    6:03       24:09
42    Melanie Franke         F2024        4/188    6:04       24:13
43    Jeff Holzbeierlein     M4549        4/226    6:04       24:15
44    Marvin Mastin          M4549        5/226    6:05       24:18
45    Angie Nygren           F2529        1/448    6:05       24:19
46    Rob Harber             M5559        1/182    6:05       24:20
47    Ezra Houle             M3034        9/402    6:06       24:22
48    Ryan Fitzgerald        M3034       10/402    6:07       24:27
49    Nate Yartz             M2529        9/278    6:08       24:29
50    Jimmy Stanziola        M5559        2/182    6:08       24:32
51    Brandon Russell        M3034       11/402    6:11       24:41
52    Josh Ehrhard           M2529       10/278    6:11       24:42
53    Justin Maresh          M2529       11/278    6:11       24:42
54    Elliott Garner Bass    M2529       12/278    6:12       24:47
55    Michelle Andrew        F4044        1/395    6:12       24:48
56    Jason Koerner          M3539        5/303    6:12       24:48
57    Jeremy Warner          M3034       12/402    6:13       24:49
58    Mark Westfall          M4549        6/226    6:13       24:50
59    Tyler Higgins          M3034       13/402    6:14       24:56
60    Ken Cameron            M5054        3/161    6:15       24:58
61    Cindy Cameron          F4549        1/297    6:15       24:58
62    Todd Stedry            M4044        3/276    6:15       24:59
63    Max Buehler            M2529       13/278    6:15       25:00
64    Gene Hill              M3034       14/402    6:16       25:03
65    Josh Schliesser        M3034       15/402    6:16       25:03
66    Scott Lillis           M4044        4/276    6:17       25:05
67    Jana Teague            F2529        2/448    6:18       25:12
68    Chris Miller           M3034       16/402    6:19       25:13
69    Olivia Sovereign       F1112         2/91    6:19       25:14
70    Ricardo Medellin       M4044        5/276    6:19       25:16
71    Christian Nord         M3034       17/402    6:20       25:17
72    Jeff Mundt             M4044        6/276    6:20       25:20
73    Valerie Thompson       F3539        1/524    6:20       25:20
74    Jaimee Seagrave        F2529        3/448    6:21       25:24
75    Keegan Cordova         M1315         1/61    6:22       25:28
76    Jackson Letcher        M1112         1/60    6:22       25:28
77    Tom Marshall           M4549        7/226    6:23       25:30
78    Dan Schleicher         M5559        3/182    6:23       25:30
79    Ian Weidling           M2024         8/93    6:23       25:30
80    John Arthur            M3539        6/303    6:24       25:36
81    Damien Horosz          M4044        7/276    6:25       25:39
82    Patrick Tweedy         M2529       14/278    6:26       25:41
83    Greg Madden            M3539        7/303    6:26       25:43
84    Jason Goergen          M2529       15/278    6:27       25:47
85    Shawn Smith            M4044        8/276    6:28       25:51
86    Michael Sidwell        M1619         3/46    6:30       25:57
87    Michael Schumacher     M3539        8/303    6:30       25:58
88    David Fieleke          M3034       18/402    6:31       26:03
89    Aj Heiser              M2529       16/278    6:32       26:07
90    Amy Schmitz            F3034        2/605    6:32       26:08
91    Andrew Klekacz         M3034       19/402    6:32       26:08
92    Charles Sweazy         M1315         2/61    6:34       26:13
93    Ciro Ortega            M4044        9/276    6:34       26:13
94    Nandhu Sriram          M3539        9/303    6:34       26:14
95    Patrick Baird          M3034       20/402    6:34       26:15
96    Jeff Whelan            M3034       21/402    6:34       26:15
97    Josh McClane           M3539       10/303    6:34       26:15
98    Don Stuart             M2529       17/278    6:34       26:16
99    David Nesbihal         M2529       18/278    6:34       26:16
100   Derek Clopton          M3034       22/402    6:34       26:16
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101   Jason Dockery          M3539       11/303    6:35       26:18
102   Brian Volkens          M5559        4/182    6:35       26:18
103   Joseph Schultz         M3034       23/402    6:35       26:19
104   Beverly Flores         F3539        2/524    6:35       26:20
105   Craig Fischman         M4549        8/226    6:36       26:22
106   Jack Uhrig             M6064         1/87    6:38       26:29
107   Pat Ross               M5054        4/161    6:38       26:31
108   Christopher McLain     M1619         4/46    6:39       26:33
109   Nicole Koehler         F2529        4/448    6:39       26:33
110   Christy Staker         F4044        2/395    6:39       26:33
111   Ryan Blanks            M3539       12/303    6:39       26:34
112   Nick Bjustrom          M1315         3/61    6:39       26:35
113   Mikki Young            F3539        3/524    6:39       26:35
114   Marty Seaton           M3034       24/402    6:39       26:36
115   Andrew Gifford         M3034       25/402    6:40       26:37
116   Lee Smith              M2529       19/278    6:40       26:38
117   Michael Sinatra        M5559        5/182    6:40       26:39
118   Scott Mullen           M3034       26/402    6:40       26:39
119   Stephen Bledsoe        M4549        9/226    6:41       26:41
120   Chris Sitek            M2024         9/93    6:41       26:42
121   Chris Dawson           M2529       20/278    6:41       26:42
122   Josh Sovereign         M3539       13/303    6:41       26:42
123   Kurt Kastendick        M5054        5/161    6:41       26:42
124   Daniel Duello          M4549       10/226    6:41       26:43
125   Brittney Hunter        F3034        3/605    6:41       26:43
126   Seth Derstine          M2529       21/278    6:42       26:45
127   Matt Wildy             M3539       14/303    6:42       26:45
128   Matthew Schile         M3034       27/402    6:42       26:47
129   Michael Brighton       M3539       15/303    6:42       26:47
130   Matthew John           M3034       28/402    6:42       26:48
131   Monte Overcast         M3539       16/303    6:43       26:50
132   Mike Fitzgerald        M6569         1/65    6:43       26:51
133   Michael Junokas        M2529       22/278    6:43       26:52
134   Bruce Campbell         M2529       23/278    6:43       26:52
135   Brett Kunshek          M3034       29/402    6:44       26:54
136   Jim Tinsman            M5054        6/161    6:44       26:54
137   Kristin Wolkey         F2529        5/448    6:44       26:54
138   Gayle Van Durme        M6064         2/87    6:44       26:56
139   Rene Bollier           M3539       17/303    6:44       26:56
140   Jack Marko             M1112         2/60    6:45       26:58
141   Doug Colbert           M2024        10/93    6:45       26:58
142   Will Gunderman         M4044       10/276    6:45       26:58
143   Tom Marko              M4044       11/276    6:45       26:58
144   Scott Wilmes           M3539       18/303    6:45       26:58
145   Robert Joseph          M3539       19/303    6:46       27:01
146   Gabe Grimaldi          M3034       30/402    6:46       27:02
147   Brian Weiford          M4044       12/276    6:46       27:02
148   Chad Clement           M4044       13/276    6:46       27:02
149   Kyle Savage            M1619         5/46    6:47       27:06
150   Steven Steinmeyer      M5054        7/161    6:47       27:07
151   Jeff Jurgensmeyer      M4044       14/276    6:47       27:08
152   Kayle Zieber           M2529       24/278    6:47       27:08
153   Marc Erickson          M4549       11/226    6:47       27:08
154   Curtis G. Eylar        M5559        6/182    6:47       27:08
155   Regan Dunn             M0110         1/86    6:48       27:10
156   Ian Rosbrugh           M3539       20/303    6:48       27:10
157   Todd Fane              M4044       15/276    6:48       27:11
158   Anna Day               F2529        6/448    6:48       27:11
159   Patrick O,toole        M5054        8/161    6:48       27:12
160   Brad Gardner           M3034       31/402    6:49       27:13
161   Maxwell Goeke          M1315         4/61    6:49       27:14
162   Mike Kelly             M4044       16/276    6:49       27:14
163   Riley Freeman          M2529       25/278    6:49       27:16
164   Tom Medlock            M4549       12/226    6:50       27:17
165   Elizabeth Weidling     F3539        4/524    6:50       27:19
166   Philip Hannon          M5559        7/182    6:52       27:25
167   Beth Lee               F3034        4/605    6:52       27:25
168   Eric Self              M4044       17/276    6:52       27:26
169   Eric Fitzpatrick       M2024        11/93    6:52       27:27
170   Thomas Fitzpatrick     M5054        9/161    6:52       27:27
171   Josh Sales             M3539       21/303    6:52       27:27
172   Rick Garey             M4044       18/276    6:53       27:29
173   David Britt            M3034       32/402    6:53       27:29
174   Dalton Ferguson        M1619         6/46    6:53       27:30
175   Dan Leroy              M3034       33/402    6:53       27:30
176   Andrew Wolfe           M2024        12/93    6:53       27:30
177   Jordan Shrack          F3034        5/605    6:53       27:30
178   Tommy Kennedy          M2024        13/93    6:53       27:31
179   Tyler Kopp             M3539       22/303    6:54       27:33
180   Andrew Kastendick      M1619         7/46    6:54       27:33
181   Chad Jensen            M3539       23/303    6:54       27:34
182   Tim Powell             M5559        8/182    6:54       27:35
183   Daniel Trower          M2529       26/278    6:54       27:35
184   Emeka Anyanwu          M3034       34/402    6:54       27:36
185   Elizabeth Paolini      F3539        5/524    6:54       27:36
186   Matthew Fabac          M4549       13/226    6:54       27:36
187   Rowan Laufer           M1315         5/61    6:54       27:36
188   Max Kesner             M5559        9/182    6:55       27:37
189   Josh Sitzer            M4044       19/276    6:55       27:39
190   Ryan Leis              M3034       35/402    6:55       27:39
191   Corey Testorff         M2024        14/93    6:55       27:40
192   Jase Stanton           M2529       27/278    6:56       27:41
193   Dan Ayars              M5559       10/182    6:56       27:41
194   Ryan McDonald          M3034       36/402    6:56       27:41
195   Randy McDermott        M5559       11/182    6:56       27:42
196   Jake Ryan              M2024        15/93    6:56       27:42
197   Kevin Nower            M3034       37/402    6:56       27:43
198   Robert Casida          M4549       14/226    6:56       27:44
199   E. Bruce Toby          M5559       12/182    6:56       27:44
200   Jason Greisen          M3539       24/303    6:57       27:45
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201   Clark Foy              M3034       38/402    6:57       27:45
202   Moni Spinger           F3539        6/524    6:57       27:46
203   Madeline Blalock       F2529        7/448    6:57       27:46
204   Chris Holmes           M4549       15/226    6:57       27:46
205   Jason Goertzen         M4044       20/276    6:57       27:46
206   Derek White            M2529       28/278    6:57       27:46
207   Craig Willemsen        M6064         3/87    6:57       27:47
208   Min Yoo                M2529       29/278    6:57       27:48
209   Jacob Pullen           M3034       39/402    6:57       27:48
210   Jacob Sandy            M1315         6/61    6:58       27:49
211   Brian Sandy            M3034       40/402    6:58       27:51
212   Tom Snook              M6569         2/65    6:58       27:51
213   Timothy Hatch          M4044       21/276    6:59       27:54
214   Marcel Des Marteau     M3034       41/402    6:59       27:56
215   Jacy Conley            M3539       25/303    7:00       27:58
216   Rick Seagrave          M3034       42/402    7:01       28:01
217   Cole Henkle            M2529       30/278    7:01       28:02
218   Ryan Wilson            M4044       22/276    7:01       28:04
219   Koji Watanabe          M3539       26/303    7:02       28:05
220   J.D. Huyett            M5054       10/161    7:02       28:06
221   Kevin Foth             M4549       16/226    7:02       28:06
222   Meaghan Ridgway        F4044        3/395    7:02       28:08
223   Joel Boldrey           M2529       31/278    7:03       28:09
224   Dan Cully              M4044       23/276    7:03       28:10
225   Ryan McNellis          M3539       27/303    7:03       28:11
226   Michael Peeler         F3034        6/605    7:03       28:12
227   Jennifer Porto         F3539        7/524    7:03       28:12
228   Oscar Gonzales         M5559       13/182    7:04       28:13
229   Rafe Evans             M4549       17/226    7:04       28:13
230   Amy Shortall           F5559        1/177    7:04       28:13
231   Michael Stephenson     M3034       43/402    7:04       28:14
232   Brian Buhman           M3034       44/402    7:04       28:15
233   Kathleen Johnson       F5559        2/177    7:04       28:15
234   Paul Mast              M4549       18/226    7:04       28:15
235   Ben Wolkenfeld         M3539       28/303    7:04       28:16
236   Brian Dietz            M3539       29/303    7:04       28:16
237   Tim Wigger             M6569         3/65    7:04       28:16
238   Abigael Biehl          F3034        7/605    7:05       28:17
239   Joseph Poarch          M4044       24/276    7:05       28:17
240   Renee Stirtz           F4549        2/297    7:05       28:18
241   Robert Miller          M2529       32/278    7:05       28:19
242   Steven Garcia          M4044       25/276    7:05       28:20
243   Jeremy Dick            M3034       45/402    7:06       28:21
244   Carmen Llana           F3539        8/524    7:06       28:21
245   Brent Stearns          M5559       14/182    7:06       28:22
246   Lee Mah                M3034       46/402    7:06       28:22
247   Amanda Ehrhard         F2529        8/448    7:06       28:22
248   Cihan Kaynak           M3034       47/402    7:06       28:22
249   Joann Heap             F6064         1/99    7:06       28:23
250   Valerie Hughes         F3539        9/524    7:06       28:23
251   Gregory Owsley         M3034       48/402    7:07       28:25
252   Rick Reinard           M3034       49/402    7:07       28:25
253   Mark Hurshman          M4549       19/226    7:07       28:26
254   Henry Goeke            M1315         7/61    7:07       28:26
255   Loyd Gattis            M3539       30/303    7:07       28:27
256   Dana Vossler           F4549        3/297    7:07       28:28
257   Jeremy Esquivel        M2529       33/278    7:08       28:29
258   Christopher Bowman     M3034       50/402    7:08       28:29
259   Brooke Esquivel        F2529        9/448    7:08       28:29
260   Eric Otte              M4044       26/276    7:08       28:29
261   Robert Tarne           M4549       20/226    7:08       28:30
262   Kevin Brown            M4549       21/226    7:08       28:30
263   Lawrence Baker         M4549       22/226    7:08       28:30
264   Nicholas Bartels       M3034       51/402    7:08       28:30
265   Jake Swearingen        M3539       31/303    7:08       28:30
266   Daniel Springer        M3539       32/303    7:08       28:32
267   Wanda Toro             F5054        1/264    7:08       28:32
268   Pete Gray              M4549       23/226    7:08       28:32
269   Brad Hawkinson         M3539       33/303    7:08       28:32
270   Matthew Cummings       M3034       52/402    7:09       28:34
271   Seth Bailey            M2024        16/93    7:09       28:34
272   Brian Cole             M4044       27/276    7:09       28:35
273   Michael Haines         M4549       24/226    7:09       28:35
274   James Cooper           M3034       53/402    7:09       28:35
275   Lucas Borkowski        M3034       54/402    7:09       28:36
276   Rich Fichman           M5559       15/182    7:09       28:36
277   Darin Shreves          M2529       34/278    7:09       28:36
278   Ryan Akers             M3539       34/303    7:10       28:38
279   Ryan Kaiser            M3539       35/303    7:10       28:38
280   Stephen Losey          M3539       36/303    7:10       28:38
281   Mark Ward              M2024        17/93    7:10       28:39
282   Paul Armenta           M3539       37/303    7:11       28:41
283   Danielle Mousley       F3034        8/605    7:11       28:41
284   Terrance O'Toole       M5054       11/161    7:11       28:43
285   Scott Hefner           M4044       28/276    7:11       28:44
286   Brad Hocker            M4549       25/226    7:11       28:44
287   Samantha Conde         F2024        5/188    7:12       28:45
288   Brandon Henry          M3539       38/303    7:12       28:45
289   Philip Nelson          M3034       55/402    7:12       28:47
290   Trevor Williams        M4549       26/226    7:12       28:47
291   Jeff Tignor            M3539       39/303    7:12       28:47
292   Joseph Laramie Sj      M3539       40/303    7:12       28:48
293   Mark Barkofske         M5559       16/182    7:13       28:49
294   Debra Wray             F3034        9/605    7:13       28:50
295   Logan Welcher          M2529       35/278    7:13       28:50
296   Ethan Pace             M2024        18/93    7:13       28:51
297   John Hughes            M3539       41/303    7:13       28:51
298   Paul Richardson        M3539       42/303    7:13       28:51
299   Paul Pierce            M4044       29/276    7:13       28:51
300   Summer Henry           F3539       10/524    7:13       28:52
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301   Bryan Smith            M3539       43/303    7:13       28:52
302   Kevin Hughes           M0110         2/86    7:14       28:53
303   Joshua Houtz           M3034       56/402    7:14       28:54
304   Emily Erkmann          F3034       10/605    7:14       28:55
305   Erik Claar             M4044       30/276    7:14       28:55
306   Kevin Conaghan         M3539       44/303    7:14       28:56
307   Daniel Fromm           M4044       31/276    7:15       28:57
308   Paul Schroeppel        M3034       57/402    7:15       28:58
309   Aaron Swanner          M2529       36/278    7:15       28:58
310   Eddie Vanburskirk      M2529       37/278    7:15       28:59
311   John Grant             M3539       45/303    7:15       29:00
312   Amber Burgess          F4044        4/395    7:15       29:00
313   Jeremy Morris          M3539       46/303    7:15       29:00
314   Barbie Reinard         F2529       10/448    7:16       29:02
315   Tim Sullentrup         M3034       58/402    7:16       29:02
316   Justin Harrison        M2024        19/93    7:16       29:02
317   Kent Friend            M5054       12/161    7:16       29:02
318   James Leach            M3539       47/303    7:16       29:03
319   Katrina Radenberg      F3034       11/605    7:16       29:03
320   Brian Hazel            M3539       48/303    7:16       29:04
321   Jonathan Pierson       M2529       38/278    7:16       29:04
322   Marie Tabler           F4044        5/395    7:16       29:04
323   Michael Ivancic        M3034       59/402    7:16       29:04
324   Sabrina Scroggin       F2024        6/188    7:16       29:04
325   Joel Grimmett          M4549       27/226    7:17       29:05
326   Cathy Brown            F4044        6/395    7:17       29:06
327   Stephen Gray           M3539       49/303    7:17       29:06
328   Pat Beesley            M4044       32/276    7:17       29:07
329   Katherine Lee          F2024        7/188    7:17       29:07
330   John Haertling         M3034       60/402    7:17       29:07
331   Alex Zimmerman         M3539       50/303    7:17       29:08
332   Michael Passantino     M3539       51/303    7:17       29:08
333   Aaron Blazar           M3034       61/402    7:17       29:08
334   Eli Kahn               M1619         8/46    7:18       29:09
335   Justin Evans           M3034       62/402    7:18       29:09
336   Alexandra Bojarski-Sta F2529       11/448    7:18       29:10
337   Dakota Simmons         M1315         8/61    7:18       29:11
338   Kyle Eiserer           M3034       63/402    7:18       29:11
339   Peter Dunn             M5054       13/161    7:18       29:11
340   Carlos Rodriguez       M3539       52/303    7:18       29:12
341   Katie Bibens           F2529       12/448    7:18       29:12
342   Jess Moran             M2529       39/278    7:19       29:13
343   Kristian Blackwell     M2529       40/278    7:19       29:13
344   Lucas Rice             M2024        20/93    7:19       29:14
345   James Valentine        M4549       28/226    7:19       29:14
346   Blake Smith            M1315         9/61    7:19       29:14
347   Zack Brown             M2529       41/278    7:19       29:15
348   Robert Castillo        M3034       64/402    7:19       29:16
349   Brandon Foresee        M2529       42/278    7:19       29:16
350   Rachel Sexton          F3539       11/524    7:20       29:17
351   Danny Owens            M2529       43/278    7:20       29:17
352   Nicole Dingley         F3539       12/524    7:20       29:17
353   Parker Young           M4044       33/276    7:20       29:17
354   Jeremy Suhr            M3034       65/402    7:20       29:17
355   Scott Wilson           M4044       34/276    7:20       29:17
356   Thomas Clark           M3539       53/303    7:20       29:17
357   Brian Gravagna         M3034       66/402    7:20       29:17
358   Ryan Ulrich            M3034       67/402    7:20       29:18
359   Denny Depugh           M4044       35/276    7:20       29:18
360   Jarett Atkins          M2529       44/278    7:20       29:19
361   Price Williams         M5054       14/161    7:20       29:19
362   Kim Sitler             F3034       12/605    7:20       29:19
363   Nick Johnson           M2529       45/278    7:20       29:19
364   Ross Ritter            M2529       46/278    7:20       29:20
365   Jenna Willbrand        F3539       13/524    7:20       29:20
366   Wendy Macrorie         F3539       14/524    7:20       29:20
367   Candice Baldwin        F3034       13/605    7:21       29:21
368   Michael Hannon         M5559       17/182    7:21       29:22
369   Matt Sutherland        M2529       47/278    7:21       29:22
370   Ingrid Brown           F3034       14/605    7:21       29:23
371   Vaughn Landers         M4044       36/276    7:21       29:23
372   Joe McCarthy           M6064         4/87    7:22       29:25
373   Charles Mabry          M7074         1/20    7:22       29:25
374   Brad Myers             M4549       29/226    7:22       29:25
375   Vincent Rupp           M3034       68/402    7:22       29:28
376   Karlee Chase           F1112         3/91    7:22       29:28
377   Seth Halton            M3539       54/303    7:23       29:29
378   Jason Gavin            M3539       55/303    7:23       29:29
379   Nathan Fry             M3034       69/402    7:23       29:29
380   Randy Hite             M5559       18/182    7:23       29:29
381   Caden Stirtz           M1315        10/61    7:23       29:30
382   Mitchell Loeb          M2024        21/93    7:23       29:32
383   Jennifer Artman        F2529       13/448    7:23       29:32
384   Daniel Matlack         M2529       48/278    7:23       29:32
385   Paul Black             M5559       19/182    7:24       29:34
386   Tom Brunner            M3539       56/303    7:24       29:35
387   Tom Rychlewski         M2529       49/278    7:24       29:35
388   Mike McGannon          M5559       20/182    7:24       29:35
389   Eric Garretson         M4044       37/276    7:24       29:36
390   Jake Schloegel         M1619         9/46    7:25       29:37
391   Tyler Nichol           M2529       50/278    7:25       29:38
392   Mike Saxton            M4549       30/226    7:25       29:38
393   Dallas Thomas          M1619        10/46    7:25       29:39
394   Eric Hren              M2529       51/278    7:25       29:39
395   Ben Basore             M3539       57/303    7:25       29:40
396   Chuck Vossler          M4549       31/226    7:25       29:40
397   Maddie Willson         F1619         1/70    7:26       29:41
398   Mathew Klauser         M3034       70/402    7:26       29:42
399   Aaron Floyd            M3034       71/402    7:26       29:43
400   Jacob Shroyer          M2529       52/278    7:26       29:44
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401   Scott Martinsen        M4549       32/226    7:27       29:45
402   Robert Colombe         M4549       33/226    7:27       29:45
403   Hannah Valentine       F1112         4/91    7:27       29:45
404   Joshua Strickland      M2529       53/278    7:27       29:46
405   Porter Reed            M6569         4/65    7:27       29:46
406   Bruce Coffin           M5559       21/182    7:27       29:46
407   Philip Duffey          M4549       34/226    7:27       29:46
408   Austin Fruechting      M2529       54/278    7:27       29:47
409   Lance Carlton          M3539       58/303    7:27       29:47
410   Michael Fox            M2529       55/278    7:28       29:51
411   Briana Zuroske         F2529       14/448    7:28       29:51
412   Trey Williams          M3034       72/402    7:28       29:52
413   Rich Poindexter        M4549       35/226    7:29       29:53
414   Katherine M Strahan    F3539       15/524    7:29       29:54
415   Jared Lujan            M2024        22/93    7:29       29:55
416   Dave Cacioppo          M4549       36/226    7:29       29:55
417   Tara Boyle             F3539       16/524    7:29       29:56
418   David Rose             M4549       37/226    7:29       29:56
419   Mike Goodman           M3034       73/402    7:29       29:56
420   Ladonna Gooden         F4549        4/297    7:30       29:57
421   Gina Rochetti          F2024        8/188    7:30       29:57
422   Price Horn             M4044       38/276    7:30       29:58
423   Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:30       29:58
424   Tim Anderson           M3539       59/303    7:30       29:59
425   Troy Bowle             M4044       39/276    7:30       29:59
426   Charlie Erisman        M2024        23/93    7:30       30:00
427   Dan Meservey           M4549       38/226    7:31       30:01
428   Keagan Taylor          M2024        24/93    7:31       30:01
429   Cameron Harrison       M2024        25/93    7:31       30:02
430   Annie Fairchild        F2529       15/448    7:31       30:03
431   Joe Thiewes            M3539       60/303    7:31       30:03
432   Christian McElhinney   M4549       39/226    7:31       30:03
433   Craig Fisher           M2529       56/278    7:31       30:04
434   Alex Downing           M2529       57/278    7:31       30:04
435   David Schloegel        M4549       40/226    7:32       30:05
436   Kate Haynes            F3034       15/605    7:32       30:06
437   Heather Brighton       F3539       17/524    7:32       30:06
438   Jennifer McCord        F5054        2/264    7:32       30:06
439   Sarah Regan            F1619         2/70    7:32       30:06
440   John Houlihan          M6064         5/87    7:32       30:06
441   Nick Martinson         M3034       74/402    7:32       30:06
442   Russell Conrad         M5054       15/161    7:32       30:08
443   Dom Wiley              M3034       75/402    7:33       30:09
444   Al Hinrichs            M4549       41/226    7:33       30:09
445   Julie Meyer            F3539       18/524    7:33       30:09
446   Rusty Boyle            M4044       40/276    7:33       30:09
447   Keith Knight           M4549       42/226    7:33       30:10
448   Eric Viera             M4044       41/276    7:33       30:10
449   Richard Frank          M4044       42/276    7:33       30:10
450   Rafael Andrade         M3034       76/402    7:33       30:10
451   Conner Hinderks        M2529       58/278    7:33       30:10
452   Jeff Grimes            M4044       43/276    7:33       30:11
453   Tim Stopulos           M3034       77/402    7:33       30:11
454   Madison Smart          M3539       61/303    7:33       30:12
455   Neil Ferguson          M3539       62/303    7:33       30:12
456   Hadley Wishard         F4044        7/395    7:33       30:12
457   Barry Nelson           M5054       16/161    7:33       30:12
458   Daniel Conway          M2529       59/278    7:34       30:13
459   Christopher Martin     M2529       60/278    7:34       30:13
460   Jared Klenda           M3034       78/402    7:34       30:13
461   Kathleen Tinkham       F2024        9/188    7:34       30:14
462   James Valenitne Jr.    M1619        11/46    7:34       30:15
463   Francis Hurd           M3539       63/303    7:34       30:15
464   Naresh Gotoor          M4044       44/276    7:35       30:17
465   Timothy Casey          M6064         6/87    7:35       30:17
466   Josh Nana              M3034       79/402    7:35       30:18
467   Keith Pace             M5559       22/182    7:35       30:18
468   Alan Buckwalter        M3539       64/303    7:35       30:18
469   Timothy Stark          M5054       17/161    7:35       30:19
470   Liz Johnston           F3539       19/524    7:35       30:19
471   Allison John           F3034       16/605    7:35       30:19
472   James Staffieri        M4549       43/226    7:35       30:19
473   Jeff Grace             M5054       18/161    7:35       30:20
474   Jennifer Colborn       F2529       16/448    7:36       30:21
475   Erik McGoldrick        M3539       65/303    7:36       30:22
476   Jack Hodes             M1619        12/46    7:36       30:22
477   Shah Mumin             M4044       45/276    7:36       30:22
478   Jeff Baughman          M5559       23/182    7:36       30:23
479   Darren Kritzer         M3034       80/402    7:37       30:25
480   Joseph Heater          M2529       61/278    7:37       30:25
481   Rick Hogan             M6569         5/65    7:37       30:25
482   Dale Sass              M5559       24/182    7:37       30:26
483   Maxwell Jobson         M2024        26/93    7:37       30:26
484   Jenna Spiegel          F2529       17/448    7:37       30:27
485   Rusty Leffel           M6569         6/65    7:37       30:27
486   Will Curran            M1315        11/61    7:37       30:27
487   Alejandro Siqueiros    M2529       62/278    7:37       30:27
488   Julie Kemna            F2529       18/448    7:37       30:27
489   Travis Davenport       M1315        12/61    7:37       30:27
490   Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:37       30:27
491   Rob Werling            M3034       81/402    7:37       30:28
492   Brooki Roberts         F2529       19/448    7:37       30:28
493   Brian Dougherty        M2024        27/93    7:37       30:28
494   Andrew Kurz            M2024        28/93    7:38       30:29
495   Laura Eckardt          F3034       17/605    7:38       30:29
496   Ann Blalock            F3034       18/605    7:38       30:29
497   Stesha Black           F3539       20/524    7:38       30:30
498   Andrew Edson           M3539       66/303    7:38       30:32
499   Chris Fitzmaurice      M3034       82/402    7:38       30:32
500   Stephen Cook           M2024        29/93    7:38       30:32
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501   Mike Lucy              M2529       63/278    7:39       30:33
502   Drew Robinson          M2529       64/278    7:39       30:33
503   Chad Harvey            M3539       67/303    7:39       30:33
504   Scott Langford         M4549       44/226    7:39       30:33
505   Nichole Hawks          F2529       20/448    7:39       30:33
506   Garth Smith            M7074         2/20    7:39       30:35
507   Hannah Patterson       F1619         3/70    7:39       30:35
508   Matthew Nickson        M3034       83/402    7:39       30:35
509   Jake Harper            M3034       84/402    7:39       30:36
510   Mike Walrod            M4549       45/226    7:39       30:36
511   Philip Kille           M3539       68/303    7:40       30:37
512   Ken Powell             M5054       19/161    7:40       30:37
513   Amy Niemann            F4044        8/395    7:40       30:38
514   Len Jennings           M4549       46/226    7:40       30:38
515   Amanda Grawe           F2024       10/188    7:40       30:38
516   Sean Mongey            M3034       85/402    7:40       30:39
517   Erin Henry             F3034       19/605    7:40       30:39
518   Sameer Giga            M3539       69/303    7:40       30:40
519   Kyle Stukenholtz       M2529       65/278    7:40       30:40
520   Dallas Perry           F4044        9/395    7:41       30:41
521   Christi Miller         F4549        5/297    7:41       30:41
522   Cordell Kirk           M5054       20/161    7:41       30:41
523   Craig Tyhurst          M4044       46/276    7:41       30:42
524   Michael Wheeler        M6064         7/87    7:41       30:42
525   Ally Gray              F3034       20/605    7:41       30:43
526   Sarah Maxwell          F3034       21/605    7:41       30:43
527   Dennis Henricks        M5559       25/182    7:41       30:43
528   Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:41       30:43
529   Lisa Martens           F3539       21/524    7:41       30:44
530   Aaron Kunze            M3034       86/402    7:41       30:44
531   Hannah Kunze           F2024       11/188    7:42       30:45
532   Hailey Malone          F2024       12/188    7:42       30:45
533   Rob Hole               M4549       47/226    7:42       30:46
534   Michael Anfang         M4044       47/276    7:42       30:47
535   Jenny Chronister       F3539       22/524    7:42       30:48
536   Maurice Fanty          M4044       48/276    7:42       30:48
537   Lindsay Davenport      F3539       23/524    7:43       30:49
538   Whitney Orr            F3539       24/524    7:43       30:49
539   Dwane Russell          M5054       21/161    7:43       30:49
540   William Masoner        M4044       49/276    7:43       30:49
541   Brian Kessens          M3539       70/303    7:43       30:49
542   Jean Buechler          F5054        3/264    7:43       30:50
543   Mallory Pirie          F2529       21/448    7:43       30:50
544   Sebasttian Panimbosa   M1315        13/61    7:43       30:51
545   Henry Grubb            M5559       26/182    7:43       30:52
546   Jason Moore            M3539       71/303    7:43       30:52
547   Johnny Hart            M5054       22/161    7:44       30:53
548   David Banks            M3034       87/402    7:44       30:54
549   Dan Carter             M5054       23/161    7:44       30:54
550   Jason Dunn             M4044       50/276    7:44       30:54
551   Keenan Patel           M2529       66/278    7:44       30:54
552   Wayne Wolff            M5559       27/182    7:44       30:55
553   Neil Harwell           M5559       28/182    7:44       30:55
554   Denise Owen            F3539       25/524    7:45       30:57
555   Mia Schloegel          F1315         1/75    7:45       30:58
556   Beatriz Schloegel      F1315         2/75    7:45       30:58
557   Ramond Wilson          M2529       67/278    7:45       30:59
558   Keri Alloway           F3034       22/605    7:45       30:59
559   Randy Quick            M5054       24/161    7:45       30:59
560   Troy Loethen           M4044       51/276    7:45       31:00
561   Dan Tiefel             M3034       88/402    7:46       31:01
562   John Knepper           M4044       52/276    7:46       31:04
563   Trisha Harmon          F3539       26/524    7:46       31:04
564   Clark Goble            M2024        30/93    7:46       31:04
565   Rodger Larison         M4549       48/226    7:47       31:05
566   Mike Lewer             M6064         8/87    7:47       31:05
567   Courtney Misterek      F3034       23/605    7:47       31:06
568   Dan Dubbert            M5054       25/161    7:47       31:06
569   Sahrene Buckwalter     F3539       27/524    7:47       31:06
570   Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:47       31:06
571   Amy Heath              F3539       28/524    7:47       31:07
572   Daniel Hanaway         M4549       49/226    7:47       31:07
573   Danny Heath            M3539       72/303    7:47       31:07
574   Kathy Calvert          F5054        4/264    7:47       31:08
575   Jeff Sher              M3539       73/303    7:47       31:08
576   Tj Blodgett            M3034       89/402    7:47       31:08
577   Terry Drake            M5559       29/182    7:48       31:09
578   Joe Rattazzi           M2529       68/278    7:48       31:09
579   David Hellen           M3539       74/303    7:48       31:10
580   Michael Corson         M2529       69/278    7:48       31:11
581   Mario Deleon           M3034       90/402    7:48       31:12
582   Alysia Metcalf         F3034       24/605    7:48       31:12
583   Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:48       31:12
584   Jeff Stanton           M5054       26/161    7:49       31:13
585   Derek Butler           M3034       91/402    7:49       31:13
586   Christa Moss           F2529       22/448    7:49       31:14
587   Cliff Jury             M5559       30/182    7:49       31:14
588   Ben Legg               M1315        14/61    7:49       31:14
589   Jessica Young          F1619         4/70    7:49       31:14
590   Jack Stelzer           M2529       70/278    7:49       31:14
591   Clay Watkins           M3539       75/303    7:49       31:14
592   Emma Braasch           F1619         5/70    7:49       31:15
593   Mike Lundgren          M6064         9/87    7:50       31:18
594   Markeith Price         M2024        31/93    7:50       31:18
595   Machelle Collins       F4044       10/395    7:50       31:18
596   Scott Bruce            M3034       92/402    7:50       31:18
597   Caitlin Fitzpatrick    F1315         3/75    7:50       31:19
598   Doug Schieber          M5054       27/161    7:50       31:19
599   Deb Gallant            F5054        5/264    7:50       31:20
600   Chris Snyder           M2529       71/278    7:50       31:20
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601   Amy Borkowski          F3539       29/524    7:50       31:20
602   Jon Moses              M3539       76/303    7:50       31:20
603   Bambi Courtad          F3539       30/524    7:51       31:21
604   Jason Kent             M1619        13/46    7:51       31:22
605   Samantha Eckert        F2529       23/448    7:51       31:22
606   Jordan Lagoski         M2529       72/278    7:51       31:23
607   Jackson Bonifield      M1619        14/46    7:51       31:23
608   Benjamin Brady         M3034       93/402    7:51       31:23
609   Bob Wiley              M5054       28/161    7:51       31:24
610   Stephanie Freeland     F2529       24/448    7:51       31:24
611   Kirsten Gradinger      F2529       25/448    7:51       31:24
612   Dennis Gillen          M6064        10/87    7:52       31:25
613   Joey Schultz           M1112         3/60    7:52       31:26
614   Kurt Hoobing           M4044       53/276    7:52       31:26
615   Brian Forbes           M3539       77/303    7:52       31:26
616   Benedict Humburg       M1315        15/61    7:52       31:27
617   Kristen Gibbs          F3539       31/524    7:52       31:27
618   James W Allen          M5559       31/182    7:52       31:27
619   Nicole Rick            F2529       26/448    7:52       31:27
620   Marc Smith             M3034       94/402    7:52       31:28
621   Stewart Legg           M4549       50/226    7:52       31:28
622   Brenden Knepper        M1315        16/61    7:53       31:29
623   Abra House             F2529       27/448    7:53       31:32
624   Linda Thurston         F4549        6/297    7:53       31:32
625   Andy Rellihan          M2529       73/278    7:53       31:32
626   Aria Witherell         F2024       13/188    7:54       31:33
627   Jeremy Hubers          M3034       95/402    7:54       31:34
628   Alex Westbrook         M3034       96/402    7:54       31:35
629   Joel Hodes             M2529       74/278    7:54       31:35
630   Jeffrey Elliott        M5559       32/182    7:54       31:36
631   Debbie Niemann         F3539       32/524    7:54       31:36
632   Susan Marshall         F4549        7/297    7:54       31:36
633   Vincent Knowlton       M4044       54/276    7:55       31:37
634   John Sumner            M3034       97/402    7:55       31:37
635   Ashley Tebbe           F2529       28/448    7:55       31:37
636   Bruce Dunwiddie        M3539       78/303    7:55       31:37
637   Michael McCollum       M3034       98/402    7:55       31:37
638   Demetri Gabriel        M4044       55/276    7:55       31:38
639   Jared Wisner           M3034       99/402    7:55       31:38
640   Ryan Bob               M2529       75/278    7:55       31:38
641   Jenna Degennaro        F2529       29/448    7:55       31:38
642   Craig Wood             M2529       76/278    7:55       31:39
643   Rachelle Catloth       F2529       30/448    7:55       31:39
644   Jake Schmude           M1315        17/61    7:55       31:39
645   Edward Tinsley         M6064        11/87    7:55       31:39
646   Alan Beatty            M4549       51/226    7:55       31:39
647   Justin Wright          M4044       56/276    7:55       31:39
648   David Casparian        M1619        15/46    7:55       31:40
649   Don Kinnison           M6569         7/65    7:55       31:40
650   Eric Kruger            M3539       79/303    7:55       31:40
651   Margaret Rowe          F3034       25/605    7:55       31:40
652   Michael Ragsdale       M2529       77/278    7:55       31:41
653   Josh McKenna           M3539       80/303    7:56       31:41
654   Theresa Ragsdale       F3034       26/605    7:56       31:41
655   Megan Mackey           F2529       31/448    7:56       31:42
656   Lindsay Brechler       F3539       33/524    7:56       31:42
657   Brandon Ragsdale       M2529       78/278    7:56       31:42
658   Marnie Winters         F4549        8/297    7:56       31:42
659   Ameer Ghaisarnia       M2529       79/278    7:56       31:43
660   Kyle Wolff             M2529       80/278    7:56       31:43
661   David Windsor          M4549       52/226    7:56       31:43
662   Jeff McCool            M3539       81/303    7:56       31:44
663   Joe Jones              M2529       81/278    7:56       31:44
664   Nick Nourie            M3539       82/303    7:56       31:44
665   Alex Hall              M2024        32/93    7:57       31:45
666   Jim Herrington         M4549       53/226    7:57       31:45
667   James Wilkinson        M5559       33/182    7:57       31:45
668   Philip Mears           M3034      100/402    7:57       31:45
669   Mike Bost              M3539       83/303    7:57       31:46
670   Beth Foster            F4044       11/395    7:57       31:46
671   Matthew Kempf          M2529       82/278    7:57       31:46
672   David Flower-Carrother M1315        18/61    7:57       31:47
673   Cody Dennis            M2024        33/93    7:57       31:47
674   Dylan Lewellen         M1112         4/60    7:57       31:48
675   Margaret Stockdale     F5559        3/177    7:57       31:48
676   Niki Evert             F3539       34/524    7:58       31:49
677   Mike Kempf             M3034      101/402    7:58       31:49
678   Noah Husman            M2529       83/278    7:58       31:49
679   Rick Kellogg           M4549       54/226    7:58       31:49
680   Diana Rodriguez        F4549        9/297    7:58       31:51
681   John Grace             M5559       34/182    7:58       31:51
682   Nick Barnthouse        M2529       84/278    7:58       31:51
683   Melissa Burns          F2024       14/188    7:58       31:51
684   Damian Smith           M5559       35/182    7:58       31:52
685   Connor O'Boyle         M2024        34/93    7:59       31:53
686   Scott Ramsey           M3539       84/303    7:59       31:54
687   Kimberly Eversgerd     F2529       32/448    7:59       31:55
688   Jason Van Genderen     M3034      102/402    7:59       31:55
689   Brandon Haynes         M3034      103/402    7:59       31:55
690   Eddie Ibarra           M3539       85/303    7:59       31:55
691   Julie Lawson           F3034       27/605    7:59       31:56
692   Kevin Smilor           M3034      104/402    7:59       31:56
693   Shayla McElyea         F2024       15/188    7:59       31:56
694   Holly Streeter-Schaefe F3539       35/524    7:59       31:56
695   Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:00       31:57
696   Gary Gidley            M4044       57/276    8:00       31:57
697   Michael Leochner       M4044       58/276    8:00       31:57
698   John Derry             M4549       55/226    8:00       31:57
699   Ted Murray             M5054       29/161    8:00       31:59
700   Larry Stevenson        M3539       86/303    8:00       32:00

Generated January 2, 2026 at 4:02 PM 7/58



26th Annual Trolley Run - 4 Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   John (tom) Pierce      M6569         8/65    8:00       32:00
702   Duane Brucker          M5054       30/161    8:00       32:00
703   Chris Short            M3034      105/402    8:00       32:00
704   Ana Nixon              F3539       36/524    8:01       32:01
705   Bj Garcia              M4549       56/226    8:01       32:01
706   Karen Nelson           F3539       37/524    8:01       32:01
707   Mark Sojka             M5054       31/161    8:01       32:01
708   Kevin Marsh            M4549       57/226    8:01       32:02
709   Ben Morrison           M2529       85/278    8:01       32:02
710   William Humburg        M1112         5/60    8:01       32:03
711   Michelle Tribbey       F3539       38/524    8:01       32:03
712   Barry Determan         M3034      106/402    8:01       32:03
713   Sarah Walsh            F4044       12/395    8:01       32:04
714   Haley Johanson         F2529       33/448    8:01       32:04
715   Britt Hodgson          F3034       28/605    8:01       32:04
716   Christina Ryan         F5054        6/264    8:02       32:06
717   Harry Matthews         M5559       36/182    8:02       32:06
718   Cyrus Swigert          M3539       87/303    8:02       32:07
719   Ryan Van Pelt          M2529       86/278    8:03       32:09
720   Lawrence Lennemann     M5559       37/182    8:03       32:09
721   Scott Hopson           M2529       87/278    8:03       32:09
722   Larry Beam             M4549       58/226    8:03       32:09
723   Quinn Lennemann        M1315        19/61    8:03       32:09
724   Mark Petersen          M6064        12/87    8:03       32:10
725   Diana Kinney           F3034       29/605    8:03       32:10
726   David Smith            M4044       59/276    8:03       32:10
727   Aubree Conrad          F2024       16/188    8:03       32:10
728   Brandy Neff            F3034       30/605    8:03       32:10
729   Michael Juday          M3034      107/402    8:03       32:11
730   Joe Sciara             M4549       59/226    8:03       32:11
731   Olimpu Aviles          M2529       88/278    8:03       32:11
732   Lisa Hartung           F2024       17/188    8:03       32:12
733   Sam Bellante           M3034      108/402    8:03       32:12
734   Brandon Switzner       M3034      109/402    8:04       32:13
735   Jeff Pribyl            M3539       88/303    8:04       32:13
736   Andrew Perkins         M2529       89/278    8:04       32:14
737   Walter Cofer           M5559       38/182    8:04       32:14
738   Jacquez Jackson        M1112         6/60    8:04       32:15
739   Dale Irwin             M6569         9/65    8:04       32:15
740   Charlie Freman         M1315        20/61    8:04       32:16
741   Kevin Winfrey          M5559       39/182    8:04       32:16
742   Clint Christy          M3034      110/402    8:04       32:16
743   Katy Harvey            F2529       34/448    8:04       32:16
744   Joshua Wright          M2529       90/278    8:05       32:18
745   Lauren Blazar          F3034       31/605    8:05       32:18
746   Bradley Lee            M5559       40/182    8:05       32:18
747   Sarah Farsace          F3034       32/605    8:05       32:18
748   Keith Higaki           M5054       32/161    8:05       32:19
749   Jacqueline Foy         F3034       33/605    8:05       32:20
750   Eugene Wren            M7074         3/20    8:06       32:21
751   Paul Skelton           M3539       89/303    8:06       32:21
752   David Juday            M4044       60/276    8:06       32:21
753   Jacob Littrell         M3034      111/402    8:06       32:22
754   Tate Neis              M1112         7/60    8:06       32:23
755   Josh Kroese            M2024        35/93    8:06       32:23
756   Pat Macy               M2529       91/278    8:06       32:23
757   Fred Neis              M4044       61/276    8:06       32:23
758   Joshua Combs           M3539       90/303    8:06       32:23
759   Bryan Schmidt          M2529       92/278    8:06       32:24
760   Melissa Greenstein     F3539       39/524    8:06       32:24
761   Stephanie Copen        F4044       13/395    8:06       32:24
762   Kevin Hill             M4549       60/226    8:07       32:25
763   Kathryn Kersting       F4549       10/297    8:07       32:25
764   Jasper Mullarney       M3539       91/303    8:07       32:25
765   Carolyn Purcell        F3539       40/524    8:07       32:26
766   Paul Morrison          M4044       62/276    8:07       32:26
767   Amy Middaugh           F3539       41/524    8:07       32:26
768   Nyla Kongsinh          M3034      112/402    8:07       32:27
769   Rob Crosthwait         M3539       92/303    8:07       32:27
770   Melissa McConnell      F2529       35/448    8:07       32:27
771   Matthew Sullivan       M1112         8/60    8:07       32:27
772   Ashley Shaw            F3034       34/605    8:07       32:27
773   Travis Mansfield       M3539       93/303    8:07       32:28
774   Brian Mau              M2529       93/278    8:07       32:28
775   Henri McCracken        M3034      113/402    8:07       32:28
776   David Swaney           M3034      114/402    8:07       32:28
777   Jon Stevens            M4044       63/276    8:08       32:29
778   Spencer Underwood      M1619        16/46    8:08       32:29
779   Paul Van Gorden        M4044       64/276    8:08       32:29
780   Dorinda Hoke           F5054        7/264    8:08       32:29
781   David Bosh             M4044       65/276    8:08       32:31
782   Ashley Shroyer         F2529       36/448    8:09       32:33
783   Christine Brush        F3034       35/605    8:09       32:33
784   Jeff Schager           M5054       33/161    8:09       32:33
785   David Lindell          M3034      115/402    8:09       32:33
786   Arron Bodine           M2024        36/93    8:09       32:33
787   Stuart Hoy             M3034      116/402    8:09       32:33
788   Bob Cook               M6569        10/65    8:09       32:34
789   Adam Hosmann           M3034      117/402    8:09       32:34
790   Gabe Anderson          M3034      118/402    8:09       32:34
791   Chris Constant         M3034      119/402    8:09       32:34
792   Benjamin Haddix        M1315        21/61    8:09       32:34
793   Eddie Acosta           M3034      120/402    8:09       32:34
794   Lucas Schubert         M2529       94/278    8:09       32:35
795   Rob Lundien            M4044       66/276    8:09       32:35
796   James Morris           M6569        11/65    8:09       32:36
797   Darick Bell            M3034      121/402    8:09       32:36
798   Ron Grauer             M7074         4/20    8:10       32:37
799   Scott Beach            M4044       67/276    8:10       32:37
800   Riley Beach            F1112         5/91    8:10       32:38
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801   Mitchell Brown         M2529       95/278    8:10       32:38
802   Ralph Mires            M6569        12/65    8:10       32:39
803   Mitchell Krasnopoler   M5559       41/182    8:10       32:39
804   Coby McGee             M3034      122/402    8:10       32:39
805   Heath Anderson         M3539       94/303    8:10       32:39
806   Michael Williamson     M3539       95/303    8:10       32:40
807   Becky Nash             F3034       36/605    8:10       32:40
808   Brian Sickle           M5054       34/161    8:10       32:40
809   Glenn Hopper           M5054       35/161    8:10       32:40
810   Rachel McCaslin        F3034       37/605    8:11       32:41
811   Alex Kenna             M2529       96/278    8:11       32:42
812   Allison Williams       F2024       18/188    8:11       32:42
813   Keely Hammontree       F3034       38/605    8:11       32:43
814   Nicholas Sanders       M3034      123/402    8:11       32:43
815   Emily Finlason         F3539       42/524    8:11       32:43
816   Jean-Paul Des Marteau  M4044       68/276    8:11       32:44
817   Jocelyn Ruff           F4044       14/395    8:11       32:44
818   Andrew Callaway        M2024        37/93    8:11       32:44
819   John Milam             M4549       61/226    8:11       32:44
820   Emily Klapmeyer        F3034       39/605    8:11       32:44
821   Brad Klapmeyer         M3539       96/303    8:12       32:45
822   Robert Berger          M2529       97/278    8:12       32:45
823   Bryan Cole             M4044       69/276    8:12       32:45
824   Sarah Wilson           F3539       43/524    8:12       32:46
825   Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:12       32:46
826   Kevin Curtin           M3539       97/303    8:12       32:47
827   Maggie Mohrfeld        F3539       44/524    8:12       32:47
828   Grady Schmitz          M1315        22/61    8:12       32:48
829   Matthew McGinley       M3034      124/402    8:13       32:49
830   Nathan Hoeppner        M2529       98/278    8:13       32:50
831   Jim Pierzchalski       M3034      125/402    8:13       32:50
832   Darrell Bennett        M6064        13/87    8:13       32:50
833   Thomas Melms           M4549       62/226    8:13       32:51
834   Austin Honeycutt-Otte  M2529       99/278    8:13       32:51
835   Graham Cranshaw        M1315        23/61    8:13       32:51
836   Joe Sopcich            M5559       42/182    8:13       32:51
837   Whitney Schieber       F2024       19/188    8:13       32:52
838   Sarah Headrick         F3034       40/605    8:13       32:52
839   Sasha Doust            F2024       20/188    8:13       32:52
840   Sarah Moser            F3539       45/524    8:14       32:53
841   Jenifer Settle         F3034       41/605    8:14       32:53
842   Patrick Knight         M2529      100/278    8:14       32:53
843   Charlie Flanders       M2024        38/93    8:14       32:53
844   Nelson Munoz           M5054       36/161    8:14       32:54
845   John Hecker            M2529      101/278    8:14       32:55
846   Bhushan Madan          M3539       98/303    8:14       32:55
847   Julia Taylor           F3034       42/605    8:14       32:55
848   Marcus Jobson          M3539       99/303    8:14       32:56
849   Brice Bills            M1112         9/60    8:14       32:56
850   Jack Stout             M2024        39/93    8:14       32:56
851   Brian Dunmire          M2529      102/278    8:15       32:58
852   Mike Byars             M4044       70/276    8:15       32:58
853   Ryan Harwell           M3034      126/402    8:15       32:58
854   Emilee Harwell         F3034       43/605    8:15       32:58
855   Shannon Yeates         F3034       44/605    8:15       32:59
856   Madison Pruetting      F2024       21/188    8:15       32:59
857   Keegan Zuk             M2529      103/278    8:15       33:00
858   Kasie Leonard          F2024       22/188    8:15       33:00
859   Chris Thomas           M3539      100/303    8:15       33:00
860   Kayla Maguire          F2529       37/448    8:16       33:02
861   Beth Heap              F3034       45/605    8:16       33:02
862   Barbara Hendricks      F3539       46/524    8:16       33:03
863   Sarah Dickes           F2529       38/448    8:16       33:03
864   Christy Bell           F2529       39/448    8:16       33:03
865   Doug Owens             M3034      127/402    8:16       33:04
866   Emily Prinsen          F2529       40/448    8:16       33:04
867   Rebecca Foster         F3034       46/605    8:16       33:04
868   Jennifer Gomez         F3034       47/605    8:17       33:05
869   Jeff Verkamp           M3034      128/402    8:17       33:06
870   Jeff Henson            M5054       37/161    8:17       33:06
871   Chris McCloud          M5054       38/161    8:17       33:06
872   Lindsey Thompson       F3034       48/605    8:17       33:07
873   Nathan Schile          M3034      129/402    8:17       33:08
874   Mark Hermelink         M4044       71/276    8:18       33:09
875   Matthew Keys           M3034      130/402    8:18       33:09
876   Nelson Sabates         M1315        24/61    8:18       33:10
877   Brian Barnthouse       M2529      104/278    8:18       33:10
878   Caleb Masters          M1315        25/61    8:18       33:10
879   Matt Doran             M5054       39/161    8:18       33:10
880   Nicholas Younts        M2529      105/278    8:18       33:10
881   Taylor Burkett         F2024       23/188    8:18       33:10
882   Raymond Cattaneo       M3539      101/303    8:18       33:11
883   Rocky Clemens          M3034      131/402    8:18       33:11
884   Kevin Strope           M5559       43/182    8:18       33:12
885   Rebecca Jobson         F4044       15/395    8:18       33:12
886   Molly Ryan             F1315         4/75    8:18       33:12
887   Bryan Drake            M3539      102/303    8:18       33:12
888   Graham Jobson          M3539      103/303    8:18       33:12
889   Mark Wodoworth         M4044       72/276    8:19       33:13
890   Sarah Lord             F3539       47/524    8:19       33:13
891   Floyd Frankel          M6064        14/87    8:19       33:13
892   Kim Lammers            F3034       49/605    8:19       33:14
893   Stephen Davidson       M3034      132/402    8:19       33:15
894   Marcus Thornton        M2529      106/278    8:19       33:15
895   Janna Sanders          F3539       48/524    8:19       33:15
896   Courtney Rager         F2529       41/448    8:19       33:16
897   Trish Williams         F4549       11/297    8:19       33:16
898   Maurice Moss           M3034      133/402    8:19       33:16
899   Thomas Horst           M2529      107/278    8:19       33:16
900   Debbie Johnson         F6064         2/99    8:20       33:18
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901   Laurie Bomba           F4549       12/297    8:20       33:18
902   Mike Barta             M3034      134/402    8:20       33:18
903   Kevin Lampo            M4549       63/226    8:20       33:19
904   Ashley Baird           F3034       50/605    8:20       33:19
905   Pam Bertels            F5559        4/177    8:20       33:19
906   Jonathan Horwitz       M3539      104/303    8:20       33:20
907   Andrew Southard        M3539      105/303    8:20       33:20
908   Steve Morrison         M4044       73/276    8:20       33:20
909   Matthew Miller         M3034      135/402    8:20       33:20
910   Kristie Gay            F4044       16/395    8:20       33:20
911   Peter Sattelmair       M3539      106/303    8:20       33:20
912   Evan McPhatter         M1112        10/60    8:21       33:21
913   Samuel Smith           M1112        11/60    8:21       33:22
914   Angela Straubel        F4044       17/395    8:21       33:22
915   Kurt Reeves            M3034      136/402    8:21       33:22
916   Morgan Bush            M3034      137/402    8:21       33:22
917   Karl Beal              M3539      107/303    8:21       33:22
918   Candy Smith            F4044       18/395    8:21       33:22
919   Dawn Smith             F4044       19/395    8:21       33:22
920   Dawn Smith             F4044       20/395    8:21       33:22
921   Kirk Black             M4549       64/226    8:21       33:22
922   Holden Sorem           M2529      108/278    8:21       33:23
923   Kenneth Schaefer       M4044       74/276    8:21       33:23
924   Jenny Muntzel          F2529       42/448    8:21       33:24
925   Andy Garner            M2529      109/278    8:21       33:24
926   Mehboob Mulla          M2529      110/278    8:21       33:24
927   Stephanie Kalahurka    F4044       21/395    8:21       33:24
928   Brian Sparks           M3034      138/402    8:21       33:24
929   Brittney Kidd          F2529       43/448    8:22       33:25
930   Beth Hartung           F5054        8/264    8:22       33:26
931   Jennifer Hatch         F3034       51/605    8:22       33:26
932   Cheryl Johnson         F5054        9/264    8:22       33:26
933   Kyle Stoner            M3539      108/303    8:22       33:27
934   Vera McCoy             F5054       10/264    8:22       33:27
935   Felicity Finnerty      F5054       11/264    8:22       33:27
936   Gabrielle M. Lopez     F1112         6/91    8:22       33:28
937   Brian Allen            M2529      111/278    8:23       33:29
938   Kim Olson              F5559        5/177    8:23       33:29
939   Michael Jackson        M5054       40/161    8:23       33:29
940   Anna Paradise          F2529       44/448    8:23       33:30
941   Amelia Nixon           F2529       45/448    8:23       33:31
942   Greg Logerwell         M4044       75/276    8:23       33:31
943   Carson Mueller         M1315        26/61    8:23       33:32
944   Samuel Guenthner       M4044       76/276    8:23       33:32
945   Carson Guenthner       M0110         3/86    8:23       33:32
946   Avery Oliver           F1112         7/91    8:23       33:32
947   Mukti Gandhi           F2529       46/448    8:23       33:32
948   Jordan Bergus          M2529      112/278    8:23       33:32
949   Avery Krahenbill       F1112         8/91    8:23       33:32
950   Jeff Greenstein        M3539      109/303    8:23       33:32
951   David Estes            M5559       44/182    8:24       33:33
952   Patrick Paulsen        M4549       65/226    8:24       33:34
953   Bradford Gilson        M3034      139/402    8:24       33:34
954   Elizabeth Obrecht      F3034       52/605    8:24       33:34
955   Kristi Scott           F2024       24/188    8:24       33:34
956   Martin Smith           M5054       41/161    8:24       33:34
957   Richard Schmude        M4044       77/276    8:24       33:35
958   James Sapontis         M3539      110/303    8:24       33:36
959   Paul Rodriguez         M2024        40/93    8:24       33:36
960   Steve Kubicki          M5054       42/161    8:25       33:37
961   Aaron Roberts          M3034      140/402    8:25       33:37
962   Monica Watrous         F2529       47/448    8:25       33:38
963   Mark Rahija            M4549       66/226    8:25       33:38
964   Andrew Cunard          M2529      113/278    8:25       33:39
965   Jeff Russell           M4044       78/276    8:25       33:39
966   Brian Lamley           M3034      141/402    8:25       33:39
967   John Mullen            M4549       67/226    8:25       33:39
968   Rudy Bonnstetter       M3539      111/303    8:25       33:39
969   Robert Hunter          M3539      112/303    8:25       33:40
970   Jody Brady             F3539       49/524    8:25       33:40
971   Michael Machado        M2529      114/278    8:26       33:41
972   Anna Cordes            F3034       53/605    8:26       33:41
973   Robin Griffen          F5054       12/264    8:26       33:41
974   Ryan Dye               M1112        12/60    8:26       33:41
975   Andrew Wilson          M2529      115/278    8:26       33:41
976   Kaylee Major           F1112         9/91    8:26       33:41
977   Erin Griffen           F2024       25/188    8:26       33:42
978   Ethan Hill             M2024        41/93    8:26       33:42
979   Jennifer McLaughlin    F2529       48/448    8:26       33:44
980   Jake Connor            M2024        42/93    8:26       33:44
981   Chris Behrens          M4044       79/276    8:26       33:44
982   Jessica Ashe           F3034       54/605    8:26       33:44
983   Lance Blomberg         M3034      142/402    8:27       33:45
984   Mason Tinkler          M1112        13/60    8:27       33:46
985   Zachary Colvin         M3539      113/303    8:27       33:47
986   Nathan Martin          M2529      116/278    8:27       33:47
987   Daisy Oxler            F0110         1/94    8:27       33:48
988   Heather Branstetter    F3539       50/524    8:27       33:48
989   Hope Harms             F2529       49/448    8:28       33:49
990   Hanna Hickel           F2529       50/448    8:28       33:49
991   Tom Bruce              M3539      114/303    8:28       33:50
992   Anthony Gardner        M5054       43/161    8:28       33:50
993   Taylor Bailey          F2024       26/188    8:28       33:51
994   Decemeber Ruth-Smith   F2529       51/448    8:28       33:51
995   Maegan Cornelius       F3034       55/605    8:28       33:51
996   Scott Brammer          M3034      143/402    8:28       33:51
997   Matthew Naquin         M3539      115/303    8:28       33:51
998   Andrew Reis            M1315        27/61    8:28       33:52
999   John Larson            M5559       45/182    8:28       33:52
1000  Carson Mueller         M1315        28/61    8:28       33:52
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1001  Margaret Welsh         F2024       27/188    8:29       33:53
1002  Kent Sedelmeier        M3539      116/303    8:29       33:54
1003  Christy Blackshire     F4044       22/395    8:29       33:54
1004  Hayden Edwards         M1619        17/46    8:29       33:55
1005  Thomas Edwards         M2529      117/278    8:29       33:55
1006  Shannon Riordan        F2529       52/448    8:29       33:55
1007  Mark Fitzpatrick       M5559       46/182    8:29       33:55
1008  Matthew Reis           M1315        29/61    8:29       33:55
1009  Bristol Hough          F1112        10/91    8:29       33:55
1010  Cheryl Silver          F4549       13/297    8:29       33:56
1011  John Edwards           M4549       68/226    8:29       33:56
1012  John Nero              M3034      144/402    8:29       33:56
1013  Lindsay Johnson        F3034       56/605    8:29       33:56
1014  Matt Dunlap            M2529      118/278    8:29       33:56
1015  Drew Sanders           M1315        30/61    8:29       33:56
1016  Jo Rittermeyer         F4044       23/395    8:29       33:56
1017  Gary Hild              M6064        15/87    8:30       33:57
1018  Addison Edwards        M1315        31/61    8:30       33:57
1019  Breanne Niebuhr        F3034       57/605    8:30       33:57
1020  John Allen             M6569        13/65    8:30       33:57
1021  Jessica Meyers         F3034       58/605    8:30       33:58
1022  Jamie Porter           F3539       51/524    8:30       33:59
1023  Arthur Cherry          M3034      145/402    8:30       34:00
1024  Tyler Curry            M2529      119/278    8:31       34:01
1025  Lindsey Neibling       F2529       53/448    8:31       34:01
1026  Lauren Ziegler         F2024       28/188    8:31       34:01
1027  Baylee Goff            F1619         6/70    8:31       34:02
1028  Jan Hunderdosse        F5559        6/177    8:31       34:02
1029  Alex Morris            M2529      120/278    8:31       34:02
1030  Wendy Ward             F2529       54/448    8:31       34:03
1031  Cornel Codrea          M4044       80/276    8:31       34:03
1032  John Brandt Jr.        M4044       81/276    8:31       34:03
1033  Eranne Daugharthy      F2024       29/188    8:31       34:04
1034  Chase Warner           M2529      121/278    8:31       34:04
1035  Gretchen Hess          F4044       24/395    8:32       34:05
1036  Amanda Fugate          F4044       25/395    8:32       34:05
1037  Steven Christner       M5054       44/161    8:32       34:05
1038  Cj Westmoreland        M1315        32/61    8:32       34:05
1039  Carolyn Hollstein      F3034       59/605    8:32       34:06
1040  Caiden Horn            F0110         2/94    8:32       34:06
1041  Debra Thompson         F5054       13/264    8:32       34:06
1042  Joe Terry              M2529      122/278    8:32       34:06
1043  Ruth Johnson           F3539       52/524    8:32       34:06
1044  Mark Eyman             M3539      117/303    8:32       34:06
1045  Kelley Jean Peete      F2529       55/448    8:32       34:07
1046  Andrew Chase           M2529      123/278    8:32       34:08
1047  Susie Minor            F4044       26/395    8:32       34:08
1048  Lyle Shapland          M4549       69/226    8:32       34:08
1049  Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:33       34:09
1050  David Hagen            M3034      146/402    8:33       34:09
1051  Jeffrey Kelleher       M3034      147/402    8:33       34:10
1052  Crystal Simpson        F3034       60/605    8:33       34:10
1053  Theresa Seck           F3539       53/524    8:33       34:11
1054  Bill Condon            M4044       82/276    8:33       34:12
1055  Kevin Harshberger      M5054       45/161    8:34       34:13
1056  Chris Conlan           M6064        16/87    8:34       34:13
1057  Dan Reyes              M4549       70/226    8:34       34:13
1058  Jeff Toft              M5559       47/182    8:34       34:13
1059  Susan Goertz           F5559        7/177    8:34       34:13
1060  Robin Bichsel          F2024       30/188    8:34       34:14
1061  Steven Cummins         M5054       46/161    8:34       34:14
1062  Josh Wilson            M3034      148/402    8:34       34:14
1063  Bernard Silver         M3034      149/402    8:34       34:14
1064  Molly Girten           F2529       56/448    8:34       34:14
1065  Lynn Alexander         F3034       61/605    8:34       34:15
1066  Holly Lavrack          F4044       27/395    8:34       34:15
1067  Kelly Pfannenstiel     F3539       54/524    8:34       34:15
1068  Tim Coltvet            M4549       71/226    8:34       34:15
1069  Jim McKenney           M4044       83/276    8:34       34:16
1070  Mark Mahaffey          M4044       84/276    8:34       34:16
1071  Kathleen Mammen        F4549       14/297    8:35       34:17
1072  Christine Braasch      F4549       15/297    8:35       34:18
1073  Harms Haldor           M3034      150/402    8:35       34:18
1074  Michael Odell          M6064        17/87    8:35       34:19
1075  Shannon Barberich      F3539       55/524    8:35       34:19
1076  Kelsey Merrigan        F2024       31/188    8:35       34:19
1077  Sean Sullivan          M4044       85/276    8:35       34:19
1078  Whitney Webster        F4044       28/395    8:35       34:20
1079  Kathy Gates            F3034       62/605    8:35       34:20
1080  Casey Clark            F2529       57/448    8:35       34:20
1081  Alayna Noe             F1619         7/70    8:36       34:21
1082  Jason Merryfield       M3539      118/303    8:36       34:21
1083  Pamela Jurgensmeyer    F3034       63/605    8:36       34:22
1084  Steve Attig            M4044       86/276    8:36       34:23
1085  Brett Anderson         M2529      124/278    8:36       34:23
1086  Megan Hinman           F2024       32/188    8:36       34:23
1087  Kayden Howard          F4549       16/297    8:36       34:24
1088  Leslie Bell            F5054       14/264    8:37       34:25
1089  Jeff Carriger          M4549       72/226    8:37       34:25
1090  Jess Thiel             M4044       87/276    8:37       34:25
1091  Courtney Rittermeyer   F2024       33/188    8:37       34:26
1092  Stephen Beagle         M3539      119/303    8:37       34:26
1093  Tonya Lepert           F3539       56/524    8:37       34:26
1094  Ron Bell               M6569        14/65    8:37       34:27
1095  Patrick Ryan           M2529      125/278    8:37       34:27
1096  Joseph Drummond        M5054       47/161    8:37       34:27
1097  Jayci McKenney         F2529       58/448    8:37       34:28
1098  Emma Spong             F2529       59/448    8:37       34:28
1099  Kevin Wilson           M4549       73/226    8:37       34:28
1100  John Russell           M1619        18/46    8:37       34:28
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1101  Ali Ghaisarnia         M1619        19/46    8:37       34:28
1102  Crystal Bell           F3034       64/605    8:37       34:28
1103  Bill Smith             M6569        15/65    8:38       34:29
1104  Joseph Clifford        M3539      120/303    8:38       34:30
1105  Elizabeth Enzor        F3034       65/605    8:38       34:30
1106  John Dunne             M2529      126/278    8:38       34:30
1107  Anna Allen             F5559        8/177    8:38       34:31
1108  Duwayne Belles         M3539      121/303    8:38       34:31
1109  Russell Taylor         M3539      122/303    8:38       34:32
1110  Thomas Eiberger        M5559       48/182    8:38       34:32
1111  Jeff Biernbaum         M3539      123/303    8:38       34:32
1112  Tony Stubbs            M6064        18/87    8:38       34:32
1113  David Fisher           M2529      127/278    8:38       34:32
1114  Jennefer Weil          F3539       57/524    8:38       34:32
1115  Angie Daugharthy       F5054       15/264    8:39       34:33
1116  Rebekah Neitzey        F1112        11/91    8:39       34:33
1117  Robert Rastorfer       M4044       88/276    8:39       34:33
1118  Tarl Neitzey           M4044       89/276    8:39       34:33
1119  Scott Briley           M4044       90/276    8:39       34:33
1120  Ann Rastorfer          F4044       29/395    8:39       34:34
1121  Christopher Munoz      M1112        14/60    8:39       34:34
1122  Kim Zahner             F2529       60/448    8:39       34:34
1123  Jessica Stewart        F2529       61/448    8:39       34:34
1124  Eric Thornton          M4044       91/276    8:39       34:34
1125  Annmarie Rogers        F2024       34/188    8:39       34:34
1126  Bryan Purtle           M5559       49/182    8:39       34:34
1127  Anne Yurkovich         F3034       66/605    8:39       34:34
1128  Stacy Meoli            F3539       58/524    8:39       34:34
1129  Brian Larson           M3034      151/402    8:39       34:35
1130  Margaret Aisenbrey     F3034       67/605    8:39       34:35
1131  Adam Rossbach          M2529      128/278    8:39       34:35
1132  Ashley Rossbach        F2529       62/448    8:39       34:35
1133  Kari Lasley            F3034       68/605    8:39       34:35
1134  Naeem Babri            M4549       74/226    8:39       34:35
1135  Theresa Hannon         F5054       16/264    8:39       34:36
1136  Amelia Gerrity         F4044       30/395    8:39       34:36
1137  Christy Morton         F2529       63/448    8:39       34:36
1138  Derrick Ward           M3539      124/303    8:39       34:36
1139  Chris Harris           M2529      129/278    8:39       34:36
1140  Megan Yeakel           F2529       64/448    8:39       34:36
1141  Jodi Bales             F5054       17/264    8:39       34:36
1142  Michael Harris         M5054       48/161    8:39       34:36
1143  Eric Lofts             M4044       92/276    8:40       34:37
1144  Kelan Mitchell         M3034      152/402    8:40       34:37
1145  Robbyn Banks           F3034       69/605    8:40       34:37
1146  Debbie Schafer         F5054       18/264    8:40       34:37
1147  Brendon Reiff          M2529      130/278    8:40       34:37
1148  Derek Fricke           M3034      153/402    8:40       34:37
1149  Rebecca Spade          F3034       70/605    8:40       34:38
1150  Rachel Gerdes          F2024       35/188    8:40       34:38
1151  Beverly Hill           F4044       31/395    8:40       34:38
1152  Cory Boulanger         M2529      131/278    8:40       34:38
1153  Alexandra Clark        F4044       32/395    8:40       34:38
1154  Kelly Darrah           F4549       17/297    8:40       34:38
1155  Sandra Hughes          F3539       59/524    8:40       34:38
1156  Elizabeth Gayer        F2024       36/188    8:40       34:38
1157  Kelsey White           F2024       37/188    8:40       34:38
1158  Kyle Stegeman          M3034      154/402    8:40       34:39
1159  Jacob Swearingen       M3034      155/402    8:40       34:39
1160  Chad Hays              M2529      132/278    8:40       34:39
1161  Jennifer Wente         F4044       33/395    8:40       34:39
1162  Tim Briley             M3034      156/402    8:40       34:39
1163  Gena Lindsay           F3034       71/605    8:40       34:39
1164  Nathan Reitz           M4044       93/276    8:40       34:39
1165  Michael Lewis          M3539      125/303    8:40       34:39
1166  Garrett Reimche        M0110         4/86    8:40       34:40
1167  Jeffery Reimche        M4044       94/276    8:40       34:40
1168  Brian Burbridge        M4549       75/226    8:40       34:40
1169  Meghan Kranz           F2529       65/448    8:41       34:42
1170  Whitney Stanley        F3539       60/524    8:41       34:42
1171  Richard Rodgers        M3539      126/303    8:41       34:42
1172  Mark Moody             F3539       61/524    8:41       34:42
1173  Cy Ritter              M6064        19/87    8:41       34:42
1174  Richard Dalton         M3539      127/303    8:41       34:42
1175  Shelby Barger          M2024        43/93    8:41       34:43
1176  Jen Rarey              F3539       62/524    8:41       34:43
1177  Melinda Chase          F4044       34/395    8:41       34:43
1178  Lisa Stolze            F4549       18/297    8:41       34:43
1179  Melissa Rees           F3539       63/524    8:41       34:43
1180  Jaime Everhart         F2024       38/188    8:41       34:43
1181  Brian Fowler           M5559       50/182    8:41       34:43
1182  David Kelman           M3034      157/402    8:41       34:44
1183  Annrene Braun          F2024       39/188    8:41       34:44
1184  Anne Marie Beckerle    F2024       40/188    8:41       34:44
1185  Jeff Humburg           M4044       95/276    8:41       34:44
1186  Robert Brogden         M5559       51/182    8:41       34:44
1187  Rebecca Vesconte       F4044       35/395    8:42       34:46
1188  Andrew Masters         M3539      128/303    8:42       34:46
1189  Lindsey White          F2529       66/448    8:42       34:46
1190  Kelly Masters          F3539       64/524    8:42       34:46
1191  Rachel Adams           F2529       67/448    8:42       34:47
1192  Andy Fazel             M3034      158/402    8:42       34:47
1193  Rachel Anderson        F3034       72/605    8:42       34:47
1194  Jason Soyland          M3034      159/402    8:42       34:47
1195  Kena Wolf              F4044       36/395    8:42       34:47
1196  Brandon Westemeyer     M2024        44/93    8:42       34:47
1197  Jonathan Jones         M4549       76/226    8:42       34:47
1198  Randy McMillen         M3034      160/402    8:42       34:48
1199  Brett Martens          M4044       96/276    8:42       34:48
1200  Maria Jones            F4044       37/395    8:42       34:48
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1201  Samuel Stepp           M2529      133/278    8:43       34:49
1202  Brian Ebbitts          M2529      134/278    8:43       34:49
1203  Maurice Savage         M2024        45/93    8:43       34:49
1204  Adam Schaumburg        M2529      135/278    8:43       34:49
1205  David Witty            M6064        20/87    8:43       34:49
1206  Tony Philipp-Guerra    M2529      136/278    8:43       34:50
1207  Deanna Repollet        F2529       68/448    8:43       34:51
1208  Bryan Paris            M4549       77/226    8:43       34:51
1209  Robert Potter          M5054       49/161    8:43       34:51
1210  Diane Polselli         F5054       19/264    8:43       34:52
1211  Arl Altman             M6569        16/65    8:43       34:52
1212  Joshua Ballew          M3034      161/402    8:43       34:52
1213  Chris Niedner          M4044       97/276    8:43       34:52
1214  Amanda Rismiller       F4044       38/395    8:44       34:53
1215  Courtney Faron         F3034       73/605    8:44       34:53
1216  Stacy Stockton         F4044       39/395    8:44       34:53
1217  Charles Sharp          M6569        17/65    8:44       34:54
1218  Dina Velez             F3539       65/524    8:44       34:54
1219  Bethany Ballew         F3034       74/605    8:44       34:54
1220  Jessica Schmittgens    F2529       69/448    8:44       34:54
1221  Tom Fickas             M5054       50/161    8:44       34:54
1222  Bryant Purse           M2529      137/278    8:44       34:55
1223  Scott McAfee           M3539      129/303    8:44       34:55
1224  Michael Robins         M5559       52/182    8:44       34:55
1225  Nancy White            F4549       19/297    8:44       34:55
1226  Rachel Fowler          F3539       66/524    8:44       34:55
1227  Kelly Morin            F3034       75/605    8:44       34:56
1228  Jodi Robinson          F4549       20/297    8:44       34:56
1229  Maria Pfeifer          F3539       67/524    8:44       34:56
1230  Sharon Seaver          F5054       20/264    8:44       34:56
1231  Natalie Danisi         F1619         8/70    8:44       34:56
1232  Joy Willard            F3034       76/605    8:44       34:56
1233  Mike Lynch             M5559       53/182    8:44       34:56
1234  Michael Quilty         M3034      162/402    8:45       34:57
1235  Michael Yops           M3034      163/402    8:45       34:57
1236  Thomas Swarts          M3034      164/402    8:45       34:57
1237  Sadeana Steele         F3539       68/524    8:45       34:58
1238  Bob Berry              M5054       51/161    8:45       34:58
1239  Mikhail Kopke          M1315        33/61    8:45       34:58
1240  Bobbi Shinn            F3034       77/605    8:45       34:58
1241  Sharna Crow            F4549       21/297    8:45       34:59
1242  Steve Eads             M3034      165/402    8:45       34:59
1243  Krista Stigall         F4044       40/395    8:45       34:59
1244  Darren Bruner          M4044       98/276    8:45       34:59
1245  Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:45       34:59
1246  Charity Littrell       F2529       70/448    8:45       34:59
1247  Halee Stimson          F2529       71/448    8:45       34:59
1248  Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:45       35:00
1249  Jonathan Hausman       M2529      138/278    8:45       35:00
1250  Kathleen Ismert        F2529       72/448    8:45       35:00
1251  James Billinger        M3539      130/303    8:46       35:01
1252  Sam Robertson          M4044       99/276    8:46       35:01
1253  Perry Tretbar          F2024       41/188    8:46       35:01
1254  Joshua Glenn           M3539      131/303    8:46       35:01
1255  Brian Seabaugh         M3034      166/402    8:46       35:01
1256  Jennifer Fitzwater     F2529       73/448    8:46       35:02
1257  Andrew Wellman         M2024        46/93    8:46       35:02
1258  Donna Reschke          F3539       69/524    8:46       35:02
1259  Bruce Adams            M6064        21/87    8:46       35:02
1260  Sean Shire             M4549       78/226    8:46       35:03
1261  Melissa Hunter         F4044       41/395    8:46       35:03
1262  Vernon Green           M7074         5/20    8:46       35:03
1263  Jason Williams         M4044      100/276    8:46       35:03
1264  Nick Vacanti           M2529      139/278    8:46       35:03
1265  Cathy Seligson         F5559        9/177    8:46       35:04
1266  Jessica McClain        F2529       74/448    8:46       35:05
1267  Jennifer Murray        F3034       78/605    8:47       35:05
1268  Ben Vanlandingham      M2024        47/93    8:47       35:06
1269  Stephanie Allegre      F5559       10/177    8:47       35:06
1270  David Dickerson        M4549       79/226    8:47       35:06
1271  Melissa Mallory        F4044       42/395    8:47       35:07
1272  Carole Vaughn          F3034       79/605    8:48       35:09
1273  Amanda Geno            F2529       75/448    8:48       35:09
1274  Brian Barkhurst        M3539      132/303    8:48       35:09
1275  Scott Collins          M3539      133/303    8:48       35:09
1276  Kevin O'Farrell        M5054       52/161    8:48       35:09
1277  Larry Morrissette      M6064        22/87    8:48       35:09
1278  Jake Kingey            M0110         5/86    8:48       35:10
1279  Debra Sobba            F5054       21/264    8:48       35:10
1280  Brian Barnes           M4044      101/276    8:48       35:10
1281  Spencer Cupp           M1112        15/60    8:48       35:10
1282  Lukas Parrish          M1112        16/60    8:48       35:10
1283  Caroline Ludwig        F2529       76/448    8:48       35:10
1284  Jackson Banks          M0110         6/86    8:48       35:10
1285  Terri Johnson          F5054       22/264    8:48       35:11
1286  Scott Karagiorgas      M2529      140/278    8:48       35:12
1287  Jessie Brooks          F3034       80/605    8:49       35:13
1288  George Brooks          M3034      167/402    8:49       35:13
1289  Glee Peters            F6064         3/99    8:49       35:13
1290  Teri Hatfield          F6569         1/36    8:49       35:13
1291  Owen Zidar             M5559       54/182    8:49       35:14
1292  Steve Lung             M5559       55/182    8:49       35:15
1293  Steve Ferro            M4549       80/226    8:49       35:15
1294  David Olschki          M4044      102/276    8:49       35:16
1295  Amber Macken           F2024       42/188    8:49       35:16
1296  Dan Myers              M5559       56/182    8:49       35:16
1297  Mark Rogers            M5054       53/161    8:50       35:17
1298  Brian Niebaum          M3034      168/402    8:50       35:17
1299  Scot Elston            M4044      103/276    8:50       35:17
1300  Charles Younts         M2529      141/278    8:50       35:17
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1301  Mindy Ash              F3539       70/524    8:50       35:17
1302  Amy Bice               F2529       77/448    8:50       35:17
1303  Lex Gillette           M2529      142/278    8:50       35:18
1304  Brighyan Clifton       M3034      169/402    8:50       35:18
1305  Ashley Ellis           F2529       78/448    8:50       35:18
1306  Lynne Leigh            F4549       22/297    8:50       35:18
1307  Meghan Masterson       F3539       71/524    8:50       35:18
1308  Ryan Scott             M3034      170/402    8:50       35:19
1309  Robin Tucker           F4549       23/297    8:50       35:19
1310  Stacy Yehle            F3539       72/524    8:50       35:19
1311  Sebastian De Geer      M3034      171/402    8:50       35:19
1312  Sharon Mossman         F5054       23/264    8:50       35:20
1313  Maile Inouye           F3034       81/605    8:50       35:20
1314  William Cownie         M5559       57/182    8:50       35:20
1315  Dustin Blackburn       M3034      172/402    8:50       35:20
1316  Terry Kang             M3034      173/402    8:51       35:21
1317  Grady Arachtingi       M1619        20/46    8:51       35:21
1318  Will Greaves           M0110         7/86    8:51       35:21
1319  John Richmond          M5054       54/161    8:51       35:21
1320  Ryan Calovich          M2529      143/278    8:51       35:22
1321  Rachel Valentine       F1315         5/75    8:51       35:22
1322  Lauren Wilk            F3034       82/605    8:51       35:22
1323  Miriam Feingold        F3539       73/524    8:51       35:22
1324  Laura Lechner          F3034       83/605    8:51       35:22
1325  Ryan Todd              M4549       81/226    8:51       35:22
1326  Anvesh Reddy           M3034      174/402    8:51       35:22
1327  Andrew Horwath         M3539      134/303    8:51       35:22
1328  Will Peterson          M3034      175/402    8:51       35:22
1329  Christina Knoeber      F2529       79/448    8:51       35:24
1330  Jason Scroggins        M3539      135/303    8:51       35:24
1331  Sheila Dziura          F4044       43/395    8:51       35:24
1332  Cerwin Arcilla         M3034      176/402    8:52       35:25
1333  Adam Olivas            M2529      144/278    8:52       35:25
1334  Mike Ratcliff          M3539      136/303    8:52       35:25
1335  Larry Doolittle        M4549       82/226    8:52       35:26
1336  Gabe Brazil            M2529      145/278    8:52       35:26
1337  Tim Castilleja         M4549       83/226    8:52       35:27
1338  Jason King             M3034      177/402    8:52       35:27
1339  Stephen Bastasch       M3539      137/303    8:52       35:28
1340  Matt Brown             M3034      178/402    8:52       35:28
1341  Danielle Cantrell-Mile F3539       74/524    8:53       35:29
1342  Susan Hermes           F3539       75/524    8:53       35:30
1343  Erik Wigger            M4549       84/226    8:53       35:30
1344  Wayne Smith            M5559       58/182    8:53       35:31
1345  Linda Schellpeper      F3034       84/605    8:53       35:31
1346  Tim Lowery             M3034      179/402    8:53       35:32
1347  Melissa Copple         F2024       43/188    8:53       35:32
1348  Yolanda Pierce         F4044       44/395    8:53       35:32
1349  Katie Page             F2024       44/188    8:54       35:33
1350  Sara Page              F2024       45/188    8:54       35:33
1351  David Ellrich          M5559       59/182    8:54       35:33
1352  Megan Roberts          F3034       85/605    8:54       35:33
1353  Kelsey Pierson         F2529       80/448    8:54       35:34
1354  Marc Roush             M3034      180/402    8:54       35:34
1355  Jackie Kelly           F3034       86/605    8:54       35:34
1356  Gary Hays              M6064        23/87    8:54       35:35
1357  Quinn Liebbe           M1619        21/46    8:54       35:36
1358  Matthew Unger          M3034      181/402    8:54       35:36
1359  Michele Abbuhl         F5054       24/264    8:55       35:37
1360  Kristina Bernal        F3539       76/524    8:55       35:37
1361  Mike Kallas            M4044      104/276    8:55       35:37
1362  John Abbuhl            M4549       85/226    8:55       35:38
1363  Mark Kurelac           M5559       60/182    8:55       35:38
1364  Clint House            M3539      138/303    8:55       35:38
1365  Camille Lauer          F3539       77/524    8:55       35:38
1366  Emily Spirk            F2024       46/188    8:55       35:38
1367  Adam Emo               M3539      139/303    8:55       35:39
1368  Hayden Clements        M0110         8/86    8:55       35:40
1369  Nichole Pearl          F2529       81/448    8:56       35:41
1370  Drew Honaker           M3539      140/303    8:56       35:41
1371  Lance Page             M5054       55/161    8:56       35:42
1372  Kate Morris            F4044       45/395    8:56       35:42
1373  Robbie Noe             M1315        34/61    8:56       35:43
1374  Ryan Manuel            M3034      182/402    8:56       35:43
1375  Jonetta Stewart        F4044       46/395    8:56       35:44
1376  Joel White             M4549       86/226    8:56       35:44
1377  Bon Shaw               M6064        24/87    8:56       35:44
1378  Leslie Woods           F3539       78/524    8:56       35:44
1379  Lerae White            F4549       24/297    8:56       35:44
1380  Matt Sparks            M2529      146/278    8:57       35:45
1381  Allison Hoover         F2024       47/188    8:57       35:45
1382  Hannah Sparks          F2529       82/448    8:57       35:45
1383  Gregory Jaroch         M5559       61/182    8:57       35:45
1384  Adam Hinners           M2529      147/278    8:57       35:45
1385  Tom Turner             M5559       62/182    8:57       35:45
1386  Aubrey Moren           M4044      105/276    8:57       35:45
1387  Missy Robertson        F5054       25/264    8:57       35:46
1388  Gretchen Crosssett     F5559       11/177    8:57       35:46
1389  Stephanie Rader        F4549       25/297    8:57       35:46
1390  Robert Crowder         M2529      148/278    8:57       35:46
1391  Courtney Kincaid       F2024       48/188    8:57       35:46
1392  Karl Snyder            M5054       56/161    8:57       35:46
1393  Matthew Keenan         M5559       63/182    8:57       35:46
1394  Roland Stone           M4044      106/276    8:57       35:46
1395  Rick Fite              M5054       57/161    8:57       35:47
1396  Connie Piekarski       F6064         4/99    8:57       35:47
1397  Ethan Stone            M1112        17/60    8:57       35:47
1398  Peter Vrooman          M4044      107/276    8:57       35:47
1399  Lydia Zacharias        F2529       83/448    8:57       35:47
1400  Bill Blaise            M5054       58/161    8:57       35:48
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1401  Mark Allen             M2529      149/278    8:57       35:48
1402  Dave Nelson            M4549       87/226    8:57       35:48
1403  Jeremy Dahmer          M3034      183/402    8:57       35:48
1404  Emily Dahmer           F3034       87/605    8:57       35:48
1405  Michael Moore          M5559       64/182    8:58       35:49
1406  Joni Bramson           M2529      150/278    8:58       35:49
1407  Tamera Higgins         F4549       26/297    8:58       35:49
1408  Lisa Beardsley         F4549       27/297    8:58       35:50
1409  Kyle Eskew             M1112        18/60    8:58       35:51
1410  Adriane Westhoven      F2529       84/448    8:58       35:51
1411  Lynn Dustin            F3539       79/524    8:58       35:52
1412  Lauren Woodhead        F1112        12/91    8:58       35:52
1413  Ben Rodenberg          M2024        48/93    8:58       35:52
1414  Ashley Soto            F1315         6/75    8:58       35:52
1415  Carol French-Ward      F4549       28/297    8:58       35:52
1416  Randy Beshore          M5559       65/182    8:59       35:53
1417  David Davis            M4549       88/226    8:59       35:53
1418  Howie Waldenmeyer      M1112        19/60    8:59       35:54
1419  Shae Paradise          F3034       88/605    8:59       35:54
1420  David Granoff          M3539      141/303    8:59       35:54
1421  Russell Comley         M2529      151/278    8:59       35:54
1422  Ricky Paradise         M3539      142/303    8:59       35:55
1423  Thomas Rodenberg       M5559       66/182    8:59       35:55
1424  Jason Aytes            M3539      143/303    8:59       35:55
1425  Thomas Greaves         M4044      108/276    8:59       35:55
1426  Dan Somberg            M5054       59/161    8:59       35:55
1427  Misty Graves           F3034       89/605    8:59       35:56
1428  Joel Gleason           M4549       89/226    8:59       35:56
1429  Jim Stowers            M5559       67/182    9:00       35:57
1430  Mike Allen             M5559       68/182    9:00       35:57
1431  Hark Crowder           M3034      184/402    9:00       35:57
1432  Courtney Moilanen      F3539       80/524    9:00       35:57
1433  Kate Anderson          F3034       90/605    9:00       35:58
1434  Tami Rold              F4044       47/395    9:00       35:58
1435  Lindsey Tegeler        F2529       85/448    9:00       35:58
1436  Isaiah Courtad         M1315        35/61    9:00       35:58
1437  Sabine Dessieux        F3034       91/605    9:00       35:59
1438  Glenda Seeger          F3539       81/524    9:00       35:59
1439  Tara Gardner           F3034       92/605    9:00       36:00
1440  Courtney Constant      F3034       93/605    9:00       36:00
1441  Nick Falcone           M3034      185/402    9:00       36:00
1442  Michael Binder         M4044      109/276    9:00       36:00
1443  Mark Brookstein        M3539      144/303    9:00       36:00
1444  Shea O'Riley           F3034       94/605    9:00       36:01
1445  Anna Liebbe            F4549       29/297    9:01       36:01
1446  Lauren Batson          F3034       95/605    9:01       36:01
1447  Angela Ray             F3034       96/605    9:01       36:01
1448  Tim Kubicki            M2529      152/278    9:01       36:02
1449  Meghan Strenk          F3034       97/605    9:01       36:02
1450  Jon Myers              M3034      186/402    9:01       36:02
1451  David Nesbitt          M3034      187/402    9:01       36:02
1452  Brooke Leamer          F3034       98/605    9:01       36:03
1453  Fred Barnes Sr         M5559       69/182    9:01       36:03
1454  Annie Paglusch         F2529       86/448    9:01       36:03
1455  Lindsay Ryan           F2024       49/188    9:01       36:03
1456  Sarah Derks            F3539       82/524    9:01       36:04
1457  Michelle Delgado       F3034       99/605    9:01       36:04
1458  Susan Fleming          F3034      100/605    9:01       36:04
1459  Grayce Kilkenny        F0110         3/94    9:02       36:05
1460  Carl Albrecht          M4549       90/226    9:02       36:05
1461  Pat Daniels            M7074         6/20    9:02       36:05
1462  Karla Martinez         F2529       87/448    9:02       36:05
1463  Joseph Landwehr        M6569        18/65    9:02       36:05
1464  Susan Moon             F5559       12/177    9:02       36:05
1465  Jane Anderson          F5559       13/177    9:02       36:06
1466  Greg Carlson           M3539      145/303    9:02       36:06
1467  Sean Kilkenny          M4044      110/276    9:02       36:06
1468  Steve Joice            M5559       70/182    9:02       36:06
1469  Charla Fries           F3034      101/605    9:02       36:06
1470  Meg Moore              F4044       48/395    9:02       36:07
1471  Mendi Eskew            F3539       83/524    9:02       36:07
1472  Chris Marcano          M4044      111/276    9:02       36:07
1473  Jim Jenkins            M5054       60/161    9:02       36:08
1474  Joey Boylan            M2024        49/93    9:02       36:08
1475  David Dawson           M5054       61/161    9:02       36:08
1476  Katie Shelton          F1619         9/70    9:02       36:08
1477  Chuck Schmitz          M5054       62/161    9:03       36:09
1478  Michael Montague Jr    M3539      146/303    9:03       36:09
1479  Brendan Irving         M2529      153/278    9:03       36:09
1480  Ross Jenkins           M5559       71/182    9:03       36:09
1481  Madisyn Burbridge      F1619        10/70    9:03       36:09
1482  Craig Nelson           M3034      188/402    9:03       36:10
1483  Kelly Weimer           F3034      102/605    9:03       36:10
1484  Teri Dennis            F4044       49/395    9:03       36:10
1485  Mike Mayabi            M3034      189/402    9:03       36:11
1486  Angie Lucas            F3539       84/524    9:03       36:11
1487  Merle Edington         M5054       63/161    9:03       36:12
1488  Jp Sauer               M4044      112/276    9:03       36:12
1489  Kellie Fries           F2529       88/448    9:03       36:12
1490  Michael Nason          M5054       64/161    9:03       36:12
1491  Adam Sabaliauskas      M3034      190/402    9:03       36:12
1492  Darrin Head            M1619        22/46    9:03       36:12
1493  Jeff Head              M4549       91/226    9:03       36:12
1494  John Wyss              M3034      191/402    9:04       36:13
1495  Scott Slavens          M5054       65/161    9:04       36:14
1496  Brian Basel            M6064        25/87    9:04       36:14
1497  Megan Lewis            F2529       89/448    9:04       36:14
1498  Bret Ryan              M3034      192/402    9:04       36:14
1499  Andrew Lewis           M2529      154/278    9:04       36:15
1500  Jared Parsons          M0110         9/86    9:04       36:15
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1501  Joe Heidrick           M3539      147/303    9:04       36:15
1502  Andrea Passantino      F3034      103/605    9:04       36:15
1503  Jackie Land            F2024       50/188    9:04       36:15
1504  Michael Schuckman      M2529      155/278    9:04       36:15
1505  Gregory Montes         M3034      193/402    9:04       36:15
1506  Alan Dang              M2529      156/278    9:04       36:15
1507  Douglas Vogl           M4044      113/276    9:04       36:15
1508  Riley Smith            F0110         4/94    9:04       36:15
1509  Christain Small        M1619        23/46    9:04       36:15
1510  Sara Cleveland         F3539       85/524    9:04       36:16
1511  Alex Norman            M3034      194/402    9:05       36:17
1512  Victoria James         F2529       90/448    9:05       36:17
1513  Chad Boline            M4549       92/226    9:05       36:17
1514  Paige Chase            F0110         5/94    9:05       36:18
1515  Patrick Lopez          M2529      157/278    9:05       36:18
1516  Timothy Flynn          M4044      114/276    9:05       36:18
1517  Jay Burress            M5054       66/161    9:05       36:19
1518  Amanda Wheeler         F3034      104/605    9:05       36:19
1519  Blaine Keuhn           M0110        10/86    9:05       36:19
1520  Morgan Kenney          F2529       91/448    9:05       36:20
1521  Jill Coffey            F4549       30/297    9:05       36:20
1522  Nina Mansfield         F3034      105/605    9:05       36:20
1523  Marianne Hunerdosse    F3539       86/524    9:05       36:20
1524  Joseph Matson          M3539      148/303    9:06       36:21
1525  Kayleigh Aytes         F3034      106/605    9:06       36:21
1526  Kyle Tran              M3539      149/303    9:06       36:22
1527  Haley Haines           F1619        11/70    9:06       36:22
1528  Melissa Knigge         F3034      107/605    9:06       36:22
1529  Brennan Halbersma      M2024        50/93    9:06       36:23
1530  Christine Cowan        F3539       87/524    9:06       36:23
1531  Eric Jeanneret         M3034      195/402    9:06       36:24
1532  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:06       36:24
1533  Scott Arndt            M3034      196/402    9:07       36:25
1534  Sherry Sullivan        F3539       88/524    9:07       36:26
1535  Patrick Petelin        M4549       93/226    9:07       36:26
1536  Matthew McKechnie      M2529      158/278    9:07       36:27
1537  Carla Jenkins          F5054       26/264    9:07       36:27
1538  Kelly Besheer          F3034      108/605    9:07       36:27
1539  Zach Besheer           M4044      115/276    9:07       36:27
1540  Paul Losensky          M2529      159/278    9:07       36:27
1541  Maureen Redeker        F3034      109/605    9:07       36:28
1542  Dale Youngs            M4549       94/226    9:07       36:28
1543  Barbie O'Toole         F4549       31/297    9:07       36:28
1544  Ryan Shaw              M2529      160/278    9:07       36:28
1545  Pam Devling            F3539       89/524    9:07       36:28
1546  Lanai Still            F2529       92/448    9:07       36:28
1547  Darcy Ross             F2529       93/448    9:07       36:28
1548  Sebastian Smith        M1112        20/60    9:07       36:28
1549  Amy Gale               F3034      110/605    9:07       36:28
1550  Derek Gale             M3034      197/402    9:07       36:28
1551  Megan Huettenmueller   F3539       90/524    9:07       36:28
1552  James Fulton           M4044      116/276    9:07       36:28
1553  Cade Fowler            M0110        11/86    9:07       36:28
1554  Lindi Brown            F0110         6/94    9:08       36:29
1555  John Anderson          M3539      150/303    9:08       36:29
1556  Joseph Krauskopf       M3034      198/402    9:08       36:29
1557  Jill Maurer            F2529       94/448    9:08       36:30
1558  Kelly Ryan             M5054       67/161    9:08       36:30
1559  Zoe Warren             F2529       95/448    9:08       36:30
1560  Sean Monaghan          M2529      161/278    9:08       36:31
1561  Robert Beers           M6064        26/87    9:08       36:31
1562  Scott Jury             M4549       95/226    9:08       36:31
1563  Jenna Paige            F2529       96/448    9:08       36:32
1564  Alexa Avila            F2529       97/448    9:08       36:32
1565  Katie Storms           F3034      111/605    9:08       36:32
1566  Jake Urban             M3034      199/402    9:08       36:32
1567  Aubrey Urban           F3539       91/524    9:08       36:32
1568  Hannah Coleman         F1619        12/70    9:09       36:33
1569  Dan Quinlivan          M4549       96/226    9:09       36:33
1570  Kirt Dehaan            M4044      117/276    9:09       36:35
1571  Lyndi Babb             F4549       32/297    9:09       36:35
1572  Deana Allen            F4044       50/395    9:09       36:35
1573  Weston Edwards         M1112        21/60    9:09       36:35
1574  Jamie Menown           F2529       98/448    9:09       36:35
1575  Conor Lewis            M2529      162/278    9:09       36:36
1576  Tim Van Zandt          M5054       68/161    9:09       36:36
1577  Kim Mai                F2529       99/448    9:09       36:36
1578  Marieke Vandenhendeke  F3034      112/605    9:09       36:36
1579  Brady Lonergan         M2529      163/278    9:09       36:36
1580  Bob Tinkler            M4044      118/276    9:10       36:37
1581  Joe Sevcik             M5559       72/182    9:10       36:38
1582  Marla Edwards          F4044       51/395    9:10       36:38
1583  Christin Bagby         F5054       27/264    9:10       36:38
1584  Anne Purcell           F6064         5/99    9:10       36:39
1585  Leah Goodwin           F3034      113/605    9:10       36:39
1586  Nicholas Musselman     M3034      200/402    9:10       36:39
1587  Muthu Kadavasal        M3034      201/402    9:10       36:39
1588  Michael Woodson        M4549       97/226    9:10       36:39
1589  Ellis Thigpen          M6064        27/87    9:10       36:39
1590  Zachary Luea           M3539      151/303    9:10       36:40
1591  Teri Tock              F4549       33/297    9:10       36:40
1592  Maria Solis            F4549       34/297    9:10       36:40
1593  Emily Luea             F3034      114/605    9:10       36:40
1594  Darcy Richardson       F3539       92/524    9:10       36:40
1595  Jonathan Wasson        M2529      164/278    9:10       36:40
1596  Taren Scott            F4549       35/297    9:11       36:41
1597  Kiowa Witt             M1112        22/60    9:11       36:41
1598  Rebekah Doff-Sotta     F2529      100/448    9:11       36:42
1599  Ashley Wurst           F2024       51/188    9:11       36:42
1600  Amy Lopez              F3539       93/524    9:11       36:42
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1601  Eleanor Seemann        F5559       14/177    9:11       36:42
1602  Eric Page              M4549       98/226    9:11       36:42
1603  Mike French            M3034      202/402    9:11       36:43
1604  Sarah Luna             F2529      101/448    9:11       36:43
1605  Lori Hogan             F4044       52/395    9:11       36:43
1606  Luke Pittman           M3034      203/402    9:11       36:43
1607  Amanda Haviland        F2529      102/448    9:11       36:43
1608  Klara Parrish          F4549       36/297    9:11       36:44
1609  Kristin Pence          F3034      115/605    9:11       36:44
1610  Kenny Guida            M2529      165/278    9:11       36:44
1611  Amy Paris              F4044       53/395    9:11       36:44
1612  Sandy Brown            F6064         6/99    9:11       36:44
1613  Alyssa Akers           F3539       94/524    9:11       36:44
1614  Anna Saviano           F3034      116/605    9:12       36:45
1615  Melissa Powell         F4044       54/395    9:12       36:45
1616  Anne Wilson            F5054       28/264    9:12       36:45
1617  Drew Ernsting          M1112        23/60    9:12       36:45
1618  Kiran Babu Yadlapalli  M3034      204/402    9:12       36:46
1619  Shelley Wehmeyer       F2529      103/448    9:12       36:46
1620  Shelle Verkler         F3539       95/524    9:12       36:46
1621  Sheila Dannar          F4044       55/395    9:12       36:47
1622  Amanda Stewart         F3539       96/524    9:12       36:48
1623  Ian Zind               M0110        12/86    9:12       36:48
1624  Brady Lisec            M1112        24/60    9:12       36:48
1625  Kristin Russell        F2529      104/448    9:12       36:48
1626  Richard Sloss          M2529      166/278    9:12       36:48
1627  Krista Resler          F3034      117/605    9:12       36:48
1628  Sherry Marko           F4549       37/297    9:13       36:49
1629  Kim Accurso            F4044       56/395    9:13       36:49
1630  Kyle Ryan              M5054       69/161    9:13       36:50
1631  Amy Norman             F3034      118/605    9:13       36:50
1632  Jordan Muzik           M2529      167/278    9:13       36:50
1633  Alicia Henk            F5054       29/264    9:13       36:50
1634  Ashley Green           F2529      105/448    9:13       36:51
1635  Ilya Tabakh            M3034      205/402    9:13       36:51
1636  Lilona Bye             F2529      106/448    9:13       36:51
1637  Jennifer Worth         F3539       97/524    9:13       36:51
1638  Tom Zind               M5559       73/182    9:13       36:51
1639  Stephanie Zech         F4044       57/395    9:13       36:52
1640  Judith Krueger         F5559       15/177    9:13       36:52
1641  Alison Lute            F3034      119/605    9:13       36:52
1642  Gareth Ash`            M3034      206/402    9:14       36:53
1643  Maggie E Peterson      F3539       98/524    9:14       36:53
1644  Kristin Ashe           F3034      120/605    9:14       36:53
1645  Elizabeth Pierce       F2529      107/448    9:14       36:53
1646  Emily Jackson          F1619        13/70    9:14       36:53
1647  Rob Lacio              M5559       74/182    9:14       36:53
1648  Brigham Joy            M3034      207/402    9:14       36:54
1649  Amanda Taber           F3034      121/605    9:14       36:54
1650  Brendan McCormick      M1315        36/61    9:14       36:55
1651  Raymond McCormick      M4044      119/276    9:14       36:55
1652  Howard Kilbridei       M6569        19/65    9:14       36:55
1653  April Sohayda          F3539       99/524    9:14       36:55
1654  Cheri Frank            F3539      100/524    9:14       36:55
1655  Meghan Kramer          F2024       52/188    9:14       36:56
1656  Benjamin Angelo        M3034      208/402    9:14       36:56
1657  Janice Morrow          F3539      101/524    9:15       36:57
1658  Emily Bullington       F2024       53/188    9:15       36:58
1659  John Goodman           M5559       75/182    9:15       36:58
1660  Erin Van Hoet          F3539      102/524    9:15       36:58
1661  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:15       36:59
1662  Megan Yartz            F2024       54/188    9:15       36:59
1663  Steven Grayson         M2024        51/93    9:15       36:59
1664  Chris Robb             M4044      120/276    9:15       37:00
1665  Connie Westhoff        F4549       38/297    9:15       37:00
1666  Rob Knaussman          M4549       99/226    9:15       37:00
1667  Ben Brown              M0110        13/86    9:15       37:00
1668  Annie McMahill         F3539      103/524    9:16       37:01
1669  Randy May              M4044      121/276    9:16       37:01
1670  Blake Debray           M3034      209/402    9:16       37:01
1671  Shawn Howard           M3034      210/402    9:16       37:01
1672  Paul Burgard           M3034      211/402    9:16       37:01
1673  Devin Ray              M2529      168/278    9:16       37:02
1674  Jennifer Hanson        F3034      122/605    9:16       37:02
1675  Michelle Howard        F2529      108/448    9:16       37:02
1676  Marie Muzik            F2529      109/448    9:16       37:02
1677  Steve Naughton         M4549      100/226    9:16       37:02
1678  Sara Gasaway           F3034      123/605    9:16       37:03
1679  Gary Brown             M4549      101/226    9:16       37:03
1680  Jack Flores            M0110        14/86    9:16       37:04
1681  Michael Stolberg       M2529      169/278    9:16       37:04
1682  Andrew Sides           M2529      170/278    9:17       37:05
1683  Elizabeth Novo-Gradac  F4549       39/297    9:17       37:05
1684  Braxton Bowman         M4044      122/276    9:17       37:06
1685  Halley French          F2529      110/448    9:17       37:07
1686  Gabrielle Beam         F3539      104/524    9:17       37:07
1687  Lisa Rodriguez         F2529      111/448    9:17       37:07
1688  Samantha Lee           F4549       40/297    9:17       37:07
1689  Brad Piroutek          M4044      123/276    9:17       37:08
1690  Stacie Wiechman        F4549       41/297    9:17       37:08
1691  Greg Casel             M4549      102/226    9:17       37:08
1692  Liza Lyon              F2024       55/188    9:17       37:08
1693  Caylin Kusmin          F2024       56/188    9:17       37:08
1694  Darrin Plant           M4044      124/276    9:17       37:08
1695  Sharon Steinmeyer      F5054       30/264    9:18       37:09
1696  Elizabeth Johnson      F2529      112/448    9:18       37:09
1697  Prissy Lemay           F4549       42/297    9:18       37:09
1698  Todd Liebbe            M5054       70/161    9:18       37:09
1699  Robert Angelo          M6064        28/87    9:18       37:09
1700  Lauren Taylor          F2529      113/448    9:18       37:10
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1701  Lisa Hughes            F4044       58/395    9:18       37:10
1702  Marsha Roth            M3034      212/402    9:18       37:10
1703  Ashley Silkwood        F2529      114/448    9:18       37:10
1704  Elena Owens            F4044       59/395    9:18       37:11
1705  Michelle McNitt        F3034      124/605    9:18       37:11
1706  Travis Coleman         M3539      152/303    9:18       37:11
1707  Bill Gassen            M3539      153/303    9:18       37:11
1708  William Galligan       M6569        20/65    9:18       37:12
1709  Neil Niere             M1619        24/46    9:18       37:12
1710  Bryan Dickey           M2529      171/278    9:19       37:13
1711  Michael Ely            M5559       76/182    9:19       37:13
1712  Ben Dickey             M2529      172/278    9:19       37:13
1713  Richard Rumford        M4549      103/226    9:19       37:13
1714  Stacy Cassell          F4044       60/395    9:19       37:13
1715  Nadia Odell            F2529      115/448    9:19       37:15
1716  Kat McNally            F2529      116/448    9:19       37:15
1717  Kelly Hendricks        F3034      125/605    9:19       37:15
1718  Sarah Fitzmaurice      F3034      126/605    9:19       37:16
1719  Lyn Harris             F3539      105/524    9:19       37:16
1720  Nick Ensign            M3034      213/402    9:19       37:16
1721  Rachel Merlo           F3539      106/524    9:20       37:17
1722  Rodney Becker          M5054       71/161    9:20       37:17
1723  Gerardo Pelaez         M4549      104/226    9:20       37:18
1724  James Campbell         M3034      214/402    9:20       37:18
1725  Clare Bond             F3539      107/524    9:20       37:18
1726  Trey Coleman           M3034      215/402    9:20       37:18
1727  Mary Campbell          F3034      127/605    9:20       37:19
1728  Diana Baber            F3034      128/605    9:20       37:19
1729  John Carter            M2529      173/278    9:20       37:19
1730  Jenni Fox              F3034      129/605    9:20       37:20
1731  Hallie Carter          F3034      130/605    9:21       37:21
1732  Melissa Stark          F3034      131/605    9:21       37:21
1733  Annie Moren            F4044       61/395    9:21       37:22
1734  Tara Lytle             F3539      108/524    9:21       37:22
1735  Elizabeth Noblot       F2529      117/448    9:21       37:23
1736  Lisa Johnson           F3539      109/524    9:21       37:23
1737  Curtis Simmons         M4044      125/276    9:21       37:24
1738  Bryan West             M3539      154/303    9:22       37:25
1739  Ron Cox                M7074         7/20    9:22       37:25
1740  Scott Martin           M4549      105/226    9:22       37:26
1741  Marcie Wibright        F4044       62/395    9:22       37:26
1742  Tate Cardinal          M1315        37/61    9:22       37:27
1743  Ryan Broyles           M3034      216/402    9:22       37:27
1744  Nancy Sommerland       F4549       43/297    9:22       37:27
1745  Suzi Kilbride          F6569         2/36    9:22       37:27
1746  Lance Luther           M2529      174/278    9:22       37:28
1747  Robin Chevalier        F4549       44/297    9:22       37:28
1748  Dave Wagner            M6064        29/87    9:22       37:28
1749  Suzie Grafton          F3539      110/524    9:22       37:28
1750  Kelly Nelson           F2529      118/448    9:22       37:28
1751  Katie Harrison         F2024       57/188    9:22       37:28
1752  Lori Oxborough         F3539      111/524    9:22       37:28
1753  Steven Long            M3034      217/402    9:22       37:28
1754  Jennifer Mabe          F3539      112/524    9:23       37:29
1755  Matt Mabe              M3539      155/303    9:23       37:29
1756  Carrie Moore           F5054       31/264    9:23       37:30
1757  Jennifer Botha         F3539      113/524    9:23       37:30
1758  Dillon Strohm          M3034      218/402    9:23       37:30
1759  Kevin Morin            M2529      175/278    9:23       37:31
1760  Herbert Davis          M6569        21/65    9:23       37:31
1761  John Sims              M3034      219/402    9:23       37:31
1762  Alison Gifford         F3034      132/605    9:23       37:31
1763  Mark Finnigan          M4549      106/226    9:23       37:32
1764  Steve Tomac            M3539      156/303    9:24       37:33
1765  Brian Becker           M4044      126/276    9:24       37:33
1766  Clay Hedges            M4044      127/276    9:24       37:33
1767  Jason Schoff           M3539      157/303    9:24       37:33
1768  George Abbott          M1112        25/60    9:24       37:33
1769  Nicole Catanzano       F2024       58/188    9:24       37:33
1770  Logan Haines           M2529      176/278    9:24       37:34
1771  Trisha Grothe          F2529      119/448    9:24       37:34
1772  Bren Blanner           F3539      114/524    9:24       37:35
1773  Alexandra Phillips     F2529      120/448    9:24       37:35
1774  Kate Hedges            F1112        13/91    9:24       37:36
1775  Steven Turner          M3034      220/402    9:24       37:36
1776  Eric Ibanez            M3034      221/402    9:24       37:36
1777  Jacqueline Grawe       F4549       45/297    9:24       37:36
1778  Pj Smith               F6064         7/99    9:24       37:36
1779  Madison Rommel         F2529      121/448    9:24       37:36
1780  Brad Arndt             M3034      222/402    9:24       37:36
1781  Sara Kilbride          F3034      133/605    9:25       37:37
1782  Greg Bullington        M5559       77/182    9:25       37:38
1783  Daniel McDonald        M5054       72/161    9:25       37:39
1784  David Novo-Gradac      M4549      107/226    9:25       37:40
1785  Traci White            F3539      115/524    9:25       37:40
1786  Chris Brent            M3539      158/303    9:25       37:40
1787  Yulia Roos             F3539      116/524    9:26       37:41
1788  Juan Meza              M4549      108/226    9:26       37:41
1789  Stephanie Campbell     F2529      122/448    9:26       37:42
1790  Brian Burrington       M4044      128/276    9:26       37:42
1791  Michael Tracy          M5559       78/182    9:26       37:42
1792  Chris Shields          M3034      223/402    9:26       37:42
1793  Stephanie Rybicki      F3034      134/605    9:26       37:42
1794  Zoe Jackson            F1315         7/75    9:26       37:43
1795  Jeffery Floyd          M5559       79/182    9:26       37:43
1796  Kristin Carter         F2024       59/188    9:26       37:44
1797  Lee Glenn              M6569        22/65    9:26       37:44
1798  Cassandra Davis        F3539      117/524    9:27       37:45
1799  Melissa Wagner         F3539      118/524    9:27       37:45
1800  Vanessa Rocha          F2024       60/188    9:27       37:45
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1801  Kyle Hill              M3539      159/303    9:27       37:45
1802  Alex Sher              F1619        14/70    9:27       37:46
1803  Elizabeth Shull        F5054       32/264    9:27       37:46
1804  Laura Rogers           F4549       46/297    9:27       37:46
1805  Todd Spitzmiller       M4549      109/226    9:27       37:46
1806  Lynda Rodriguez        F4044       63/395    9:27       37:47
1807  Tim Rock               M5054       73/161    9:27       37:47
1808  Rebecca Spachek        F2529      123/448    9:27       37:47
1809  Bonnie Jo Holthaus     F3539      119/524    9:27       37:47
1810  Rick Shearer           M3539      160/303    9:27       37:47
1811  Grant White            M3539      161/303    9:27       37:48
1812  Nicolas Pino           M3034      224/402    9:27       37:48
1813  Jackson Flowers        M1315        38/61    9:27       37:48
1814  Van White              F4044       64/395    9:27       37:48
1815  Stacey Gilman          F4044       65/395    9:27       37:48
1816  Amanda Hale            F3034      135/605    9:27       37:48
1817  Truss Tyson            M3034      225/402    9:27       37:48
1818  Shane Woods            M3034      226/402    9:27       37:48
1819  Rachelle Bartel        F4044       66/395    9:27       37:48
1820  Carol Saunders         F4044       67/395    9:27       37:48
1821  Ashley Wright          F3034      136/605    9:28       37:49
1822  Tim Schwartzkopf       M4044      129/276    9:28       37:49
1823  Prince Sarpong         M3034      227/402    9:28       37:50
1824  Reece Hinton           M0110        15/86    9:28       37:50
1825  Harry Simon            M6569        23/65    9:28       37:50
1826  Bernadette Lee         F5559       16/177    9:28       37:50
1827  Trudi Chavez           F3539      120/524    9:28       37:50
1828  Ryan Steigleder        M2529      177/278    9:28       37:50
1829  Molly Schapker         F3034      137/605    9:28       37:51
1830  Catlin Wenger          F2529      124/448    9:28       37:51
1831  John McLaughlin        M3034      228/402    9:28       37:51
1832  Tim Schapker           M3034      229/402    9:28       37:51
1833  Gene Wenger            M6064        30/87    9:28       37:52
1834  Patrick Erisman        M4044      130/276    9:28       37:52
1835  Ross Durossette        M4044      131/276    9:28       37:52
1836  Deana Curtin           F3539      121/524    9:28       37:52
1837  Roland Castro          M5054       74/161    9:28       37:52
1838  Renee Couey            F3539      122/524    9:28       37:52
1839  Amanda Martin          F2529      125/448    9:29       37:53
1840  Emily Gibson           F2529      126/448    9:29       37:53
1841  Courtney Filing        F3539      123/524    9:29       37:53
1842  Larry Bennett          M6569        24/65    9:29       37:53
1843  Nicholas Rickert       M2529      178/278    9:29       37:53
1844  James Hohensee         M6064        31/87    9:29       37:53
1845  Gary Mielke            M6569        25/65    9:29       37:53
1846  Jodi Abbott            F3539      124/524    9:29       37:53
1847  Elizabeth Gleason      F4044       68/395    9:29       37:53
1848  Wyatt Cobb             M3034      230/402    9:29       37:53
1849  Mike Coffey            M4549      110/226    9:29       37:54
1850  Denise Andrews         F5054       33/264    9:29       37:54
1851  Jim Weida              M5559       80/182    9:29       37:55
1852  Megan Reese            F3034      138/605    9:29       37:55
1853  Philip Gardner         M6064        32/87    9:29       37:55
1854  Bobbi Brunner          F3539      125/524    9:29       37:55
1855  Elaine Ebb             F4044       69/395    9:29       37:55
1856  Lauren Bray            F1112        14/91    9:29       37:55
1857  Robert Smith           M4549      111/226    9:29       37:56
1858  Mary Quann             F3034      139/605    9:29       37:56
1859  Chris Severe           F3539      126/524    9:29       37:56
1860  Rashed El-Singaby      M3034      231/402    9:29       37:56
1861  Rebecca Hall           F5054       34/264    9:29       37:56
1862  Marcia Herr            F3539      127/524    9:29       37:57
1863  Jennifer Ham           F3034      140/605    9:30       37:57
1864  Ashley Etringer        F3034      141/605    9:30       37:57
1865  Sharon Wiederanders    F3539      128/524    9:30       37:57
1866  Catherine Ellis        F3034      142/605    9:30       37:57
1867  Tabitha Boissonneau    F2529      127/448    9:30       37:58
1868  Paul Culotta           M4044      132/276    9:30       37:58
1869  Norine Culotta         F4044       70/395    9:30       37:58
1870  Kristin Bobbitt        F2529      128/448    9:30       37:58
1871  Amelia Noe             F2529      129/448    9:30       37:59
1872  Dustin Dewitt          M3034      232/402    9:30       37:59
1873  Debbie Swearingen      F4549       47/297    9:30       37:59
1874  Elinor Bortnick        F1315         8/75    9:30       37:59
1875  Thomas Nero            M5559       81/182    9:30       37:59
1876  Trent Wheeler          M1112        26/60    9:30       37:59
1877  Blake Cooper           M4044      133/276    9:30       38:00
1878  Tan Nguyen             M????          1/3    9:30       38:00
1879  Kellie Lowther         F3539      129/524    9:30       38:00
1880  Jolyn Prater           F4549       48/297    9:30       38:00
1881  Amelia Cooper          F1315         9/75    9:30       38:00
1882  Katie Reddig           F3539      130/524    9:30       38:00
1883  Brandon Williams       M4044      134/276    9:30       38:00
1884  Patty Russell          F5559       17/177    9:31       38:01
1885  David Sgroi            M2529      179/278    9:31       38:01
1886  Rhys Loring            F2529      130/448    9:31       38:01
1887  Pam Wirken             F3539      131/524    9:31       38:01
1888  Maci Gunter            F1112        15/91    9:31       38:02
1889  Kathie Reis            F4549       49/297    9:31       38:02
1890  Amy Henson             F4044       71/395    9:31       38:03
1891  Ai-Lan McGoldrick      F0110         7/94    9:31       38:03
1892  Justin Kurtz           M3034      233/402    9:31       38:03
1893  Hannah Smith           F2024       61/188    9:31       38:03
1894  Natalie Byard          F2529      131/448    9:31       38:03
1895  Adrienne Hernandez     F3034      143/605    9:31       38:03
1896  Karen Petelin          F4549       50/297    9:31       38:04
1897  Stephen Kuehner        M2024        52/93    9:31       38:04
1898  Heather Berg           F4044       72/395    9:31       38:04
1899  Colleen McDole         F2529      132/448    9:31       38:04
1900  Leslie Linn            F3539      132/524    9:31       38:04
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1901  Nicola Heskett         F4044       73/395    9:31       38:05
1902  Andrew Wright          M2529      180/278    9:32       38:05
1903  Elise McGhie           F1112        16/91    9:32       38:05
1904  Roger Collins          M4549      112/226    9:32       38:05
1905  Leslie Bosslet         F2024       62/188    9:32       38:05
1906  Ellie Hobbs            F1315        10/75    9:32       38:05
1907  Matt Fowler            M3034      234/402    9:32       38:05
1908  Melissa Chindamo       F3539      133/524    9:32       38:06
1909  Olivia Baker           F1315        11/75    9:32       38:06
1910  Helen Burke            F4044       74/395    9:32       38:06
1911  Anberber Tehone        M4044      135/276    9:32       38:06
1912  Ivy Hurst              F2529      133/448    9:32       38:07
1913  Parker Mathews         M1619        25/46    9:32       38:07
1914  Lindsey Hill           F3034      144/605    9:32       38:08
1915  Phillip Windholz       M3034      235/402    9:32       38:08
1916  Kelsey Ragsdale        F2529      134/448    9:32       38:08
1917  Sam Snider             M2529      181/278    9:33       38:09
1918  Megan Williams         F2024       63/188    9:33       38:09
1919  Mike Krueger           M4044      136/276    9:33       38:09
1920  Bennie Mondragon       M4044      137/276    9:33       38:10
1921  Zander Pratt           M1315        39/61    9:33       38:10
1922  Maureen Murphy         F5054       35/264    9:33       38:10
1923  Lynda Dawson           F5054       36/264    9:33       38:10
1924  Mark Hall              M4549      113/226    9:33       38:10
1925  Robin Snider           F3034      145/605    9:33       38:11
1926  Garret Rinne           M3539      162/303    9:33       38:11
1927  Matt Reese             M3539      163/303    9:33       38:11
1928  Bryn McGehe            F1112        17/91    9:33       38:11
1929  Kelly Murphy           F5054       37/264    9:33       38:11
1930  Colleen Littrell       F4549       51/297    9:33       38:11
1931  Presli Firkins         F1112        18/91    9:33       38:11
1932  Maryanne Crowe         F5054       38/264    9:33       38:11
1933  Kate Van Gorden        F3539      134/524    9:33       38:11
1934  Paul Snider            M3034      236/402    9:33       38:12
1935  Dana Blubaugh          F3539      135/524    9:33       38:12
1936  Thomas Hastings        M5054       75/161    9:33       38:12
1937  Ruth Brackney          F4044       75/395    9:34       38:13
1938  Brian Vervynck         M3539      164/303    9:34       38:13
1939  Stephen James          M2529      182/278    9:34       38:14
1940  Ashley Broockerd       F2529      135/448    9:34       38:14
1941  Jodi Minehan           F4549       52/297    9:34       38:15
1942  Dustin Cates           M3034      237/402    9:34       38:15
1943  Laura Blasi            F3034      146/605    9:34       38:16
1944  Greg Heishman          M5559       82/182    9:35       38:17
1945  Lauren Holman          F2529      136/448    9:35       38:17
1946  Sandy Stigall          F5559       18/177    9:35       38:17
1947  Kerri Beard            F3539      136/524    9:35       38:18
1948  Kossi Ity              M3034      238/402    9:35       38:18
1949  Julie Dusheke          F2529      137/448    9:35       38:19
1950  Jessica Koprivica      F2529      138/448    9:35       38:19
1951  Mason Hilty            M2529      183/278    9:35       38:19
1952  Chris Vernaci          M2529      184/278    9:35       38:19
1953  Laura Vernaci          F2529      139/448    9:35       38:20
1954  Tj Moore               M3539      165/303    9:35       38:20
1955  Jillian Wasson         F2529      140/448    9:35       38:20
1956  Ashley Riles           F2529      141/448    9:35       38:20
1957  Greg Madget            M3034      239/402    9:36       38:21
1958  Matt Secrest           M4044      138/276    9:36       38:21
1959  Christine Harding      F5559       19/177    9:36       38:21
1960  Micheal Eastland       M3539      166/303    9:36       38:21
1961  Daron Pratt            M4044      139/276    9:36       38:21
1962  Rob Harvey             M5054       76/161    9:36       38:21
1963  Amy Philpot            F4044       76/395    9:36       38:22
1964  Olivia Sabates         F1315        12/75    9:36       38:22
1965  Christopher Nicely     M5054       77/161    9:36       38:22
1966  Megan Covert           F2529      142/448    9:36       38:23
1967  Brant Kunze            M2529      185/278    9:36       38:24
1968  Megan Scheiderer       F3034      147/605    9:36       38:24
1969  Tyler Marks            M2024        53/93    9:36       38:24
1970  Ron Posey              M4549      114/226    9:36       38:24
1971  Kimberly Jarrett       F4549       53/297    9:37       38:25
1972  David Hadden           M5054       78/161    9:37       38:25
1973  Faiza Bergquist        F2529      143/448    9:37       38:25
1974  Thomas Mitchell        M4549      115/226    9:37       38:25
1975  Payton Mitchell        F1112        19/91    9:37       38:26
1976  Clarissa Mott          F2529      144/448    9:37       38:27
1977  Denise Doyle           F4549       54/297    9:37       38:28
1978  Loren Schieber         M3034      240/402    9:37       38:28
1979  Steven Burnett         M3034      241/402    9:37       38:28
1980  Susan Robinette        F6569         3/36    9:37       38:28
1981  Molly Gentz            F3539      137/524    9:38       38:29
1982  Megan Armstrong        F2529      145/448    9:38       38:29
1983  Haley Valentine        F1619        15/70    9:38       38:29
1984  Andrew Skaff           M3539      167/303    9:38       38:30
1985  Bill White             M3539      168/303    9:38       38:30
1986  Karen Gilzean          F4044       77/395    9:38       38:30
1987  Megan Kenna            F2529      146/448    9:38       38:31
1988  Mandi Hunter           F3539      138/524    9:38       38:32
1989  Lauren Drummond        F2024       64/188    9:38       38:32
1990  Olivia Overlease       F0110         8/94    9:39       38:33
1991  Kristi O'Keefe         F4549       55/297    9:39       38:34
1992  Gabi Gutierrez         F1315        13/75    9:39       38:34
1993  Andy Talbert           M3539      169/303    9:39       38:34
1994  Dusty Gutierrez        M4044      140/276    9:39       38:34
1995  Lindsay Traglio        F3034      148/605    9:39       38:34
1996  Kris Jenkins           F5054       39/264    9:39       38:34
1997  Jackie Terreros        F3034      149/605    9:39       38:35
1998  Robbie Overlease       M4044      141/276    9:39       38:35
1999  Lauri Shippers         F5054       40/264    9:39       38:35
2000  Stephanie Swanson      F3539      139/524    9:39       38:35
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2001  Elizabeth Govea        F3034      150/605    9:39       38:36
2002  Gretchen Curtis        F4044       78/395    9:40       38:37
2003  Michael Marsh          M4044      142/276    9:40       38:37
2004  Katelyn Welcher        F2024       65/188    9:40       38:38
2005  Sydney Sorkin          F4044       79/395    9:40       38:38
2006  Kent Wilson            M5054       79/161    9:40       38:38
2007  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:40       38:39
2008  Scott Sappington       M3539      170/303    9:40       38:40
2009  John Ryman             M5559       83/182    9:40       38:40
2010  Lisa Elsener           F4549       56/297    9:40       38:40
2011  Ryan Montgomery        M3539      171/303    9:41       38:41
2012  Erik Butler            M3539      172/303    9:41       38:42
2013  Jamie Klekacz          F3539      140/524    9:41       38:42
2014  Kelsey Whitt           F2529      147/448    9:41       38:43
2015  Brad Goff              M4549      116/226    9:41       38:43
2016  Jared Furman           M3539      173/303    9:41       38:43
2017  Don Nafzinger          M5054       80/161    9:41       38:43
2018  Sarah Van Boening      F3034      151/605    9:41       38:44
2019  Cecil Webb             M3539      174/303    9:41       38:44
2020  Erin Veglahn           F3034      152/605    9:41       38:44
2021  James Beard            M4044      143/276    9:41       38:44
2022  Austin Webb            M0110        16/86    9:41       38:44
2023  Lauren Rothgeb         F1112        20/91    9:41       38:44
2024  Jacob Tulachka         M2529      186/278    9:41       38:44
2025  Alison McAfee          F2529      148/448    9:42       38:45
2026  Megan Butler           F3539      141/524    9:42       38:45
2027  Nick Hilger            M6569        26/65    9:42       38:46
2028  Connie Thompson        F4044       80/395    9:42       38:47
2029  Elece Kellerman        F4549       57/297    9:42       38:47
2030  Renea Simpson          F3539      142/524    9:42       38:48
2031  Marilei Rothgeb        F4044       81/395    9:42       38:48
2032  Jessica Jecker         F2024       66/188    9:42       38:48
2033  Jennifer Hack          F3034      153/605    9:43       38:49
2034  Amy Ireland            F3539      143/524    9:43       38:49
2035  Jadin Winberg          M3539      175/303    9:43       38:49
2036  Jamie Castano          F3539      144/524    9:43       38:49
2037  Christopher Miles      M3539      176/303    9:43       38:49
2038  Lisa Caplan            F5054       41/264    9:43       38:50
2039  Greg Strohs            M4549      117/226    9:43       38:50
2040  Matt Campbell          M3539      177/303    9:43       38:50
2041  Gary Scott             M6064        33/87    9:43       38:51
2042  Tina Jinkens           F4044       82/395    9:43       38:51
2043  Evan Richey            M2024        54/93    9:43       38:51
2044  David Rothgeb          M4549      118/226    9:43       38:51
2045  Payton Wilmott         F1619        16/70    9:43       38:52
2046  Robert Richey          M5054       81/161    9:43       38:52
2047  Robin Ayers            F5054       42/264    9:43       38:52
2048  Joseph Niemackl        M1619        26/46    9:43       38:52
2049  Kurt Niemackl          M4549      119/226    9:44       38:53
2050  Anita Thiel            F4044       83/395    9:44       38:53
2051  Chip Domke             M4549      120/226    9:44       38:53
2052  Jesse Taylor           M3034      242/402    9:44       38:53
2053  Shawn Willson          F5054       43/264    9:44       38:54
2054  Emily Penyock          F3034      154/605    9:44       38:54
2055  Stephanie Davis        F4044       84/395    9:44       38:54
2056  Ben Moore              M2529      187/278    9:44       38:54
2057  Craig Paddock          M4549      121/226    9:44       38:54
2058  Carla Tretiak          F4044       85/395    9:44       38:54
2059  Linda Innes            F4549       58/297    9:44       38:54
2060  Nicole Novak           F4044       86/395    9:44       38:54
2061  Eric Penyock           M3034      243/402    9:44       38:54
2062  Jeremy Slavens         M3539      178/303    9:44       38:55
2063  Tyler Vrooman          M3034      244/402    9:44       38:55
2064  Aaron Soltz            F3539      145/524    9:44       38:56
2065  Sarah Vrooman          F3539      146/524    9:44       38:56
2066  Jessica Schmitt        F3034      155/605    9:44       38:56
2067  Viviana Grieco         F4549       59/297    9:44       38:56
2068  Kristin Land           F3539      147/524    9:44       38:56
2069  Christina Smaus        F2529      149/448    9:44       38:56
2070  Aundria Hill           F1619        17/70    9:45       38:57
2071  Jamie Trubiroha        F3034      156/605    9:45       38:57
2072  Jessica Kyanka-Maggart F3034      157/605    9:45       38:58
2073  Richard Zind           M6064        34/87    9:45       38:58
2074  Joey Deas              M2529      188/278    9:45       38:58
2075  Joshua Maggart         M3034      245/402    9:45       38:58
2076  Hon Dang               M3034      246/402    9:45       38:58
2077  Jessica Beever         F3034      158/605    9:45       38:58
2078  Maureen Clarke         F5559       20/177    9:45       38:59
2079  Ben Greene             M2529      189/278    9:45       38:59
2080  Rachel Denton          F3034      159/605    9:45       39:00
2081  Kristin Thompson       F3034      160/605    9:45       39:00
2082  Nancy Kunjukunju       F3539      148/524    9:45       39:00
2083  Roger Hackett          M5054       82/161    9:46       39:01
2084  Jeff Swift             M5054       83/161    9:46       39:01
2085  Kara Miedema           F2529      150/448    9:46       39:01
2086  Brad Millard           M4044      144/276    9:46       39:01
2087  Sara Gilson            F5559       21/177    9:46       39:01
2088  Clay Fulghum           M3034      247/402    9:46       39:01
2089  Bob Ryan               M5559       84/182    9:46       39:01
2090  Amy Giangalanti        F3034      161/605    9:46       39:02
2091  Steven Brandjord       M3034      248/402    9:46       39:02
2092  Valerie Kemp           F3034      162/605    9:46       39:02
2093  Veronica Miller        F3034      163/605    9:46       39:02
2094  Benjamin Haynes        M3034      249/402    9:46       39:03
2095  Jesseka Endecott       F3539      149/524    9:46       39:03
2096  Allan Katz             M6569        27/65    9:46       39:04
2097  Benjamin Sutherlin     M3034      250/402    9:46       39:04
2098  Natalie Wolbert        F1112        21/91    9:47       39:05
2099  Charlotte Zhang        F5054       44/264    9:47       39:05
2100  Corey Davis            M2529      190/278    9:47       39:05
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2101  Megan Brown            F2529      151/448    9:47       39:05
2102  Amber Jarrett          F2024       67/188    9:47       39:06
2103  Leighanne Gray         F2529      152/448    9:47       39:07
2104  Jack January           M1112        27/60    9:47       39:07
2105  Andrew Gray            M2529      191/278    9:47       39:07
2106  Toan Nguyen            M3034      251/402    9:47       39:07
2107  Megan Lynberg          F3034      164/605    9:47       39:08
2108  Donna Mandelbaum       F3539      150/524    9:47       39:08
2109  Eduardo Castro         M3034      252/402    9:47       39:08
2110  Randy Pacheco          M5054       84/161    9:48       39:09
2111  Beth Schilling         F2529      153/448    9:48       39:09
2112  J. Scott Axtell        M4044      145/276    9:48       39:09
2113  Kim Axtell             F3539      151/524    9:48       39:09
2114  Nell Bessinger         F3539      152/524    9:48       39:11
2115  Christine Comrie       F2529      154/448    9:48       39:11
2116  Jim Graszl             M4549      122/226    9:48       39:11
2117  Cathy Curless          F5559       22/177    9:48       39:11
2118  Paul Youmans           M2529      192/278    9:48       39:11
2119  Frank Marshall         M6064        35/87    9:48       39:11
2120  Erin Kirkland          F3539      153/524    9:48       39:11
2121  Kyle Wright            F3539      154/524    9:48       39:11
2122  Abby Dean              F3034      165/605    9:48       39:11
2123  Jamie Oswald           F3539      155/524    9:48       39:11
2124  Terry Nguyen           F????         1/10    9:49       39:14
2125  Megan Britz            F2529      155/448    9:49       39:14
2126  Tim McCullagh          M4549      123/226    9:49       39:14
2127  Abigail Bessenbacher   F2024       68/188    9:49       39:14
2128  Diane Farrell          F3034      166/605    9:49       39:14
2129  Lisa Randel            F2529      156/448    9:49       39:14
2130  Jordan Fisher          F2024       69/188    9:49       39:15
2131  Brittany Winnike       F3034      167/605    9:49       39:15
2132  Payton Christensen     M1315        40/61    9:49       39:15
2133  Lynn Sander            F3034      168/605    9:49       39:15
2134  Dail Blake             M4549      124/226    9:49       39:15
2135  Jon Nelson             M4549      125/226    9:49       39:16
2136  Rose Ann Pearl         F5054       45/264    9:49       39:16
2137  Trista Alexander       F2024       70/188    9:49       39:16
2138  Kathryn Anderson       F3034      169/605    9:49       39:16
2139  Niki Plunkett          F3034      170/605    9:50       39:17
2140  Thach Le               M3539      179/303    9:50       39:17
2141  Rafael Cervantes       M3539      180/303    9:50       39:17
2142  Megan Ladwig           F3034      171/605    9:50       39:18
2143  Nicole Snow            F3539      156/524    9:50       39:19
2144  Pamela Burgard         F6064         8/99    9:50       39:20
2145  Juan Baez              M3034      253/402    9:50       39:20
2146  Rellihan Anne          F2529      157/448    9:51       39:21
2147  Jasen Miller           M2024        55/93    9:51       39:21
2148  Kasey Olejnik          F3034      172/605    9:51       39:21
2149  Jacob Hoolehan         M0110        17/86    9:51       39:21
2150  Matthew Gonzales       M2529      193/278    9:51       39:21
2151  Kelli Musick-Hocker    F4044       87/395    9:51       39:22
2152  Charles Vennemanii     M4044      146/276    9:51       39:22
2153  Katie Binfet           F2024       71/188    9:51       39:22
2154  Valerie Packel         F4044       88/395    9:51       39:23
2155  Tyler Demay            M2529      194/278    9:51       39:23
2156  Jack Terry             M1112        28/60    9:51       39:23
2157  Amanda Burian          F2024       72/188    9:51       39:23
2158  Margaret Huber         F2529      158/448    9:51       39:24
2159  Gabrielle Ramsey       F2024       73/188    9:51       39:24
2160  Michelle Cocayne       F2529      159/448    9:51       39:24
2161  Kara Hoolehan          F3539      157/524    9:52       39:25
2162  Sarah Knudsen          F3034      173/605    9:52       39:25
2163  Neda Carnes            F3539      158/524    9:52       39:25
2164  Gaby Conley            F4549       60/297    9:52       39:25
2165  Erin Standley          F3034      174/605    9:52       39:25
2166  Jared Morris           M2529      195/278    9:52       39:26
2167  Joe Lieberman          M4549      126/226    9:52       39:26
2168  Cathy Morris           F5054       46/264    9:52       39:26
2169  Kelly Hill             F2529      160/448    9:52       39:26
2170  Jeff Wagner            M5054       85/161    9:52       39:27
2171  Jennifer Pawlowski     F3034      175/605    9:52       39:27
2172  Jerin Almond           M3034      254/402    9:52       39:27
2173  Jen Oxler              F3034      176/605    9:52       39:28
2174  Miyu Toyoshima         F2529      161/448    9:52       39:28
2175  Denise Byrd            F5054       47/264    9:52       39:28
2176  Katie Vivas            F2529      162/448    9:52       39:28
2177  Elaina Brownlee        F2024       74/188    9:53       39:29
2178  Kati Thomas            F4044       89/395    9:53       39:29
2179  Kayla Melanson         F2529      163/448    9:53       39:29
2180  Kevin Contrera         M2024        56/93    9:53       39:29
2181  Jessica Depew          F2024       75/188    9:53       39:30
2182  Sara Garretson         F4044       90/395    9:53       39:30
2183  Cheryl Lincoln         F4549       61/297    9:53       39:30
2184  Jen Samyn              F4044       91/395    9:53       39:31
2185  Bill Griffey           M4549      127/226    9:53       39:31
2186  Ryan Lesh              M3034      255/402    9:53       39:31
2187  Kaitlyn Troske         F2024       76/188    9:53       39:32
2188  Brian Rooney           M2024        57/93    9:53       39:32
2189  Daniel Burke           M4044      147/276    9:53       39:32
2190  David Ficklin          M4549      128/226    9:53       39:32
2191  Greg Gignoux           M4044      148/276    9:53       39:32
2192  Gracie Davis           F1112        22/91    9:54       39:33
2193  David Roberson         M2529      196/278    9:54       39:33
2194  Amy Macken             F5054       48/264    9:54       39:33
2195  Marty Exline           M5559       85/182    9:54       39:33
2196  Jill Dilly             F3034      177/605    9:54       39:34
2197  Leah Hadl              F5559       23/177    9:54       39:34
2198  Caitlin Neneman        F2529      164/448    9:54       39:34
2199  Garrett Englert        M2529      197/278    9:54       39:34
2200  Dane Rhodes            M2024        58/93    9:54       39:34
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2201  Kieyata Walrod         F3539      159/524    9:54       39:35
2202  Margie Modglin         F5559       24/177    9:54       39:35
2203  Nelson Sabates         M5054       86/161    9:54       39:35
2204  Mark Underwood         M5054       87/161    9:54       39:35
2205  Kathleen Rooney        F5054       49/264    9:54       39:35
2206  Kelli Brown            F3034      178/605    9:54       39:35
2207  David Niemann          M3539      181/303    9:54       39:35
2208  Erin Fleet             F3034      179/605    9:54       39:35
2209  Jessica Phelps         F3034      180/605    9:54       39:36
2210  Leah Kilkenny          F4044       92/395    9:54       39:36
2211  Angie Piquard          F5054       50/264    9:54       39:36
2212  Katherine Corley       F3034      181/605    9:55       39:37
2213  Tricia McGhee          F4549       62/297    9:55       39:37
2214  James Ryan             M3034      256/402    9:55       39:37
2215  Kevin Barbee           M5054       88/161    9:55       39:37
2216  Aaron Boyle            M3539      182/303    9:55       39:38
2217  Cheryl Murray          F5559       25/177    9:55       39:38
2218  Kristi Streit          F3539      160/524    9:55       39:38
2219  Lauren Barrett         F2529      165/448    9:55       39:38
2220  Anita White            F6064         9/99    9:55       39:38
2221  Matt McNitt            M3034      257/402    9:55       39:38
2222  Ben Brouse             M3034      258/402    9:55       39:38
2223  Kelly King             F3034      182/605    9:55       39:38
2224  Sarah Blick            F5559       26/177    9:55       39:39
2225  Cole Campbell          M2529      198/278    9:55       39:39
2226  Corie Mustoe           F5054       51/264    9:55       39:39
2227  Nichole Brouse         F2529      166/448    9:55       39:39
2228  Kevin Niekamp          M4044      149/276    9:55       39:40
2229  Mike Sloderbeck        M6064        36/87    9:55       39:40
2230  Robert Tritt           M5559       86/182    9:55       39:40
2231  Angela Viehland        F3539      161/524    9:55       39:40
2232  Stephen Barron         M3034      259/402    9:55       39:40
2233  Wade Waldren           M3539      183/303    9:56       39:41
2234  Katie Tindell          F1619        18/70    9:56       39:41
2235  Ruth Yorke             F3034      183/605    9:56       39:41
2236  Rebecca Armstrong      F3034      184/605    9:56       39:41
2237  Lance Delaney          M2529      199/278    9:56       39:41
2238  Rob Foree              M2024        59/93    9:56       39:42
2239  Brian Dolan            M2529      200/278    9:56       39:42
2240  Lindsey Duda           F3034      185/605    9:56       39:42
2241  Ron Garner             M5559       87/182    9:56       39:42
2242  John Morin             M6064        37/87    9:56       39:42
2243  Steven Kretschmer      M2529      201/278    9:56       39:42
2244  Ellie Kretschmer       F2529      167/448    9:56       39:43
2245  Chip Harris            M4044      150/276    9:56       39:43
2246  Tim O'Toole            M1619        27/46    9:56       39:43
2247  Nancy Cummings         F5054       52/264    9:56       39:43
2248  Stephanie Jacobs       F2529      168/448    9:56       39:43
2249  Christy Naik           F3034      186/605    9:56       39:44
2250  Jessica Jensen         F3539      162/524    9:56       39:44
2251  Alvin Beltramo         M4044      151/276    9:56       39:44
2252  Alex Land              M1619        28/46    9:56       39:44
2253  Giovanna Proctor       F4044       93/395    9:56       39:44
2254  Goe Chandakham         M3539      184/303    9:56       39:44
2255  David Cooper           M5559       88/182    9:57       39:45
2256  Debbie Harris          F4044       94/395    9:57       39:45
2257  John Osgood            M7074         8/20    9:57       39:45
2258  Jordan Flowers         M1315        41/61    9:57       39:45
2259  Kathy Carter           F5559       27/177    9:57       39:45
2260  Yihai Zweifel          F4044       95/395    9:57       39:45
2261  Sarah Sanders          F3034      187/605    9:57       39:45
2262  Lisa Tucker            F3539      163/524    9:57       39:46
2263  Jeremy Bradham         M3034      260/402    9:57       39:46
2264  Kristina Aleksonyte    F3034      188/605    9:57       39:46
2265  Julie Eastland         F3539      164/524    9:57       39:48
2266  Sherry Krisman         F3539      165/524    9:57       39:48
2267  Josh Heinen            M3034      261/402    9:57       39:48
2268  Kristyn Shultz         F3034      189/605    9:58       39:49
2269  Jamie Swearingen       F3539      166/524    9:58       39:49
2270  Marshall Pred          M5054       89/161    9:58       39:49
2271  Alexandria Snelius     F2024       77/188    9:58       39:49
2272  Sara Rhodes            F3539      167/524    9:58       39:50
2273  Bret Prater            M4549      129/226    9:58       39:50
2274  Jennifer Lew           F3034      190/605    9:58       39:50
2275  Carmen Brandt          F3539      168/524    9:58       39:50
2276  Jennifer Goldman       F3539      169/524    9:58       39:50
2277  Chad Martin            M4549      130/226    9:58       39:50
2278  Zoe Pratt              F1619        19/70    9:58       39:50
2279  Christie Jinks         F3034      191/605    9:58       39:50
2280  Stephen Pascarella     M5054       90/161    9:58       39:50
2281  Jessie Krueger         F2529      169/448    9:58       39:50
2282  Jamie Gibson           F3034      192/605    9:58       39:50
2283  Patrick Lowe           M3034      262/402    9:58       39:51
2284  Ryan Weber             M3034      263/402    9:58       39:51
2285  Don Payne              M5054       91/161    9:58       39:51
2286  Ben Hobbs              M1112        29/60    9:58       39:51
2287  Doug Benson            M4549      131/226    9:58       39:51
2288  Sam Cook               M3539      185/303    9:58       39:51
2289  Charles Loch           M5054       92/161    9:58       39:51
2290  Rachel Werkowitch      F2529      170/448    9:58       39:51
2291  Jennifer Berry         F4044       96/395    9:58       39:51
2292  Alicia Brooks-Greisen  F3034      193/605    9:58       39:52
2293  Megan Krause           F2529      171/448    9:58       39:52
2294  Keith Slyter           M4044      152/276    9:58       39:52
2295  Olivia Byram           F3539      170/524    9:58       39:52
2296  Kristin Tock           F2024       78/188    9:58       39:52
2297  Suresh Tummala         M3034      264/402    9:59       39:53
2298  Victoria Patrick       F2024       79/188    9:59       39:53
2299  Jason Sanders          M4044      153/276    9:59       39:53
2300  Kailee Parnell         F2529      172/448    9:59       39:53
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2301  Joan Dougherty         F6064        10/99    9:59       39:53
2302  Karanne Balderston     F2529      173/448    9:59       39:54
2303  Debby Brookstein       F3539      171/524    9:59       39:54
2304  Paul Lamble            M5559       89/182    9:59       39:54
2305  Tracy Pratt            F4044       97/395    9:59       39:54
2306  Barry Morgan           M3034      265/402    9:59       39:54
2307  Molly Brammer          F3539      172/524    9:59       39:54
2308  Bridgett Harder        F3034      194/605    9:59       39:55
2309  Amy Bronson            F3034      195/605    9:59       39:56
2310  Lisa Schmitz           F4549       63/297    9:59       39:56
2311  Andre Alexander        M3539      186/303    9:59       39:56
2312  Sara McMillan          F3034      196/605   10:00       39:57
2313  Heidi Lokke            F3034      197/605   10:00       39:57
2314  Jackie Hodson          F3034      198/605   10:00       39:57
2315  Jami Kaempfe           F2529      174/448   10:00       39:57
2316  Andrew Kaempfe         M2529      202/278   10:00       39:57
2317  Alison Munoz           F1315        14/75   10:00       39:58
2318  Benjamin Hodson        M3034      266/402   10:00       39:58
2319  Kevin McNeall          M4044      154/276   10:00       39:58
2320  Carrie Muligan         F3539      173/524   10:00       39:58
2321  Kristen Cook           F3539      174/524   10:00       39:58
2322  Emma Burke             F1112        23/91   10:00       39:58
2323  Jessica Demink         F2529      175/448   10:00       39:59
2324  Michelle Vanderweide   F4044       98/395   10:00       40:00
2325  Kathy Nemechek         F4044       99/395   10:00       40:00
2326  Justin Nemechek        M4044      155/276   10:00       40:00
2327  Jay Patel              M3034      267/402   10:00       40:00
2328  Carlo Dix              M3539      187/303   10:00       40:00
2329  Nolan Hessenius        M0110        18/86   10:00       40:00
2330  Christy Hessenius      F3034      199/605   10:01       40:01
2331  Jenifer Richison       F3034      200/605   10:01       40:01
2332  Cindy Schile           F5559       28/177   10:01       40:01
2333  Deb Berg               F5054       53/264   10:01       40:02
2334  Rachel Berg            F2529      176/448   10:01       40:02
2335  Lindsay Antone         F2529      177/448   10:01       40:02
2336  Xander Burke           M0110        19/86   10:01       40:03
2337  Timothy Hill           M4549      132/226   10:01       40:03
2338  Keri Rodenberg         F3539      175/524   10:01       40:03
2339  Christopher Smith      M3539      188/303   10:01       40:04
2340  Michael Pulsipher      M5559       90/182   10:01       40:04
2341  Lauren Russ            F1619        20/70   10:01       40:04
2342  Karen Russ             F4549       64/297   10:01       40:04
2343  Emilie White           F2529      178/448   10:01       40:04
2344  Clark Hay              M7074         9/20   10:01       40:04
2345  Mia Hotze              F3539      176/524   10:02       40:05
2346  Matthew Lopez          M3034      268/402   10:02       40:05
2347  Gregg Allen            M2529      203/278   10:02       40:06
2348  Lisa Lippelgoos        F4044      100/395   10:02       40:06
2349  Katie Valentine        F4044      101/395   10:02       40:06
2350  Ann Hodes              F4549       65/297   10:02       40:06
2351  Herman Hodes           M4549      133/226   10:02       40:06
2352  Donna Evans            F4044      102/395   10:02       40:07
2353  Kimberly Brucker       F5054       54/264   10:02       40:07
2354  Amy Shatto             F3034      201/605   10:02       40:07
2355  Mollee Hercules        F2529      179/448   10:02       40:08
2356  Gian Lamanno           M2024        60/93   10:02       40:08
2357  Julia Vander Weele     F4044      103/395   10:02       40:08
2358  Mitchell Warriner      M4044      156/276   10:02       40:08
2359  Kate Pearce            F4549       66/297   10:03       40:09
2360  Ahad Fazelat           M3539      189/303   10:03       40:09
2361  Christopher Blunt      M3539      190/303   10:03       40:09
2362  Deborah Jantsch        F6064        11/99   10:03       40:09
2363  Emily Viebrock         F3034      202/605   10:03       40:10
2364  Brittany Meek          F2529      180/448   10:03       40:10
2365  Jennifer Bolten        F3539      177/524   10:03       40:11
2366  Colleen Marten         F5054       55/264   10:03       40:11
2367  Jenn Calovich          F2529      181/448   10:03       40:11
2368  Elizabeth Coatman      F5054       56/264   10:03       40:12
2369  Elizabeth Paradise     F3034      203/605   10:03       40:12
2370  Kim Williams           M2529      204/278   10:03       40:12
2371  Amy Lampo              F4549       67/297   10:03       40:12
2372  Kate McNeil            F3539      178/524   10:03       40:12
2373  Lee Bittenbender       M6569        28/65   10:03       40:12
2374  Shauna Holstrom        F3034      204/605   10:03       40:12
2375  Kay Ward               F4549       68/297   10:04       40:13
2376  Gary Gortenburg        M6569        29/65   10:04       40:13
2377  Justin Cole            M2529      205/278   10:04       40:14
2378  Sarah Ruhlman          F2529      182/448   10:04       40:15
2379  Jesse Clay             M3034      269/402   10:04       40:16
2380  Elizabeth Delagardelle F4549       69/297   10:05       40:17
2381  Patti Sosa             F3539      179/524   10:05       40:17
2382  Tracie Biggerstaff     F2529      183/448   10:05       40:17
2383  Cydney Gurgens         F4044      104/395   10:05       40:17
2384  Mary Jo Hayter         F5054       57/264   10:05       40:17
2385  Charley Davison        M1112        30/60   10:05       40:17
2386  Mark Neibling          M2529      206/278   10:05       40:18
2387  Jerry Wagner           M6064        38/87   10:05       40:18
2388  Matt Sosa              M3539      191/303   10:05       40:18
2389  Madison Olson          F1112        24/91   10:05       40:18
2390  Joshua Love            M3034      270/402   10:05       40:18
2391  Karla Schaal           F4549       70/297   10:05       40:18
2392  Lindsey Stadler        F2024       80/188   10:05       40:18
2393  Shiven Shah            M2529      207/278   10:05       40:18
2394  Rachel Stegman         F3034      205/605   10:05       40:19
2395  Jennifer Liston        F3034      206/605   10:05       40:20
2396  John Byram             M4044      157/276   10:06       40:21
2397  Rosa Nunez             F3539      180/524   10:06       40:21
2398  Abraham Poulose        M4549      134/226   10:06       40:22
2399  Katherine Poulose      F1619        21/70   10:06       40:22
2400  Stephen Love           M2529      208/278   10:06       40:22
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2401  Katelyn Dotson         F2529      184/448   10:06       40:22
2402  Lynn Sandbeck          F6064        12/99   10:06       40:22
2403  Divina Agpoon-Sachen   F4044      105/395   10:06       40:22
2404  Jon Lindsay            M3034      271/402   10:06       40:23
2405  Chenille Laffoon       F2529      185/448   10:06       40:23
2406  Alisha Templeton       F3539      181/524   10:06       40:23
2407  Anne Ferrel            F3034      207/605   10:06       40:23
2408  Erin Lee               F3034      208/605   10:06       40:23
2409  Diann Pullen           F3034      209/605   10:06       40:23
2410  Jenne Bryant           F3539      182/524   10:06       40:23
2411  Carly Wheeler          F3034      210/605   10:06       40:24
2412  Sam Loring             M3034      272/402   10:06       40:24
2413  Monica Tuell           F3034      211/605   10:06       40:24
2414  Kathleen Cerve         F2529      186/448   10:06       40:24
2415  Joseph Tinsley         M1315        42/61   10:06       40:24
2416  Marie Olson            F3539      183/524   10:06       40:24
2417  Brian Banks            M4044      158/276   10:07       40:25
2418  Bridget Ley            F4549       71/297   10:07       40:25
2419  Andy Krull             M3539      192/303   10:07       40:25
2420  Elizabeth Krull        F3539      184/524   10:07       40:25
2421  Fred Bodker            M5054       93/161   10:07       40:26
2422  Janee Johnson          F4044      106/395   10:07       40:26
2423  Angela Lovell          F4044      107/395   10:07       40:26
2424  Melinda Johnson        F4044      108/395   10:07       40:26
2425  Brandi Thomas          F3539      185/524   10:07       40:28
2426  Nikki Jackson          F2529      187/448   10:08       40:29
2427  Drew Krull             M0110        20/86   10:08       40:29
2428  Wayne Wilkes           M4044      159/276   10:08       40:29
2429  Capri Swanson          F4044      109/395   10:08       40:30
2430  Christina Avery        F2529      188/448   10:08       40:30
2431  Evelyn Overlease       F0110         9/94   10:08       40:30
2432  Mike Conlon            M6064        39/87   10:08       40:30
2433  Nicole Lynch           F2024       81/188   10:08       40:30
2434  Tina Long              F4549       72/297   10:08       40:30
2435  Rebecca Eye            F3034      212/605   10:08       40:30
2436  Jodie Martin           F3034      213/605   10:08       40:31
2437  Clayton Burrow         M3034      273/402   10:08       40:31
2438  Shayne Friedli         M3539      193/303   10:08       40:32
2439  Erin Smith             F4044      110/395   10:08       40:32
2440  Autumn Friedli         F3539      186/524   10:08       40:32
2441  Jonathan Vargas        M2529      209/278   10:09       40:33
2442  Hermelinda Gonzalez    F5054       58/264   10:09       40:33
2443  Jim Schumacher         M5559       91/182   10:09       40:33
2444  Dan A Pappas           M5559       92/182   10:09       40:33
2445  Ashley Garcia          F2529      189/448   10:09       40:33
2446  Mindy Ward             F2529      190/448   10:09       40:34
2447  Christine Kenney       F5054       59/264   10:09       40:34
2448  Geoffrey Duncan        M3034      274/402   10:09       40:34
2449  Kim Deveney            F4044      111/395   10:09       40:34
2450  Patrick Gilchrist      M1315        43/61   10:09       40:34
2451  Alyssa Klimek          F2529      191/448   10:09       40:34
2452  Maggie Cato            F2529      192/448   10:09       40:34
2453  Lindy McGrath          F5054       60/264   10:09       40:34
2454  Devon Siyajuck         F3034      214/605   10:09       40:34
2455  H Demand               F4044      112/395   10:09       40:35
2456  Jon Gilchrist          M5054       94/161   10:09       40:35
2457  Lesley Prehoda         F4549       73/297   10:09       40:35
2458  Cooper Nugent          M1112        31/60   10:09       40:35
2459  Jenny Steen            F3539      187/524   10:09       40:36
2460  Katie Donahoe          F2024       82/188   10:09       40:36
2461  Hannah Luebbering      F1315        15/75   10:09       40:36
2462  Alex Paolantonio       F3034      215/605   10:09       40:36
2463  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:10       40:37
2464  Albert Yabut           M5559       93/182   10:10       40:37
2465  Ramakrishna Ravipati   M3034      275/402   10:10       40:37
2466  Patty Ogle             F5559       29/177   10:10       40:38
2467  Misty Staerkel         F3034      216/605   10:10       40:38
2468  Keith Wunderlich       M6064        40/87   10:10       40:38
2469  George Knipp           M4549      135/226   10:10       40:38
2470  Paula Johnson          F4044      113/395   10:10       40:38
2471  Elizabeth Herring      F5054       61/264   10:10       40:38
2472  Gracie Rodriguez       F0110        10/94   10:10       40:39
2473  Davita McGoldrick      F3539      188/524   10:10       40:39
2474  Matthew Kueser         M2529      210/278   10:10       40:39
2475  Will Schloegel         M1315        44/61   10:10       40:40
2476  Lauren Cody            F3034      217/605   10:10       40:40
2477  Chris Downs            M3034      276/402   10:10       40:40
2478  Jessica Walsh          F3539      189/524   10:10       40:40
2479  Amanda Schlup          F2529      193/448   10:10       40:40
2480  Allen Schlup           M2529      211/278   10:10       40:40
2481  Brian Cody             M3034      277/402   10:10       40:40
2482  Chris Vering           M4549      136/226   10:10       40:41
2483  Jesse Vering           F1112        25/91   10:10       40:41
2484  Tammy Bradhurst        F4044      114/395   10:11       40:41
2485  Michele Heyen          F4044      115/395   10:11       40:41
2486  Kristen Johnson        F3034      218/605   10:11       40:41
2487  Jeanie Schiefelbusch   F5559       30/177   10:11       40:41
2488  Amy Tysseling          F3539      190/524   10:11       40:42
2489  Alisha Thomure         F3034      219/605   10:11       40:43
2490  Jenny Meyer            F3539      191/524   10:11       40:43
2491  Ryan Meyer             M3539      194/303   10:11       40:43
2492  Brad Dick              M6569        30/65   10:11       40:44
2493  Tina Strub             F5054       62/264   10:11       40:44
2494  Lisa Fitzpatrick       F4044      116/395   10:11       40:45
2495  Deborah Sicoli         F4044      117/395   10:12       40:45
2496  Katie Drey             F3034      220/605   10:12       40:45
2497  Colin Schoultz         M1619        29/46   10:12       40:45
2498  Jason Hale             M3034      278/402   10:12       40:46
2499  Vickie Sparks          F4044      118/395   10:12       40:48
2500  Juli Yocum             F4044      119/395   10:12       40:48
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2501  Lora Young             F3539      192/524   10:13       40:49
2502  Megan Turner           F2529      194/448   10:13       40:49
2503  Julia Denny            F0110        11/94   10:13       40:49
2504  Kendall Burr           F4044      120/395   10:13       40:50
2505  Chrisina Peterson      F2529      195/448   10:13       40:50
2506  Erika Alvarez          F2024       83/188   10:13       40:50
2507  Dave Snively           M6064        41/87   10:13       40:51
2508  Lori Morgan            F4044      121/395   10:13       40:51
2509  Matt Edwards           M3539      195/303   10:13       40:52
2510  Leslie Gasser          F5054       63/264   10:13       40:52
2511  Jeff McMahill          M4044      160/276   10:13       40:52
2512  Michael Hahn           M4549      137/226   10:13       40:52
2513  Erica Teter            F4044      122/395   10:14       40:53
2514  Kari Howell            F3539      193/524   10:14       40:53
2515  Hannah Ives            F1112        26/91   10:14       40:54
2516  Rosemary Hueser        F4044      123/395   10:14       40:54
2517  Kelsey Bonifield       F2024       84/188   10:14       40:54
2518  Angie Dedrick          F3539      194/524   10:14       40:54
2519  Anthony Rutledge       M2529      212/278   10:14       40:55
2520  Sky Hueser             F1112        27/91   10:14       40:56
2521  Frank McCabe           M4549      138/226   10:15       40:57
2522  Michael Adams          M4044      161/276   10:15       40:58
2523  Hilary Schowengerdt    F3539      195/524   10:15       40:58
2524  Jeff Bowman            M5559       94/182   10:15       40:59
2525  Christy Rodriguez      F3539      196/524   10:15       40:59
2526  Larry Liggett          M2024        61/93   10:15       40:59
2527  Karen Daugherty        F6064        13/99   10:15       40:59
2528  Cheryl Finch           F3539      197/524   10:16       41:01
2529  Carey Johnson          F3539      198/524   10:16       41:01
2530  Danielle Slauter       F2024       85/188   10:16       41:01
2531  Fawn Jamerson          F2529      196/448   10:16       41:01
2532  Stephanie Burkhead     F3034      221/605   10:16       41:02
2533  Rebecca Tumanut        F3034      222/605   10:16       41:02
2534  Austin Melchior        M2529      213/278   10:16       41:02
2535  David Angus            M4549      139/226   10:16       41:02
2536  Heather Birt           F3539      199/524   10:16       41:02
2537  Carrie Shropshire      F5054       64/264   10:16       41:02
2538  Michelle Logston       F2529      197/448   10:16       41:03
2539  Katy Longfellow        F3034      223/605   10:16       41:03
2540  Jim Genis              M4549      140/226   10:16       41:03
2541  Sherry Nero            F3034      224/605   10:16       41:03
2542  Megan Wilt             F1619        22/70   10:16       41:03
2543  Phil Wilt              M5054       95/161   10:16       41:03
2544  Ann Alcasabas          F2529      198/448   10:16       41:04
2545  Jonna Kuhlman          F4549       74/297   10:16       41:04
2546  Tom Nickson            M5559       95/182   10:16       41:04
2547  Jay Barton             M5054       96/161   10:17       41:05
2548  Neatha Snyder          F4549       75/297   10:17       41:05
2549  Michelle Moore         F2529      199/448   10:17       41:05
2550  Thomas Luebbering      M4549      141/226   10:17       41:05
2551  Stacie Engelmann       F3034      225/605   10:17       41:05
2552  Megan Hanna            F3539      200/524   10:17       41:05
2553  Whitney Barnes         F3034      226/605   10:17       41:05
2554  Anita Scruggs          F4549       76/297   10:17       41:06
2555  Sara Busby             F3034      227/605   10:17       41:06
2556  Sam Scruggs            M5054       97/161   10:17       41:06
2557  Rachael Hill           F1315        16/75   10:17       41:06
2558  Kate Beaver            F2529      200/448   10:17       41:07
2559  Erin Zubeck            F3539      201/524   10:17       41:08
2560  Robert Cain            M4549      142/226   10:17       41:08
2561  Colin Hayes            M2529      214/278   10:17       41:08
2562  Tommy Nistendirk       M2529      215/278   10:18       41:09
2563  Christy Walrod         F3034      228/605   10:18       41:09
2564  Jeff Holden            M3034      279/402   10:18       41:10
2565  Paige Johnson          F4044      124/395   10:18       41:10
2566  Casey Morris           F2529      201/448   10:18       41:11
2567  Doug Elstun            M4549      143/226   10:18       41:11
2568  Mike Horn              M4044      162/276   10:18       41:11
2569  Sarah Patton           F3034      229/605   10:18       41:12
2570  Jeff Beasley           M3539      196/303   10:18       41:12
2571  Nicole Lapointe        F4044      125/395   10:18       41:12
2572  Adam Swearingin        M3539      197/303   10:18       41:13
2573  Diane Nemecek          F4044      126/395   10:19       41:13
2574  Kathi Nichols          F3034      230/605   10:19       41:13
2575  Sara Magariel          F3034      231/605   10:19       41:13
2576  Mary Watkins           F3034      232/605   10:19       41:13
2577  Beth Masters           F2529      202/448   10:19       41:13
2578  Marjory Araque         F3034      233/605   10:19       41:14
2579  Adrian Chen            M3539      198/303   10:19       41:14
2580  James Maher            M3539      199/303   10:19       41:15
2581  Melanie Hall           F3034      234/605   10:19       41:15
2582  Jaenae Egersett        F3539      202/524   10:19       41:15
2583  Sarah Giboney          F3539      203/524   10:19       41:16
2584  Joe Meyers             M6569        31/65   10:19       41:16
2585  Jessica Harrison       F3034      235/605   10:19       41:16
2586  Joe Dessert            M2529      216/278   10:19       41:16
2587  Ann Alexander          F5054       65/264   10:19       41:16
2588  Angel Reno             F3539      204/524   10:19       41:16
2589  Melissa Yeager         F3539      205/524   10:19       41:16
2590  Steve Sharp            M6064        42/87   10:20       41:17
2591  Nathan Thode           M3539      200/303   10:20       41:17
2592  Denise Myers           F3539      206/524   10:20       41:17
2593  Samantha Ellifrits     F2024       86/188   10:20       41:18
2594  Brad Forbes            M4044      163/276   10:20       41:18
2595  Ginger Moore           F5054       66/264   10:20       41:18
2596  Katie Rust             F2529      203/448   10:20       41:18
2597  Fauna Ecker            F3034      236/605   10:20       41:18
2598  Sarah Moles            F3539      207/524   10:20       41:18
2599  Jennifer Jenkins       F3539      208/524   10:20       41:18
2600  Janette Santizo        F3539      209/524   10:20       41:18
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2601  Brian Strub            M3539      201/303   10:20       41:18
2602  Elizabeth Nachman      F2024       87/188   10:20       41:18
2603  Brian Kubicki          M5054       98/161   10:20       41:18
2604  Jill Freel             F5054       67/264   10:20       41:19
2605  Dale Brizendine        M5559       96/182   10:20       41:19
2606  Cody Hickman           M3539      202/303   10:20       41:19
2607  Renee McGinness        F2529      204/448   10:20       41:19
2608  Jocelyn Fales          F4549       77/297   10:20       41:20
2609  Ed Raby                M6064        43/87   10:21       41:21
2610  Jorge Santizo          M4044      164/276   10:21       41:21
2611  Amanda Shearhart       F1315        17/75   10:21       41:21
2612  Lisa Clear             F4549       78/297   10:21       41:21
2613  Jessica Barger         F3034      237/605   10:21       41:21
2614  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:21       41:21
2615  Andrew Brown           M3034      280/402   10:21       41:22
2616  Phil Werkowitch        M3034      281/402   10:21       41:22
2617  Abbey Brown            F2024       88/188   10:21       41:23
2618  Emily Campbell         F2024       89/188   10:21       41:23
2619  Brandy Mohrman         F3539      210/524   10:21       41:24
2620  Matt Johnson           M4044      165/276   10:21       41:24
2621  Sophia Reyes           F1315        18/75   10:22       41:25
2622  Mary Linton            F5054       68/264   10:22       41:25
2623  Mady Smith             F1315        19/75   10:22       41:25
2624  Hollie Geist           F1619        23/70   10:22       41:25
2625  Brandi Pendleton       F3034      238/605   10:22       41:26
2626  Scott Love             M4044      166/276   10:22       41:26
2627  Allison Gardner        F3034      239/605   10:22       41:27
2628  Jean-Marie Miller      F3034      240/605   10:22       41:27
2629  Gerry Gerry            M5054       99/161   10:22       41:27
2630  Alissa Wehmueller      F3034      241/605   10:22       41:27
2631  Rachel Clouston        F0110        12/94   10:22       41:27
2632  Emily Wilhite          F4044      127/395   10:22       41:27
2633  Dan Wehmueller         M3034      282/402   10:22       41:27
2634  Patty Love             F3539      211/524   10:22       41:27
2635  Dakota Simkins         M1619        30/46   10:22       41:28
2636  Sharon Liese           F5559       31/177   10:22       41:28
2637  Sherri Leonard         F5054       69/264   10:22       41:28
2638  Kate Reeves            F3034      242/605   10:22       41:28
2639  Chelsea Deeney         F2529      205/448   10:22       41:28
2640  Lauren Strohs          F1315        20/75   10:22       41:28
2641  Justin Strelow         M4044      167/276   10:22       41:28
2642  Mary Tollenaar         F4044      128/395   10:22       41:28
2643  Carla Page             F3539      212/524   10:23       41:29
2644  Ally Pruente           F0110        13/94   10:23       41:29
2645  Tatiana Bargerstock    F5054       70/264   10:23       41:29
2646  Jeffrey Sygman         M4549      144/226   10:23       41:29
2647  Mike Pruente           M4044      168/276   10:23       41:30
2648  Courtney Schmitt       F3034      243/605   10:23       41:32
2649  Shelley Lindsay        F2529      206/448   10:24       41:33
2650  Roger Pfortmiller      M6569        32/65   10:24       41:34
2651  Joseph Walker          M4549      145/226   10:24       41:34
2652  Jill Mott              F2024       90/188   10:24       41:34
2653  Adrian Reyes           M4044      169/276   10:24       41:34
2654  Jonathan Wasserkrug    M3539      203/303   10:24       41:35
2655  Michael Tamburini      M5559       97/182   10:24       41:35
2656  Kimberly Hobbs         F4044      129/395   10:24       41:35
2657  Terri Lemen            F5559       32/177   10:24       41:36
2658  Bob Hunerdosse         M6569        33/65   10:24       41:36
2659  Chad Middleton         M4044      170/276   10:25       41:37
2660  Michael Kahn           M4549      146/226   10:25       41:37
2661  Jonah Kahn             M0110        21/86   10:25       41:37
2662  Marko Ungashick        M4549      147/226   10:25       41:37
2663  Abbie Rondeau Nelson   F3034      244/605   10:25       41:37
2664  Sam Ungashick          M0110        22/86   10:25       41:38
2665  Leslie Clouston        F4044      130/395   10:25       41:38
2666  Ryan Derry             M2024        62/93   10:25       41:38
2667  Pat Baldwin            M5559       98/182   10:25       41:39
2668  Kerre Heintz           F3539      213/524   10:25       41:39
2669  Nicole Smith           F4549       79/297   10:25       41:40
2670  Chad Leabo             M4549      148/226   10:25       41:40
2671  Nicole Russell         F4044      131/395   10:26       41:41
2672  Anna Baker             F1112        28/91   10:26       41:41
2673  Julie Bremenkamp       F4549       80/297   10:26       41:42
2674  Melinda Bradford       F4549       81/297   10:26       41:42
2675  Kristen Cook           F3034      245/605   10:26       41:42
2676  Brooke Dougan          F2529      207/448   10:26       41:42
2677  Kelsey Brown           F2529      208/448   10:26       41:42
2678  Katelyn Suter          F2529      209/448   10:26       41:42
2679  Rikki Honnold          F3034      246/605   10:26       41:42
2680  Joe Barton             M2529      217/278   10:26       41:43
2681  Kali Park              F2529      210/448   10:26       41:43
2682  Bob Swinford           M4549      149/226   10:26       41:43
2683  Terri Swinford         F4549       82/297   10:26       41:44
2684  Joe Harmon             M4549      150/226   10:27       41:45
2685  Eric Lemke             M3539      204/303   10:27       41:45
2686  Kaye Otten             F4549       83/297   10:27       41:45
2687  Hugo Aravena           M3539      205/303   10:27       41:45
2688  Valerie Blevins        F4549       84/297   10:27       41:46
2689  Ana Aravena-Crellin    F1315        21/75   10:27       41:46
2690  Tyler Stone            M2529      218/278   10:27       41:46
2691  Susie Wolfe            F4044      132/395   10:27       41:46
2692  Debbie Lubin           F6569         4/36   10:27       41:47
2693  Jody Curry             F5054       71/264   10:27       41:47
2694  Curtis Holdren         M3539      206/303   10:27       41:48
2695  Julia Jurgensmeyer     F1112        29/91   10:28       41:49
2696  Melissa Huenefeldt     F3034      247/605   10:28       41:50
2697  Richard Keeler         M6569        34/65   10:28       41:50
2698  Shawn Huenefeldt       M3034      283/402   10:28       41:50
2699  Nora Pruetting         F5559       33/177   10:28       41:51
2700  Jeff Tindell           M4044      171/276   10:28       41:51
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2701  Ashley Goodwin         F0110        14/94   10:28       41:51
2702  Kate Brown             F0110        15/94   10:28       41:52
2703  Bianca Pankau          F3034      248/605   10:28       41:52
2704  Brent Pankau           M3034      284/402   10:28       41:52
2705  Travis Barker          M3034      285/402   10:28       41:52
2706  Michael Cummings       M2529      219/278   10:28       41:52
2707  Amber Martin           F3034      249/605   10:28       41:52
2708  John Snyder            M3539      207/303   10:28       41:52
2709  Jessica Hamilton       F2529      211/448   10:28       41:52
2710  Brad Larson            M3034      286/402   10:29       41:53
2711  Anne Rodriguez         F6064        14/99   10:29       41:53
2712  Jon Fink               M4044      172/276   10:29       41:53
2713  Toni Cabezas           F2024       91/188   10:29       41:53
2714  Allison Williams       F3539      214/524   10:29       41:53
2715  Kim Bullard            F3034      250/605   10:29       41:53
2716  Beth Schwery           F3539      215/524   10:29       41:53
2717  Ryan Elder             M3034      287/402   10:29       41:53
2718  Bo Javer               F3034      251/605   10:29       41:54
2719  Mako Miller            F3034      252/605   10:29       41:54
2720  Erin Elder             F3034      253/605   10:29       41:54
2721  Tom Riordan            M3034      288/402   10:29       41:55
2722  Ann Riordan            F6569         5/36   10:29       41:55
2723  Connor Mullane         M2024        63/93   10:29       41:55
2724  Rosanna Nevils         F5559       34/177   10:29       41:56
2725  Greg Boege             M3034      289/402   10:29       41:56
2726  Lacee Richmond         F2529      212/448   10:29       41:56
2727  Matthew Kavanaugh      M1619        31/46   10:29       41:56
2728  Sandy Brown            F5559       35/177   10:30       41:58
2729  Rebecca Fitzgerald     F2024       92/188   10:30       41:58
2730  Rozanne Hohensinner    F3539      216/524   10:30       41:58
2731  Rob Schroeder          M4549      151/226   10:30       41:59
2732  Jama Westlund          F2529      213/448   10:30       41:59
2733  Kayla Mullarney        F3034      254/605   10:30       41:59
2734  Jessica Nichols        F4549       85/297   10:30       42:00
2735  Robyn Allison          F3034      255/605   10:30       42:00
2736  Ashley Vogt            F3034      256/605   10:30       42:00
2737  Ben Harper             M3034      290/402   10:30       42:00
2738  Holly Smith            F6569         6/36   10:30       42:00
2739  Andrea Sanders         F3034      257/605   10:30       42:00
2740  Stephanie Miller       F2529      214/448   10:30       42:00
2741  Tipawan Reed           F6064        15/99   10:30       42:00
2742  Jonathan Otsuka        M3034      291/402   10:30       42:00
2743  Sharon Nibbelink       F5054       72/264   10:31       42:01
2744  Corrine Jurgensmeyeer  F4044      133/395   10:31       42:01
2745  Hailey Parsons         F1112        30/91   10:31       42:02
2746  Jenna Jurgensmeyeer    F1112        31/91   10:31       42:02
2747  Jason Christianson     M3539      208/303   10:31       42:03
2748  Kevin Grotheer         M3539      209/303   10:31       42:03
2749  Michael Porter         M3539      210/303   10:31       42:04
2750  Kelsey Kelly           F3034      258/605   10:31       42:04
2751  Becky Adkison          F3539      217/524   10:32       42:05
2752  Brett Spangler         M3539      211/303   10:32       42:05
2753  Vadsana Smith          F3539      218/524   10:32       42:05
2754  Maly Smith             F1112        32/91   10:32       42:05
2755  Ashley Cooke           F3034      259/605   10:32       42:06
2756  Mishell Simms          F1112        33/91   10:32       42:06
2757  Audrey Wren            F3034      260/605   10:32       42:06
2758  Janine O'Shea          F5559       36/177   10:32       42:06
2759  Amy Jewell             F3539      219/524   10:32       42:06
2760  Andrea Bock-Kunz       F4044      134/395   10:32       42:07
2761  Cassie McClain         F2024       93/188   10:32       42:08
2762  Kristen Snyder         F3034      261/605   10:32       42:08
2763  Keri Schumacher        F3539      220/524   10:32       42:08
2764  Terri Houchen          F3539      221/524   10:33       42:09
2765  Robert Weirich         M6064        44/87   10:33       42:09
2766  Martin Wehrenberg      M4044      173/276   10:33       42:10
2767  Danny Williams         M5054      100/161   10:33       42:10
2768  Sean Findley           M2529      220/278   10:33       42:10
2769  Jennefer Nichol        F4549       86/297   10:33       42:10
2770  Robert Luechtefeld     M5054      101/161   10:33       42:10
2771  Martina Roth           F4044      135/395   10:33       42:10
2772  Lauren Simpson         F2024       94/188   10:33       42:11
2773  Rob Tillman            M2529      221/278   10:33       42:11
2774  Kathryn Tillman        F3034      262/605   10:33       42:11
2775  Kate Banks             F4044      136/395   10:33       42:11
2776  Abby Shearer           F2529      215/448   10:34       42:13
2777  Mitchell Carney        M2529      222/278   10:34       42:13
2778  Dan McGrath            M4549      152/226   10:34       42:13
2779  Debbie Erisman         F3539      222/524   10:34       42:13
2780  Alyson Salva           F2529      216/448   10:34       42:14
2781  Andy Simpson           M3539      212/303   10:34       42:14
2782  Lacinda Kramer         F4549       87/297   10:34       42:14
2783  John Salva             M3034      292/402   10:34       42:14
2784  Amber Simpson          F3539      223/524   10:34       42:14
2785  Buffy Hobbs            F4549       88/297   10:34       42:15
2786  Laura Biller           F3034      263/605   10:34       42:15
2787  Gladys Perkins         F4549       89/297   10:34       42:15
2788  Jayme Fose             F3034      264/605   10:34       42:16
2789  Tiara Lujan            F2529      217/448   10:35       42:17
2790  Lee Ann Yartz          F5559       37/177   10:35       42:19
2791  Jimmy Ley              M2529      223/278   10:35       42:19
2792  Mary Haley             F7074         1/18   10:35       42:19
2793  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:35       42:19
2794  Katherine Cawley       F3539      224/524   10:35       42:19
2795  Tom Brown              M6569        35/65   10:35       42:19
2796  Tawni Wilhelm          F4044      137/395   10:35       42:20
2797  Bill Ficken            M4044      174/276   10:35       42:20
2798  Sophia Wilhelm         F0110        16/94   10:35       42:20
2799  Madeline Tompkins      F4044      138/395   10:36       42:21
2800  Robert Schmitt         M5054      102/161   10:36       42:21
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2801  Sherri McKenna         F4044      139/395   10:36       42:21
2802  Landri Schmitt         F2529      218/448   10:36       42:22
2803  Kelli Wong             F3034      265/605   10:36       42:23
2804  Jill Shockley          F3034      266/605   10:36       42:23
2805  Nathan Klein           M3539      213/303   10:36       42:23
2806  Hannah Leonard         F1112        34/91   10:36       42:23
2807  Brandi Torre           F2529      219/448   10:36       42:24
2808  Brian Mack             M3539      214/303   10:36       42:24
2809  Laura Mack             F3539      225/524   10:36       42:24
2810  Rebecca Johnson        F3539      226/524   10:37       42:25
2811  Jason Carney           M3034      293/402   10:37       42:25
2812  Drake Lacina           M1112        32/60   10:37       42:25
2813  Corey Janda            M3034      294/402   10:37       42:25
2814  Megan Carney           F2529      220/448   10:37       42:25
2815  Anna Egan              F3539      227/524   10:37       42:26
2816  Allee Barton           F2024       95/188   10:37       42:26
2817  Rose Becker            F1315        22/75   10:37       42:26
2818  Spencer Dubois         M1315        45/61   10:37       42:26
2819  Megan McLean           F3034      267/605   10:37       42:26
2820  Amanda Doss            F2529      221/448   10:37       42:26
2821  Dave R Zieber          M6064        45/87   10:37       42:26
2822  Anna Maria Suarez      F3034      268/605   10:37       42:27
2823  Kristin Brikman        F3034      269/605   10:37       42:27
2824  Shelly Rando           F4044      140/395   10:37       42:27
2825  Srikanth Honnur        M4549      153/226   10:37       42:27
2826  Natasha Collier        F3034      270/605   10:37       42:28
2827  Andrea Olitsky         F5054       73/264   10:37       42:28
2828  Yolanda Castilleja     F4044      141/395   10:37       42:28
2829  Keith Flowers          M6064        46/87   10:38       42:29
2830  Carly Thoma-Perry      F2529      222/448   10:38       42:29
2831  Jane Mosley            F4549       90/297   10:38       42:29
2832  Monica Coltvet         F4549       91/297   10:38       42:29
2833  Kathleen Purduski      F5559       38/177   10:38       42:30
2834  Sam Golden             M3034      295/402   10:38       42:30
2835  Jackson Merryfield     M1112        33/60   10:38       42:31
2836  Kiley O'Toole          F1619        24/70   10:38       42:31
2837  Kale Wolf              M0110        23/86   10:38       42:31
2838  Kellie O'Toole         F1619        25/70   10:38       42:31
2839  Morgan Christensen     F1315        23/75   10:38       42:32
2840  Rex Lorson             M3539      215/303   10:38       42:32
2841  Caryn Lamping          F5054       74/264   10:38       42:32
2842  Renee Clark            F5054       75/264   10:39       42:33
2843  Lawrence Marchin       M6569        36/65   10:39       42:33
2844  Nancy Cohn             F6569         7/36   10:39       42:33
2845  Kimiko Gilmore         F4549       92/297   10:39       42:34
2846  Anita Ranhotra         F4044      142/395   10:39       42:34
2847  McKenzie King          F2529      223/448   10:39       42:35
2848  Laura Byrne            F2529      224/448   10:39       42:35
2849  Kelsy Marr             F3034      271/605   10:39       42:35
2850  Amphay Saysiri         F4044      143/395   10:39       42:35
2851  Melissa Woolery        F2529      225/448   10:39       42:35
2852  Danika Hanson          F3034      272/605   10:39       42:35
2853  Andy Estes             M5559       99/182   10:39       42:35
2854  Julie Davis            F3034      273/605   10:39       42:35
2855  Arel Acosta            M3539      216/303   10:39       42:36
2856  Lea Ann Littell-West   F5054       76/264   10:39       42:36
2857  Annie Myers            F2529      226/448   10:39       42:36
2858  Jacqueline Wood        F5054       77/264   10:39       42:36
2859  Todd Lacina            M4044      175/276   10:40       42:37
2860  Jacob Spangler         M2529      224/278   10:40       42:37
2861  Ann Nelson             F7579          1/4   10:40       42:38
2862  Lee Debault            M6569        37/65   10:40       42:39
2863  Robert Smith           M4549      154/226   10:40       42:39
2864  Todd Thurston          M3034      296/402   10:40       42:39
2865  Melinda Jurgens        F2529      227/448   10:40       42:39
2866  Donna Southwick        F4549       93/297   10:40       42:39
2867  Kristin Littrell       F3034      274/605   10:41       42:41
2868  Megan Dean             F2024       96/188   10:41       42:41
2869  Lindsay Severns        F3034      275/605   10:41       42:41
2870  Georgina Mutune        F2529      228/448   10:41       42:41
2871  Jason Wettstein        M2529      225/278   10:41       42:42
2872  Don Pryor              M5559      100/182   10:41       42:42
2873  Kenny Carter           M5559      101/182   10:41       42:42
2874  Brian Gwin             M5054      103/161   10:41       42:43
2875  Lori Barnes            F3539      228/524   10:41       42:43
2876  Ken Wolf               M5054      104/161   10:41       42:43
2877  Charles McAfee         M4549      155/226   10:41       42:44
2878  Darcie Volkens         F2529      229/448   10:42       42:45
2879  Caroline Penner        F1315        24/75   10:42       42:45
2880  Brady Symon            M0110        24/86   10:42       42:45
2881  Jim Lourentzos         M6064        47/87   10:42       42:45
2882  Nancy Pulsipher        F3034      276/605   10:42       42:45
2883  Lee Minor              M7579          1/8   10:42       42:45
2884  Marta Rodgers          F4549       94/297   10:42       42:46
2885  Patricia Ibarra        F5559       39/177   10:42       42:46
2886  Scot Symon             M4044      176/276   10:42       42:46
2887  Kelly Furlong          F2529      230/448   10:42       42:47
2888  Debbie Garner          F4044      144/395   10:42       42:47
2889  Jane Gregory           F4549       95/297   10:42       42:47
2890  Matt McKenna           M4044      177/276   10:42       42:47
2891  Jeannie Kerner         F5559       40/177   10:42       42:48
2892  Scott Heptig           M5559      102/182   10:42       42:48
2893  Ymy Chieu              F????         2/10   10:42       42:48
2894  Crystal Murphy         F3539      229/524   10:42       42:48
2895  Mary Hammel            F3034      277/605   10:42       42:49
2896  Tina Waterbury         F4549       96/297   10:43       42:49
2897  Julie McBride          F4549       97/297   10:43       42:49
2898  Natasha Karsk          F3034      278/605   10:43       42:50
2899  Alexandra Ramsey       F2529      231/448   10:43       42:50
2900  Crystal McAfee         F3034      279/605   10:43       42:51
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2901  Ciara Bernskoetter     F2529      232/448   10:43       42:52
2902  Jay Simpson            M4044      178/276   10:43       42:52
2903  Marie Sullivan         F2529      233/448   10:43       42:53
2904  Anissa Elsey           F4044      145/395   10:44       42:53
2905  Rob Elsey              M4044      179/276   10:44       42:53
2906  Kelly Hays             F4044      146/395   10:44       42:54
2907  Stacie McCormick       F4044      147/395   10:44       42:54
2908  Sharlene Mansfield     F4044      148/395   10:44       42:54
2909  Carmen Hatch           F3539      230/524   10:44       42:56
2910  Scott Tindall          M4044      180/276   10:44       42:56
2911  Bobbi Diaz             F5054       78/264   10:44       42:56
2912  Mike Beck              M6064        48/87   10:44       42:56
2913  Meredith Bushatz       F3034      280/605   10:45       42:57
2914  Josh Becker            M2529      226/278   10:45       42:57
2915  Max Renner             M1315        46/61   10:45       42:58
2916  Jason Donovan          M3034      297/402   10:45       42:58
2917  Cathy Taylor           F5559       41/177   10:45       42:58
2918  Jack Renner            M1315        47/61   10:45       42:59
2919  Melanie Donovan        F2529      234/448   10:45       42:59
2920  Karen Works            F6064        16/99   10:45       42:59
2921  Shannon Stubbs         F2529      235/448   10:45       43:00
2922  Katie Bond             F3539      231/524   10:46       43:01
2923  Clay Yaklin            M2529      227/278   10:46       43:01
2924  Trish Forella          F3034      281/605   10:46       43:02
2925  Allison Brucker        F2024       97/188   10:46       43:03
2926  Tiffany Timmons        F3539      232/524   10:46       43:04
2927  Stephanie Quinlan      F4044      149/395   10:46       43:04
2928  Janna Dody             F3539      233/524   10:46       43:04
2929  Chris Monse            M2529      228/278   10:47       43:05
2930  Matt Timmons           M2529      229/278   10:47       43:07
2931  Lindsey Timmons        F2529      236/448   10:47       43:07
2932  Dane Schad             M3034      298/402   10:47       43:07
2933  Ron Achelpohl          M5054      105/161   10:47       43:07
2934  Andrea Kiefer          F2529      237/448   10:47       43:08
2935  Kendra Spalding        F3034      282/605   10:47       43:08
2936  Caroline Chisholm      F1112        35/91   10:48       43:09
2937  Eric Peterson          M4044      181/276   10:48       43:09
2938  John Huff              M3034      299/402   10:48       43:09
2939  Mindy Sidwell          F3539      234/524   10:48       43:09
2940  Lauren Franks          F2024       98/188   10:48       43:10
2941  Jesi Courser           F3034      283/605   10:48       43:10
2942  Macey Lawson           F2024       99/188   10:48       43:10
2943  Denisha Thompson       F2529      238/448   10:48       43:10
2944  Kelsey Collins         F2024      100/188   10:48       43:10
2945  Marie Reed             F3034      284/605   10:48       43:11
2946  Lauren Liguore         F2529      239/448   10:48       43:11
2947  Adrienne Dopf          F3539      235/524   10:48       43:11
2948  Chris Pollard          M3034      300/402   10:48       43:11
2949  Tammy Wolkenfeld       F2529      240/448   10:48       43:12
2950  Cindy Coburn           F5559       42/177   10:48       43:12
2951  Gary Coburn            M6064        49/87   10:48       43:12
2952  Alex Blanc             M1112        34/60   10:48       43:12
2953  Katie Rooney           F3539      236/524   10:48       43:12
2954  Noah Blanc             M0110        25/86   10:49       43:14
2955  Chris Gray             M4044      182/276   10:49       43:14
2956  Robert Reddig          M3034      301/402   10:49       43:14
2957  Amy McClure            F4044      150/395   10:49       43:14
2958  Benjamin Warren        M2024        64/93   10:49       43:14
2959  Audra Ward             F3539      237/524   10:49       43:14
2960  Elisa Shields          F3539      238/524   10:49       43:15
2961  Troy Armstrong         M2024        65/93   10:49       43:16
2962  Shaun Cussen           M4044      183/276   10:49       43:16
2963  Kathleen Cussen        F4044      151/395   10:49       43:16
2964  Kelly Brecheisen       F2529      241/448   10:49       43:16
2965  Becky Kenton           F2529      242/448   10:49       43:16
2966  Carol Jorgenson        F5054       79/264   10:49       43:16
2967  Kari Clark             F4044      152/395   10:50       43:18
2968  Stephanie Kamtz        F2529      243/448   10:50       43:18
2969  Annie Tweedy           F2529      244/448   10:50       43:19
2970  Susan Wiley            F4044      153/395   10:50       43:19
2971  Lindsay Barnes         F3034      285/605   10:50       43:20
2972  Leslie Rimmer          F4044      154/395   10:50       43:20
2973  Leah Lawver            F4549       98/297   10:51       43:21
2974  Megan Langford         F3034      286/605   10:51       43:21
2975  Taylor Lawver          F1112        36/91   10:51       43:22
2976  Kenneth Brancaccio     M5559      103/182   10:51       43:23
2977  Olivia Umscheid        F1112        37/91   10:51       43:23
2978  Michelle Morrison      F3034      287/605   10:51       43:24
2979  Paul Douglas           M5054      106/161   10:51       43:24
2980  Rebecca Strauss        F4044      155/395   10:51       43:24
2981  Michelle Oustad        F4549       99/297   10:52       43:25
2982  Jennifer McKechnie     F2529      245/448   10:52       43:25
2983  Tina St. John          F4549      100/297   10:52       43:25
2984  Jennifer Harvey        F2024      101/188   10:52       43:26
2985  Laura Plaisance        F3539      239/524   10:52       43:26
2986  Enid Crawford          F5054       80/264   10:52       43:26
2987  Kaleb Beechner         M1619        32/46   10:52       43:27
2988  Michael Maybee         M6064        50/87   10:52       43:28
2989  Kelly Pirman           F3539      240/524   10:52       43:28
2990  Elicia Loroff          F3034      288/605   10:52       43:28
2991  Wayne Tompkins         M7074        10/20   10:52       43:28
2992  Jeremy Stiles          M3034      302/402   10:53       43:29
2993  Audra Stiles           F3539      241/524   10:53       43:29
2994  John Eyler             M5559      104/182   10:53       43:29
2995  Bill Arachtingi        M5054      107/161   10:53       43:29
2996  Brendan Sullivan       M1315        48/61   10:53       43:31
2997  Tom Dalke              M5559      105/182   10:53       43:31
2998  Kathy Douglas          F5054       81/264   10:53       43:32
2999  Ashley Brandes         F2529      246/448   10:54       43:33
3000  Jim Sistrunk           M7579          2/8   10:54       43:34
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3001  Lauren Wilkinson       F5054       82/264   10:54       43:34
3002  Sharon Johnson         F4549      101/297   10:54       43:34
3003  Lori Terzopoulos       F4549      102/297   10:54       43:35
3004  Amanda Gross           F2024      102/188   10:54       43:36
3005  Carlos Mercado         M2024        66/93   10:54       43:36
3006  Wendy Woods            F4549      103/297   10:54       43:36
3007  Melissa Curry          F4044      156/395   10:54       43:36
3008  Lindsay Nencheck       F3034      289/605   10:55       43:37
3009  Kay Noonan             F5054       83/264   10:55       43:37
3010  Bill Wright            M7074        11/20   10:55       43:37
3011  Danya Foster           F2529      247/448   10:55       43:37
3012  Suzie Turner           F7074         2/18   10:55       43:37
3013  Julie Mulvany          F3539      242/524   10:55       43:38
3014  Sarah Debray           F3034      290/605   10:55       43:38
3015  Scott Durban           M5054      108/161   10:55       43:40
3016  Andrea Baker           F2529      248/448   10:55       43:40
3017  Jillian Palmer         F2529      249/448   10:55       43:40
3018  Ellen Neidlinger       F3034      291/605   10:56       43:41
3019  Stasha Barger          F2529      250/448   10:56       43:41
3020  Meagan Patton-Paulson  F2529      251/448   10:56       43:41
3021  Emily Crafton          F3034      292/605   10:56       43:41
3022  Will Paulson           M3034      303/402   10:56       43:41
3023  Andrew Stephens        M3034      304/402   10:56       43:41
3024  Margaret Richards      F3539      243/524   10:56       43:42
3025  Charles Hammonds       M3539      217/303   10:56       43:42
3026  Jeremiah Schmitz       M3034      305/402   10:56       43:44
3027  Jessica Schmitz        F3034      293/605   10:56       43:44
3028  Erin Kilkenny          F3539      244/524   10:56       43:44
3029  Emerson Walter         F0110        17/94   10:56       43:44
3030  Felicity Watring       F2529      252/448   10:57       43:45
3031  Michael Elghussein     M2024        67/93   10:57       43:45
3032  Nicole Williams        F3034      294/605   10:57       43:45
3033  Ron Koch               M4044      184/276   10:57       43:46
3034  Amber Messmer          F2529      253/448   10:57       43:48
3035  Michael Pollock        M5559      106/182   10:57       43:48
3036  Jackie Stevens         F4549      104/297   10:58       43:49
3037  Nicole Miller          F3034      295/605   10:58       43:49
3038  Teresa Bealmear        F4044      157/395   10:58       43:49
3039  Zane Alexander         M0110        26/86   10:58       43:49
3040  Lena Przybocki         F1619        26/70   10:58       43:49
3041  Elizabeth Daggett      F1112        38/91   10:58       43:49
3042  Shawn Johnson          M4044      185/276   10:58       43:50
3043  Brad Nuckols           M3034      306/402   10:58       43:51
3044  Jennifer Hair          F3539      245/524   10:58       43:52
3045  Jessica Lopez          F2529      254/448   10:58       43:52
3046  Susie Loehr            F3539      246/524   10:58       43:52
3047  Kristi Fuemmeler       F4044      158/395   10:58       43:52
3048  Melissa Schroeder      F2529      255/448   10:58       43:52
3049  Dianne Edington        F4549      105/297   10:59       43:53
3050  Katie Roder            F4044      159/395   10:59       43:54
3051  Vishwanath Naredla     M3034      307/402   10:59       43:54
3052  Steve Perrin           M3034      308/402   10:59       43:55
3053  Natalie Scott          F3034      296/605   10:59       43:55
3054  Ashley Perrin          F3034      297/605   10:59       43:56
3055  Chong Su Kwon          M6569        38/65   10:59       43:56
3056  Selene Werkowitch      F3539      247/524   11:00       43:57
3057  Kevin Nichol           M4549      156/226   11:00       43:57
3058  Ben Allers             M6064        51/87   11:00       43:58
3059  Robert Maines          M6569        39/65   11:00       43:59
3060  Kali Foster            F2529      256/448   11:00       43:59
3061  Kelli MacKenzie        F3539      248/524   11:00       44:00
3062  Amanda Nichol          F2024      103/188   11:00       44:00
3063  Leslie Simpson         F5559       43/177   11:00       44:00
3064  Jason Mudd             M3034      309/402   11:01       44:01
3065  Julie Lines            F3539      249/524   11:01       44:01
3066  Sarah Dau              F4549      106/297   11:01       44:02
3067  Carrie Thompson        F4044      160/395   11:01       44:02
3068  Nicole Blanc           F4044      161/395   11:01       44:02
3069  Kate Malanowski        F2529      257/448   11:01       44:02
3070  Bill Evans             M3539      218/303   11:01       44:03
3071  Sarah Payne            F3539      250/524   11:01       44:03
3072  Kurt Williams          M2529      230/278   11:01       44:04
3073  Guinevere Rana Richard F2529      258/448   11:02       44:05
3074  Dini Richards          M3034      310/402   11:02       44:05
3075  Caroline Wardlow       F2529      259/448   11:02       44:05
3076  Shannon O'Bryan        F3034      298/605   11:02       44:05
3077  Rebecca Ramel          F3034      299/605   11:02       44:05
3078  Delia Berrigan         F3034      300/605   11:02       44:05
3079  Pat O'Bryan            M3034      311/402   11:02       44:05
3080  Weston Wertzberger     M0110        27/86   11:02       44:06
3081  Jay Wertzberger        M4044      186/276   11:02       44:06
3082  Sharie-Ann Suiter      F1315        25/75   11:02       44:06
3083  Shairry Lene           F1315        26/75   11:02       44:06
3084  Amy Beau               F3539      251/524   11:02       44:06
3085  Keji Jale              F1112        39/91   11:02       44:06
3086  Callen Zind            F4549      107/297   11:02       44:06
3087  Corbin Bessmer         M2024        68/93   11:02       44:07
3088  Tamara Chen            F3539      252/524   11:02       44:08
3089  Jeff Moffett           M4549      157/226   11:02       44:08
3090  Lisa Smith             F4549      108/297   11:02       44:08
3091  Mara Gullett           F1112        40/91   11:02       44:08
3092  Kristin Campos         F2024      104/188   11:02       44:08
3093  Kyle Gruber            M2024        69/93   11:03       44:09
3094  Jawuan Simonton        M2529      231/278   11:03       44:09
3095  Tim Anderson           M3539      219/303   11:03       44:09
3096  Tracy Gullett          M4044      187/276   11:03       44:09
3097  Claire Clark           F0110        18/94   11:03       44:10
3098  Jennifer Tuttle        F3539      253/524   11:03       44:10
3099  Annette Regan          F4549      109/297   11:03       44:10
3100  Tara Bishop            F3034      301/605   11:03       44:12
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3101  Chris Rhodelander      M3034      312/402   11:03       44:12
3102  Martin Orr             M7074        12/20   11:04       44:13
3103  Nathan Orr             M3539      220/303   11:04       44:13
3104  Jessica Dubois         F3034      302/605   11:04       44:14
3105  Rodrigo Guzman         M5054      109/161   11:04       44:15
3106  Kelsey Brennan         F2024      105/188   11:05       44:17
3107  Lanna Golliglee        F4549      110/297   11:05       44:19
3108  Monica Elliott         F4044      162/395   11:05       44:19
3109  Timothy Burke          M4044      188/276   11:06       44:21
3110  Jonathan Wheeler       M3539      221/303   11:06       44:21
3111  Regina Thurston        F5054       84/264   11:06       44:21
3112  Israel Dell            M3034      313/402   11:06       44:22
3113  Stephen Pretzer        M2529      232/278   11:06       44:22
3114  Holly Tamke            F2529      260/448   11:06       44:22
3115  Andrew Cooper          M2024        70/93   11:06       44:22
3116  Jaci Patton            F5054       85/264   11:06       44:22
3117  Chad Blomberg          M3539      222/303   11:06       44:23
3118  Jamie Jansen           F3539      254/524   11:06       44:24
3119  James Donovan          M2024        71/93   11:07       44:25
3120  Lainie Blackburn       F3034      303/605   11:07       44:25
3121  Tori Stegall           F3034      304/605   11:07       44:25
3122  Cherree Walling        F3539      255/524   11:07       44:25
3123  Mike Conaghan          M5054      110/161   11:07       44:26
3124  Lisa Fahnholz          F4549      111/297   11:07       44:26
3125  Kerry Ostergard        M5054      111/161   11:07       44:27
3126  Michael Gatrost        M7074        13/20   11:08       44:29
3127  Ashley Pretzer         F2529      261/448   11:08       44:29
3128  Zachary Dunning        M2529      233/278   11:08       44:30
3129  Jennifer Deever        F3539      256/524   11:08       44:30
3130  Alethea Thomas         F3034      305/605   11:08       44:31
3131  Suzanne Limpic         F4044      163/395   11:09       44:33
3132  Sam Harber             M0110        28/86   11:09       44:33
3133  Sandra Presley         F4044      164/395   11:09       44:33
3134  Martin Bridges         M4044      189/276   11:09       44:33
3135  Steve Harber           M4044      190/276   11:09       44:34
3136  Scott Wilde            M3539      223/303   11:09       44:35
3137  Megan Stock            F3034      306/605   11:09       44:35
3138  Georgia Gonzales       F3034      307/605   11:09       44:36
3139  Milton Wright          M3539      224/303   11:09       44:36
3140  Meagan Clarkson        F3539      257/524   11:09       44:36
3141  Elizabeth Behrens      F3034      308/605   11:09       44:36
3142  Ali Pollock            F2529      262/448   11:09       44:36
3143  Leo Wetta              M2529      234/278   11:09       44:36
3144  Jamie Botts            F4549      112/297   11:10       44:37
3145  Tony Krsnich           M3034      314/402   11:10       44:37
3146  Liz Krsnich            F3034      309/605   11:10       44:37
3147  Judith Carta           F6064        17/99   11:10       44:37
3148  Laura Eckland          F3539      258/524   11:10       44:37
3149  Lesa Tegeler           F5559       44/177   11:10       44:38
3150  Amy Hughes             F4549      113/297   11:10       44:38
3151  Toni Dunwiddie         F3539      259/524   11:10       44:38
3152  Emily Hughes           F1315        27/75   11:10       44:38
3153  Noah Mack              M0110        29/86   11:10       44:38
3154  Jon Walker             M5054      112/161   11:10       44:39
3155  Melissa Combs          F3539      260/524   11:10       44:39
3156  Selena Van Horn        F2529      263/448   11:10       44:39
3157  Melissa Anderson       F3034      310/605   11:10       44:39
3158  Erin Stevens           F3539      261/524   11:11       44:42
3159  Tj Stevens             M3539      225/303   11:11       44:42
3160  Heather Ober           F2024      106/188   11:11       44:42
3161  T.J. Barnes            M3539      226/303   11:11       44:42
3162  April Figgins Garcia   F3034      311/605   11:11       44:42
3163  Melissa Blessen        F2529      264/448   11:11       44:42
3164  Greg Martin            M2529      235/278   11:11       44:43
3165  Ashley Martin          F2529      265/448   11:11       44:44
3166  Kerry Ann Masoner      F3539      262/524   11:11       44:44
3167  Christy Ulrey          F3034      312/605   11:11       44:44
3168  Roxie Hammill          F5559       45/177   11:12       44:45
3169  Jessica Anderson       F3539      263/524   11:12       44:45
3170  Suzann Mack            F4044      165/395   11:12       44:46
3171  Cristin Euston         F3034      313/605   11:12       44:46
3172  Jessica Johnson        F3034      314/605   11:12       44:47
3173  Melissa Throop         F2024      107/188   11:12       44:47
3174  Carly Wright           F3034      315/605   11:12       44:48
3175  Megan Murphy           F3034      316/605   11:12       44:48
3176  Julie Crook            F3034      317/605   11:12       44:48
3177  Sara Marrone           F2529      266/448   11:13       44:49
3178  Tiffany Jenkins        F3539      264/524   11:13       44:49
3179  Taylor Ayers           F2024      108/188   11:13       44:50
3180  Randy Kasper           M2529      236/278   11:13       44:50
3181  Ashley Stovall         F3034      318/605   11:13       44:51
3182  Mary Nero              F3034      319/605   11:13       44:51
3183  Rachael Zimmermann     F3034      320/605   11:13       44:52
3184  Cory Root              M4044      191/276   11:14       44:53
3185  Ashton Snyder          F2529      267/448   11:14       44:53
3186  Geneva Haines          F2529      268/448   11:14       44:54
3187  Kristen Todd           F4549      114/297   11:14       44:54
3188  Eric Matt              M4549      158/226   11:14       44:54
3189  Aurora Shields         F5559       46/177   11:14       44:55
3190  Kyle Mortensen         M2024        72/93   11:14       44:55
3191  Nick Shandy            M2024        73/93   11:14       44:55
3192  Preston Guzman         M1315        49/61   11:14       44:56
3193  Melinda Garcia         F3539      265/524   11:15       44:58
3194  Logan Kilkenny         M1112        35/60   11:15       44:58
3195  Georgia Lusk           F1315        28/75   11:15       44:58
3196  Cora Storms            F2529      269/448   11:15       44:58
3197  Teri Spencer           F4044      166/395   11:15       44:59
3198  Darrell Spencer        M4549      159/226   11:15       45:00
3199  Jennifer Kyle          F5559       47/177   11:15       45:00
3200  Amy Slater             F4044      167/395   11:15       45:00
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3201  Kelly Newberry         F3034      321/605   11:15       45:00
3202  Krista Gentry          F3034      322/605   11:16       45:01
3203  Elizabeth Pope         F4044      168/395   11:16       45:01
3204  Kelly Burress          F2529      270/448   11:16       45:01
3205  Cory Burress           M3034      315/402   11:16       45:01
3206  Lisa Kettlewell        F3034      323/605   11:16       45:02
3207  Alyssa Scaletty        F2529      271/448   11:16       45:02
3208  Patrick Scaletty       M2529      237/278   11:16       45:02
3209  Laurie Matt            F4549      115/297   11:16       45:02
3210  Deanna Tribble         F5054       86/264   11:16       45:03
3211  Tiffany Miller         F2529      272/448   11:16       45:03
3212  Donna Mainous          F4549      116/297   11:16       45:03
3213  Lola Reuscher          F0110        19/94   11:17       45:05
3214  Mindy Coulter          F3539      266/524   11:17       45:05
3215  Alexandra McCombs      F1315        29/75   11:17       45:05
3216  Lynn MacKenzie         M4044      192/276   11:17       45:06
3217  Adam Groth             M3034      316/402   11:17       45:06
3218  Kelly Patterson        F3539      267/524   11:17       45:06
3219  Kaitlyn Hessenius      F1112        41/91   11:17       45:06
3220  Miranda Groth          F3034      324/605   11:17       45:07
3221  Garret Baxter          M2024        74/93   11:17       45:07
3222  Megan Secrest          F1315        30/75   11:17       45:08
3223  Lorie Holt             F5054       87/264   11:18       45:09
3224  Steve Holt             M5054      113/161   11:18       45:10
3225  Nancy Curran           F4549      117/297   11:18       45:10
3226  Cathrine Billington    F5559       48/177   11:18       45:10
3227  Jennifer Sumner        F3539      268/524   11:18       45:10
3228  Mia Tomasic            F1315        31/75   11:18       45:10
3229  Lisa Walsh             F3539      269/524   11:18       45:11
3230  Scott Blair            M4549      160/226   11:18       45:12
3231  Clint Edenfield        M3539      227/303   11:18       45:12
3232  Anna Blair             F1112        42/91   11:18       45:12
3233  Kate Favrow            F3034      325/605   11:18       45:12
3234  Michelle Majerly       F2529      273/448   11:19       45:13
3235  Cynthia Hanson         F2529      274/448   11:19       45:14
3236  Lindsay Podrebarac     F3034      326/605   11:19       45:14
3237  John Baanders          M5054      114/161   11:19       45:14
3238  Debbie Baanders        F5054       88/264   11:19       45:14
3239  Caroline Renner        F0110        20/94   11:19       45:14
3240  Joe Covington          M4549      161/226   11:19       45:15
3241  Stacey Covington       F4549      118/297   11:19       45:15
3242  Kerrie Binkley         F3539      270/524   11:19       45:15
3243  Huong Suba             F3034      327/605   11:19       45:15
3244  Jamie Grant-Hamm       F3034      328/605   11:20       45:17
3245  Sarah Wilkison         F3034      329/605   11:20       45:17
3246  Kayla Chen             F0110        21/94   11:20       45:17
3247  Tyler Milligan         M3034      317/402   11:20       45:17
3248  Ryan Maxfield          M3539      228/303   11:20       45:19
3249  Betsy Maxfield         F3539      271/524   11:20       45:19
3250  Kelley Burns           F4549      119/297   11:20       45:19
3251  Angi Landis            F3539      272/524   11:20       45:20
3252  Ericka Mabion          F4044      169/395   11:20       45:20
3253  Dana Wilders           F3034      330/605   11:20       45:20
3254  Jake Landis            M3539      229/303   11:20       45:20
3255  Donald Schelstrate     M4549      162/226   11:20       45:20
3256  Mike Shields           M6064        52/87   11:20       45:20
3257  Randy Dentinger        M4549      163/226   11:21       45:21
3258  Peter Greenwood        M2529      238/278   11:21       45:22
3259  Tracy Jackson          F4044      170/395   11:21       45:22
3260  Christopher Banks      M4044      193/276   11:21       45:22
3261  Sarah Greenwood        F2024      109/188   11:21       45:22
3262  Stephanie Dentinger    F4549      120/297   11:21       45:23
3263  Danielle Lasater       F3539      273/524   11:21       45:24
3264  Amanda Ferguson        F3034      331/605   11:22       45:25
3265  Renee Falcon           F4549      121/297   11:22       45:25
3266  Christopher Jenny      M5559      107/182   11:22       45:26
3267  Katie Hilty            F2529      275/448   11:22       45:26
3268  Nadia Thomas           F3539      274/524   11:22       45:26
3269  Tom Robinson           M5559      108/182   11:22       45:27
3270  Tracy Paxson           F4044      171/395   11:22       45:28
3271  Henry Overlease        M0110        30/86   11:23       45:29
3272  Melissa Davis          F5559       49/177   11:23       45:29
3273  Julie Overlease        F3539      275/524   11:23       45:29
3274  Ashley Wagner          F3034      332/605   11:23       45:29
3275  Alisha Blanc           F1112        43/91   11:23       45:29
3276  Sarah Jane Bolander    F3539      276/524   11:23       45:30
3277  Joe Bolander           M4044      194/276   11:23       45:30
3278  Vernita Beck           F6569         8/36   11:23       45:30
3279  Jane Squires           F5559       50/177   11:23       45:31
3280  Angela MacDonald       F3034      333/605   11:23       45:31
3281  Kristel Renich         F3539      277/524   11:23       45:32
3282  Ellie Fuemmeler        F0110        22/94   11:23       45:32
3283  Jaclyn Coffey          F2024      110/188   11:24       45:33
3284  Tabitha Jarrett        F3034      334/605   11:24       45:34
3285  Robert Schiffbauer     M4549      164/226   11:24       45:34
3286  Lien Russell           F3539      278/524   11:24       45:35
3287  Jason Martin           M1112        36/60   11:24       45:35
3288  Nicole Ivey            F4549      122/297   11:24       45:35
3289  Katie Senn             F3539      279/524   11:24       45:35
3290  Jonatha Allen          F3034      335/605   11:24       45:35
3291  Joslyn Allen           F0110        23/94   11:24       45:36
3292  Mary Berger            F5054       89/264   11:25       45:37
3293  Dana Evans             F5559       51/177   11:25       45:37
3294  Kelli Renner           F3539      280/524   11:25       45:37
3295  Averi Allen            F0110        24/94   11:25       45:37
3296  Jenni Grisso           F5054       90/264   11:25       45:39
3297  Nicole Christy         F3539      281/524   11:25       45:39
3298  Erin Apone             F2024      111/188   11:25       45:40
3299  Phillip Gegen          M4549      165/226   11:26       45:41
3300  Laura Berger           F4044      172/395   11:26       45:41
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3301  Ken Corum              M4044      195/276   11:26       45:41
3302  Marisol Sternke        F2529      276/448   11:26       45:42
3303  Jackie Waters          F4549      123/297   11:26       45:42
3304  Joseph Cook            M5054      115/161   11:26       45:42
3305  Amy Kanarek            F3539      282/524   11:26       45:42
3306  Christina Crispell     F3539      283/524   11:26       45:42
3307  Whitney Lemke          F3034      336/605   11:26       45:43
3308  Kristen Hawkins        F3034      337/605   11:26       45:43
3309  Jason Riordan          M3034      318/402   11:26       45:43
3310  Jennifer Masden        F3539      284/524   11:26       45:44
3311  Megan Allen            F3034      338/605   11:26       45:44
3312  Erin Hoestje           F3034      339/605   11:27       45:45
3313  Angie Summers          F4044      173/395   11:27       45:45
3314  Angie Biles            F3539      285/524   11:27       45:46
3315  Bobbi Keezell Cameron  F5559       52/177   11:27       45:46
3316  Bill Dalton            M6064        53/87   11:27       45:46
3317  Emily Clark            F3539      286/524   11:27       45:46
3318  Hailey Biswell         F0110        25/94   11:27       45:47
3319  Michaela Soyland       F3034      340/605   11:27       45:48
3320  Tarin Allen            F2529      277/448   11:27       45:48
3321  Brandi Biswell         F3539      287/524   11:28       45:49
3322  Kate Wollard           F????         3/10   11:28       45:49
3323  Kimberly Taylor        F4044      174/395   11:28       45:49
3324  Becca Foster           F3034      341/605   11:28       45:50
3325  Nicholas Scheuerman    M3034      319/402   11:28       45:50
3326  Jennifer Shore         F3539      288/524   11:28       45:50
3327  Gretchen Neis          F3034      342/605   11:28       45:52
3328  Debra Burton           F4044      175/395   11:28       45:52
3329  Marcia Bergin          F5559       53/177   11:28       45:52
3330  Cary Renner            M4549      166/226   11:28       45:52
3331  Todd Nugent            M4044      196/276   11:29       45:53
3332  Henry Imler            M3034      320/402   11:29       45:53
3333  Tyler Larue            M2024        75/93   11:29       45:53
3334  Chandra Weekley        F2529      278/448   11:29       45:53
3335  Susie Wollard          F4044      176/395   11:29       45:53
3336  Jennifer Cobb          F3539      289/524   11:29       45:55
3337  Christine Goetzheimer  F3034      343/605   11:29       45:55
3338  Janet Greaves          F3539      290/524   11:29       45:55
3339  Edward Brucker         M7074        14/20   11:29       45:56
3340  Angela Sullivan        F4549      124/297   11:30       45:57
3341  Calvin Hobbs           M4044      197/276   11:30       45:57
3342  Crystal Fritz          F3539      291/524   11:30       45:57
3343  Andy Greaves           M0110        31/86   11:30       45:58
3344  Tamara Wilson          F4549      125/297   11:30       45:59
3345  Jo Hopper              F5054       91/264   11:31       46:01
3346  Jeanette Scribner      F4549      126/297   11:31       46:02
3347  Robin Broder           F4044      177/395   11:32       46:06
3348  Kim Gibson             F5054       92/264   11:32       46:06
3349  Diana Dayton           F4044      178/395   11:32       46:07
3350  James Hill             M3034      321/402   11:32       46:07
3351  Amber Brinker          F2529      279/448   11:32       46:07
3352  Amanda Luna            F2024      112/188   11:32       46:08
3353  Jeff Goertz            M5559      109/182   11:33       46:09
3354  Isaiah Witt            M0110        32/86   11:33       46:09
3355  Jason Johnson          M4044      198/276   11:33       46:10
3356  Meredith Benham        F3539      292/524   11:33       46:12
3357  Daniel Stovall         M2529      239/278   11:33       46:12
3358  Randy Joiner           M4044      199/276   11:34       46:15
3359  Kristina Parrish       F0110        26/94   11:34       46:15
3360  Vallri Gaiser          F3034      344/605   11:34       46:16
3361  Meghan Powell          F2529      280/448   11:34       46:16
3362  Janet Moore            F3034      345/605   11:35       46:18
3363  Kellie Westgate        F5054       93/264   11:35       46:18
3364  Melanie Fuemmeler      F3034      346/605   11:35       46:18
3365  Niki Dosland           F3539      293/524   11:35       46:19
3366  Eric Yindrick          M3034      322/402   11:35       46:19
3367  Thomas O'Sullivan      M3034      323/402   11:35       46:19
3368  Jonathan Klem          M4044      200/276   11:35       46:19
3369  John Douglas           M4549      167/226   11:35       46:20
3370  Ellen Klem             F4044      179/395   11:36       46:21
3371  Dina Burke             F4044      180/395   11:36       46:21
3372  Christine Davidson     F3034      347/605   11:36       46:23
3373  Freddie Wise           F5054       94/264   11:37       46:25
3374  Jackie Erisman         F2024      113/188   11:37       46:26
3375  Charity Bindi          F3539      294/524   11:37       46:26
3376  Jamie Bindi            F2024      114/188   11:37       46:26
3377  Anita Fanning          F4549      127/297   11:37       46:26
3378  Steve Jarrett          F6064        18/99   11:38       46:29
3379  Denise Schloegel       F4549      128/297   11:38       46:30
3380  Jacob Uhrig            M2529      240/278   11:38       46:30
3381  David Cimpl            M5559      110/182   11:38       46:31
3382  Ray Martinez           M6064        54/87   11:38       46:31
3383  Alex Klappa            M0110        33/86   11:38       46:31
3384  Russ Jenkins           M3539      230/303   11:38       46:32
3385  Angela Klappa          F4044      181/395   11:38       46:32
3386  Michael Klappa         M4549      168/226   11:38       46:32
3387  John Anaya             M5054      116/161   11:38       46:32
3388  Darla Geary            F2529      281/448   11:39       46:33
3389  Andrea Onnen           F4044      182/395   11:39       46:33
3390  John Geary             M2529      241/278   11:39       46:33
3391  Jonathan Watterson     M2529      242/278   11:39       46:35
3392  Carlee Rogers          F2024      115/188   11:39       46:35
3393  Makenzie Couch         F1315        32/75   11:39       46:35
3394  Steve Simmons          M4044      201/276   11:39       46:35
3395  Jennifer Hindman       F2529      282/448   11:39       46:36
3396  Lisa Marino            F3034      348/605   11:40       46:38
3397  Christine Fisher       F3539      295/524   11:40       46:38
3398  Nathan Alexander       M3539      231/303   11:40       46:39
3399  Crystal Morris         F2529      283/448   11:40       46:40
3400  Elizabeth Hoffman      F3034      349/605   11:40       46:40
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3401  Cori Colombe           F4044      183/395   11:40       46:40
3402  Leah Von Glahn         F3539      296/524   11:40       46:40
3403  Ashley Barth           F2024      116/188   11:41       46:41
3404  Elaine Waugh           F5054       95/264   11:41       46:42
3405  Terri Schneweis        F6064        19/99   11:41       46:44
3406  Kinadee Shoemaker      F1112        44/91   11:42       46:45
3407  Annelise Thurber       F3034      350/605   11:42       46:45
3408  Mia Adams              F4044      184/395   11:42       46:46
3409  Joel Parker            M3034      324/402   11:42       46:47
3410  Kyle Damas             M2529      243/278   11:42       46:47
3411  Karoline Kilkenny      F1112        45/91   11:42       46:48
3412  Bj Thornburg           F6569         9/36   11:43       46:49
3413  Dawn Allen             F5559       54/177   11:43       46:49
3414  Susan Harrington       F3539      297/524   11:43       46:49
3415  Julia Hamilton         F4549      129/297   11:43       46:50
3416  Cindy Madden           F4044      185/395   11:43       46:51
3417  Leslie Freeman         F3034      351/605   11:43       46:52
3418  Patrycja Mitchell      F3539      298/524   11:43       46:52
3419  Jane Strohs            F4549      130/297   11:44       46:54
3420  Jennifer Weber         F2024      117/188   11:44       46:54
3421  Monica Saunders        F4044      186/395   11:44       46:55
3422  Becky Estes            F5559       55/177   11:44       46:55
3423  Cindy Watterson        F5054       96/264   11:44       46:56
3424  Lori Larson            F3034      352/605   11:45       46:58
3425  Darv Duvenci           F6064        20/99   11:45       46:58
3426  Jaci Hiatt             F2529      284/448   11:45       46:58
3427  Logan Waddell          M1619        33/46   11:45       46:59
3428  Jennifer Vanice        F4044      187/395   11:46       47:01
3429  Deborah Jones          F2529      285/448   11:46       47:01
3430  Nadya Hodson           F0110        27/94   11:46       47:02
3431  Lea Ann Hodson         F4549      131/297   11:46       47:02
3432  Paul Hart              M3034      325/402   11:46       47:02
3433  Tina Palmerin          F5054       97/264   11:46       47:03
3434  Cathy Mays             F5559       56/177   11:46       47:03
3435  Sheena Shanks          F2529      286/448   11:47       47:05
3436  Darla Harris           F4044      188/395   11:47       47:05
3437  Brittanny Quirk        F2024      118/188   11:47       47:06
3438  Robert Gunter          M5054      117/161   11:47       47:06
3439  Jake Bartlett          F0110        28/94   11:47       47:07
3440  Charlie Penner         M0110        34/86   11:47       47:07
3441  Amanda Rivera          F2529      287/448   11:47       47:08
3442  Julie Keithline        F4549      132/297   11:47       47:08
3443  Tim Dobbins            M5054      118/161   11:47       47:08
3444  Sonya Jury             F4549      133/297   11:48       47:09
3445  Kasey Rowland          F3034      353/605   11:48       47:09
3446  Jane Kohler            F4549      134/297   11:48       47:10
3447  Ann Rackers            F5559       57/177   11:48       47:10
3448  Joe Poplinger          M3034      326/402   11:48       47:11
3449  Kimberly McEnaney      F3034      354/605   11:48       47:11
3450  Robert Gallant         M6064        55/87   11:48       47:11
3451  Michelle Ashline       F3539      299/524   11:48       47:11
3452  Kristina Thompson      F4044      189/395   11:48       47:12
3453  Sarah Grant            F4044      190/395   11:48       47:12
3454  Hannah McEnaney        F1112        46/91   11:48       47:12
3455  James Stowers          M1112        37/60   11:49       47:13
3456  Errin Wilmes           F3539      300/524   11:49       47:14
3457  Julie Farmer           F4549      135/297   11:49       47:15
3458  Spencer Sabates        M1112        38/60   11:49       47:15
3459  Jessica Coffey         F2529      288/448   11:49       47:15
3460  Cherie Brown           F6569        10/36   11:49       47:16
3461  Courtney Werling       F3034      355/605   11:50       47:17
3462  Laura Fuemmeler        F3539      301/524   11:50       47:17
3463  Van Tomasic            M0110        35/86   11:50       47:18
3464  Michaela Wilcox        F0110        29/94   11:50       47:19
3465  Nathan Wilcox          M1112        39/60   11:50       47:19
3466  Mary Wilcox            F4044      191/395   11:50       47:19
3467  John Perkowski         M5559      111/182   11:50       47:20
3468  John Bartlett          F4549      136/297   11:50       47:20
3469  Heidi Eaton            F2529      289/448   11:51       47:21
3470  Michael McDermott      M3539      232/303   11:51       47:21
3471  Hannah Gibson          F0110        30/94   11:51       47:21
3472  Kim Claxton            F4044      192/395   11:51       47:24
3473  Veronica Perez         F4549      137/297   11:52       47:25
3474  Sean Gerrity           M4549      169/226   11:52       47:25
3475  Kayla Hardinger        F2529      290/448   11:52       47:25
3476  Alyssa Andrievk        F1112        47/91   11:52       47:26
3477  Shannon Hester         F3034      356/605   11:52       47:26
3478  Granger Davig          M0110        36/86   11:52       47:27
3479  Ivan Winfield          M4549      170/226   11:52       47:27
3480  Shelly Andrievk        F4549      138/297   11:52       47:27
3481  Rodney Brandau         M3539      233/303   11:52       47:27
3482  Jose Suba              M3034      327/402   11:52       47:28
3483  Tristin Eddy           M1315        50/61   11:52       47:28
3484  Kimberly Agwu          F2529      291/448   11:53       47:29
3485  Lisa Zulke             F4549      139/297   11:53       47:29
3486  David Braa             M3539      234/303   11:53       47:30
3487  Anne Lerche            F4549      140/297   11:53       47:30
3488  Kimberly Slaughter     F3539      302/524   11:53       47:30
3489  Cynthia Pierce         F5054       98/264   11:53       47:30
3490  Julia Tomasic          F4549      141/297   11:53       47:30
3491  Ella Tomasic           F1112        48/91   11:53       47:30
3492  Tanya Braa             F3539      303/524   11:53       47:30
3493  Spencer Carney         M1619        34/46   11:53       47:31
3494  Teresa Romero          F3539      304/524   11:53       47:32
3495  Rachel Gibson          F1112        49/91   11:53       47:32
3496  Megan Scheuerman       F2529      292/448   11:54       47:33
3497  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:54       47:33
3498  Matthew Tomasic        M4549      171/226   11:54       47:34
3499  Kerry Sanders          F3539      305/524   11:54       47:34
3500  Megan McQuinn          F2529      293/448   11:54       47:35
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3501  Tawne Eckart           F4549      142/297   11:54       47:35
3502  Macgyver Newton        M1315        51/61   11:54       47:36
3503  Hannah Beeghly         F2529      294/448   11:54       47:36
3504  Melinda Pearcy         F4549      143/297   11:54       47:36
3505  Thomas Eichinger       M1619        35/46   11:55       47:37
3506  Scott Sander           M4549      172/226   11:55       47:37
3507  Linda Garcia           F5559       58/177   11:55       47:37
3508  Michael Johnson        M4044      202/276   11:55       47:38
3509  Tobin Lisa             F5054       99/264   11:55       47:39
3510  Morgan Wishard         F1619        27/70   11:55       47:39
3511  Hollie McKinney        F3539      306/524   11:56       47:41
3512  Holly Bieker           F3539      307/524   11:56       47:41
3513  Jessica Perbeck        F3034      357/605   11:56       47:41
3514  John Lathrop           M5559      112/182   11:56       47:42
3515  Leroy Amory            M5559      113/182   11:56       47:43
3516  Alecia Lane            F2024      119/188   11:56       47:44
3517  Leia Charnin           F2529      295/448   11:56       47:44
3518  Amanda Williams        F2529      296/448   11:56       47:44
3519  Kara Roedel            F3539      308/524   11:57       47:45
3520  Sue Roush              F5559       59/177   11:57       47:47
3521  Pearce Odegard         M1619        36/46   11:57       47:47
3522  Kai White              M0110        37/86   11:57       47:48
3523  Tim Roush              M6064        56/87   11:57       47:48
3524  Laura Jahn             F3034      358/605   11:57       47:48
3525  Tate Posten            M0110        38/86   11:57       47:48
3526  Caitlin O'Toole        F1619        28/70   11:58       47:49
3527  Laura E Allen          F2024      120/188   11:58       47:49
3528  Gina Vidales           F3034      359/605   11:58       47:50
3529  Gordy Davig            M0110        39/86   11:58       47:51
3530  Elizabeth Miquelon     F4044      193/395   11:58       47:52
3531  Stephanie Ruble        F2529      297/448   11:58       47:52
3532  Troy Davig             M4044      203/276   11:58       47:52
3533  Ashley Mercurio        F3034      360/605   11:58       47:52
3534  Aaron Phillips         M3539      235/303   11:58       47:53
3535  Emily Shaffer          F3539      309/524   11:59       47:55
3536  Kathy Beck             F4044      194/395   12:00       47:57
3537  Holly Johnson          F4549      144/297   12:00       47:57
3538  Amanda McDaniel        F2529      298/448   12:00       47:57
3539  Bridget Seemann        F3539      310/524   12:00       47:57
3540  Tyler McDaniel         M3034      328/402   12:00       47:57
3541  Sarah Erdner           F2529      299/448   12:00       47:58
3542  Stephanie Staines      F4044      195/395   12:00       47:58
3543  Shelly Weinberg        F2529      300/448   12:00       47:58
3544  Kelley Wellman         F4044      196/395   12:00       47:59
3545  Sarah Schaefer         F1315        33/75   12:00       47:59
3546  Debbie Smith           F5054      100/264   12:00       47:59
3547  Jeremy Rowan           M3539      236/303   12:00       48:00
3548  Kari Wilde             F3539      311/524   12:00       48:00
3549  Cary Decamp            M5054      119/161   12:00       48:00
3550  Jessica Snider         F2529      301/448   12:01       48:01
3551  Angela Hoffman         F2529      302/448   12:01       48:01
3552  Sarah Rhodes           F3034      361/605   12:01       48:01
3553  Samuel Smith           M2529      244/278   12:01       48:02
3554  Julie Puetz            F4044      197/395   12:01       48:03
3555  Jill Burton            F5054      101/264   12:01       48:03
3556  Chris Trull            M3539      237/303   12:01       48:03
3557  Pam Decamp             F5054      102/264   12:01       48:03
3558  Rashelle Windholz      F3034      362/605   12:02       48:05
3559  Carrie Bradley         F3539      312/524   12:02       48:05
3560  Kim Van Becelaere      F3034      363/605   12:02       48:05
3561  Tatsiana Khvitsko      F2024      121/188   12:02       48:05
3562  William Bell           M4549      173/226   12:02       48:05
3563  Sue Polys              F4549      145/297   12:02       48:06
3564  Daniel Malanowski      M3034      329/402   12:02       48:06
3565  Vicki Van Becelaere    F6064        21/99   12:02       48:06
3566  Bridget Harper         F2529      303/448   12:02       48:06
3567  Kevin Lindeman         M5559      114/182   12:02       48:07
3568  Blaze Beck             M1112        40/60   12:02       48:07
3569  Susan Wagner           F5559       60/177   12:02       48:08
3570  Ashley Clark           F3539      313/524   12:03       48:09
3571  Allison Jackson        F1112        50/91   12:03       48:09
3572  Chrstian W             M0110        40/86   12:03       48:09
3573  Angie Ackerman         F4044      198/395   12:03       48:10
3574  Tracy Landing          F4549      146/297   12:03       48:10
3575  Mollie Fisher          F2024      122/188   12:03       48:11
3576  Terri Moore            F5559       61/177   12:03       48:12
3577  Krista Denny           F4044      199/395   12:03       48:12
3578  Mike Casparian         M5559      115/182   12:03       48:12
3579  Adam Bell              M0110        41/86   12:04       48:13
3580  Dorothy Duffy          F4044      200/395   12:04       48:13
3581  Kristen Comment        F3539      314/524   12:04       48:13
3582  Martha Comment         F6569        11/36   12:04       48:14
3583  Jessica Claar          F3034      364/605   12:04       48:14
3584  William Hoobing        M7579          3/8   12:04       48:14
3585  Sharon Bollin          F4044      201/395   12:04       48:14
3586  Katie Speicher         F2529      304/448   12:05       48:17
3587  Luke Mawhirter         M2529      245/278   12:05       48:17
3588  Chelsi Mawhirter       F2529      305/448   12:05       48:17
3589  Stacy Parelman         F5054      103/264   12:05       48:17
3590  Tonnia Shearhart       F4044      202/395   12:05       48:18
3591  Teri Beck              F4044      203/395   12:05       48:18
3592  Kayla Ferrell          F2024      123/188   12:05       48:19
3593  Kelsi Kendall          F2529      306/448   12:05       48:20
3594  Allison Basham         F3034      365/605   12:05       48:20
3595  Andria Nutsch          F3034      366/605   12:05       48:20
3596  Charlie Vincent        M3539      238/303   12:06       48:21
3597  Sarah McKenna          F4044      204/395   12:06       48:21
3598  Alison Hanchette       F3034      367/605   12:06       48:21
3599  Ed McLain              M5054      120/161   12:06       48:22
3600  Carol Jantsch          F5054      104/264   12:06       48:22
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3601  Roxanne McLain         F5054      105/264   12:06       48:22
3602  Erin Tieman            F3539      315/524   12:06       48:23
3603  Phil James             M4549      174/226   12:06       48:23
3604  Jeff McCaslin          M3034      330/402   12:06       48:23
3605  Jessica Cartwright     F3539      316/524   12:06       48:24
3606  Ronda Sprick           F5054      106/264   12:07       48:25
3607  Aki White              F4044      205/395   12:07       48:25
3608  Caelan Lovell          F1315        34/75   12:07       48:26
3609  Scott Gorsuch          M4549      175/226   12:07       48:26
3610  George Hale            M7579          4/8   12:07       48:27
3611  Scott Hale             M5054      121/161   12:07       48:27
3612  Terry Masters          M6064        57/87   12:07       48:28
3613  Kayla Schaefer         F1619        29/70   12:08       48:29
3614  Jessica Daugthery      F3034      368/605   12:08       48:30
3615  Justin Short           M2529      246/278   12:08       48:30
3616  Grace Cantrell         F1112        51/91   12:08       48:30
3617  Steven Stokely         M6569        40/65   12:08       48:31
3618  Cavan Reavey           M0110        42/86   12:09       48:34
3619  Jackie Ewigman         F3034      369/605   12:09       48:35
3620  Greg Skoch             M3539      239/303   12:09       48:35
3621  Rebecca Kurtz          F3034      370/605   12:09       48:35
3622  Megan Schaefer         F4044      206/395   12:09       48:36
3623  Daniel Rowe            M2529      247/278   12:09       48:36
3624  Stephanie Ostrander    F4549      147/297   12:10       48:37
3625  Jim Draper             M4044      204/276   12:10       48:37
3626  Lacy Reynolds          F3034      371/605   12:10       48:37
3627  Bob Meyer              M7074        15/20   12:10       48:38
3628  April Grimes           F3034      372/605   12:10       48:38
3629  Ginger O'Reilly        F4549      148/297   12:10       48:39
3630  Melanie Wilde          F0110        31/94   12:10       48:39
3631  Becke Farha            F4044      207/395   12:10       48:39
3632  Daniel Sucher          M2529      248/278   12:10       48:39
3633  Amy Clevenger          F4044      208/395   12:10       48:39
3634  Karen Morris           F5054      107/264   12:10       48:39
3635  Enrique Andrade        M3034      331/402   12:10       48:40
3636  Ella Herndon           F0110        32/94   12:11       48:42
3637  Evan Bail              F1315        35/75   12:11       48:42
3638  Chrissta Mukherjee     F3034      373/605   12:11       48:42
3639  Sumit Mukherjee        M3539      240/303   12:11       48:43
3640  Laura Guenther         F2529      307/448   12:11       48:43
3641  Miles Bail             M0110        43/86   12:11       48:43
3642  John Bail              M4549      176/226   12:11       48:43
3643  Connie Stephan         F5054      108/264   12:11       48:43
3644  Eric Vochatzer         M3034      332/402   12:11       48:44
3645  Linda Smith            F5559       62/177   12:11       48:44
3646  Sandra Christner       F5054      109/264   12:11       48:44
3647  Jodie Smith            F4044      209/395   12:11       48:44
3648  Paula Labart           F6569        12/36   12:12       48:45
3649  Elise Lovell           F1112        52/91   12:12       48:45
3650  Lauren MacPherson      F3034      374/605   12:12       48:45
3651  Timothy McLane         M4044      205/276   12:12       48:46
3652  Janet Wright           F4549      149/297   12:12       48:46
3653  Sandra Schmidt         F5054      110/264   12:12       48:47
3654  Vanessa Hayden         F4549      150/297   12:12       48:47
3655  Cortney Dougherty      F3539      317/524   12:12       48:47
3656  Dana Barnes            F3034      375/605   12:13       48:51
3657  Lindsey Jordan         F2529      308/448   12:13       48:51
3658  Cathy Van Keppel       F4549      151/297   12:14       48:53
3659  Ana Rolli              F0110        33/94   12:14       48:53
3660  Jenny Spencer          F4549      152/297   12:14       48:53
3661  Amy McPhail            F4549      153/297   12:14       48:53
3662  Karinne Howell         F1112        53/91   12:14       48:54
3663  Joe Skala              M5559      116/182   12:14       48:54
3664  Casi Jackson           F3539      318/524   12:14       48:54
3665  Donna Sherrow          F6064        22/99   12:14       48:54
3666  Melanie Mourning       F5559       63/177   12:14       48:54
3667  Beth Richardson        F5054      111/264   12:14       48:54
3668  Ami Austin             F4549      154/297   12:14       48:56
3669  Rob Clarkson           M3539      241/303   12:15       48:57
3670  Cristen Hayes          F2529      309/448   12:15       48:58
3671  Christine Rolli        F4549      155/297   12:15       48:58
3672  Raul Morales           M3539      242/303   12:15       48:58
3673  Derrick Christian      M2529      249/278   12:15       48:58
3674  Minnie Beechner        F4044      210/395   12:15       48:59
3675  Terry Duffey           F5559       64/177   12:15       48:59
3676  Wade Brower            M4549      177/226   12:16       49:01
3677  Lisa Kurtz             F5054      112/264   12:16       49:01
3678  Diana Blessen          F5559       65/177   12:16       49:01
3679  Staci Kahn             F4549      156/297   12:16       49:02
3680  Nathan Terry           M4044      206/276   12:16       49:03
3681  Bruce Lovell           M5054      122/161   12:16       49:03
3682  Luke Lewellen          M0110        44/86   12:16       49:04
3683  Lacy Fox               F2529      310/448   12:16       49:04
3684  Diane Swigert          F3539      319/524   12:17       49:05
3685  David Quirarte Jr      M5559      117/182   12:17       49:05
3686  Debbie Schwartzkopf    F4044      211/395   12:17       49:05
3687  Carla Northington      F4044      212/395   12:17       49:05
3688  Chris Lewellen         M4549      178/226   12:17       49:07
3689  Stephanie Mina         F4044      213/395   12:17       49:08
3690  Rosanna Paat           F4044      214/395   12:18       49:09
3691  Aileen Jeanneret       F3034      376/605   12:18       49:09
3692  Jennifer Brancaccio    F5054      113/264   12:18       49:10
3693  Sallie Davidson        F3034      377/605   12:18       49:10
3694  Sherri Odell           F5054      114/264   12:18       49:10
3695  Suzanne Mazer          F4044      215/395   12:18       49:10
3696  Jamie Floyd            F4549      157/297   12:18       49:11
3697  Kit Smith              F5054      115/264   12:18       49:11
3698  Leah Martisko          F4044      216/395   12:18       49:12
3699  Kloei Hachmeister      F1112        54/91   12:19       49:13
3700  Amanda Comerford       F2529      311/448   12:19       49:14
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3701  Danica Cherry          F3539      320/524   12:19       49:14
3702  David Bell             M0110        45/86   12:19       49:14
3703  Scott Foster           M5054      123/161   12:19       49:15
3704  Ron Gardner            M5054      124/161   12:19       49:16
3705  Suzannah Smith         F3034      378/605   12:19       49:16
3706  Rosie Danielson        F5559       66/177   12:19       49:16
3707  Hoot Gibson            M6064        58/87   12:19       49:16
3708  Michael J. Damico      M5559      118/182   12:20       49:17
3709  Paula Moon             F4044      217/395   12:20       49:20
3710  Brooke Amos            F2529      312/448   12:20       49:20
3711  Philip Roth            M3034      333/402   12:20       49:20
3712  Dave Malanowski        M5559      119/182   12:20       49:20
3713  Douglas Elmer          M3539      243/303   12:21       49:21
3714  Bruce Carney           M5054      125/161   12:21       49:23
3715  Jean Gorton            F4549      158/297   12:21       49:23
3716  Stephanie Cihacek      F4044      218/395   12:21       49:24
3717  Amber Mann             F2529      313/448   12:21       49:24
3718  Esther Grenz           F3539      321/524   12:21       49:24
3719  Sierra Shake           F2529      314/448   12:21       49:24
3720  Melissa Ball           F4549      159/297   12:22       49:25
3721  Lesa Newberry          F4549      160/297   12:22       49:25
3722  Deb Skwarlo            F6064        23/99   12:22       49:25
3723  Kristin Helling        F2024      124/188   12:22       49:25
3724  Virginia Anderson      F2529      315/448   12:22       49:26
3725  Nathan Kist            M1112        41/60   12:22       49:26
3726  Marianne Fox           F5559       67/177   12:22       49:27
3727  Ailis Reavey           F1112        55/91   12:22       49:27
3728  Alesia Cox             F4549      161/297   12:22       49:27
3729  Jon Balmer             M3539      244/303   12:22       49:28
3730  Natalie Lambrecht      F3539      322/524   12:22       49:28
3731  Leanna Yanes           F2529      316/448   12:23       49:29
3732  Anna Carmichael        F1315        36/75   12:23       49:30
3733  James Thornbrugh       M4044      207/276   12:23       49:31
3734  Samantha Espino        F1315        37/75   12:23       49:32
3735  Laurie Libowitz        F5054      116/264   12:23       49:32
3736  Bruce Libowitz         M4549      179/226   12:23       49:32
3737  Cathy Valenti          F3034      379/605   12:24       49:33
3738  Conor Thornbrugh       M1112        42/60   12:24       49:33
3739  Matthew Bommarito      M5559      120/182   12:24       49:33
3740  Kelly Radiel           F2529      317/448   12:24       49:33
3741  George Valenti         M3034      334/402   12:24       49:34
3742  Elizabeth McDole       F3034      380/605   12:24       49:34
3743  Kristy Rios            F3034      381/605   12:24       49:34
3744  Kayla Oneal            F4549      162/297   12:24       49:34
3745  Jody Cates             M3539      245/303   12:24       49:34
3746  Lisa Kist              F4044      219/395   12:25       49:37
3747  Jennifer Dickson       F3034      382/605   12:25       49:38
3748  Pam Doherty            F3539      323/524   12:25       49:40
3749  Erin Nielsen           F3539      324/524   12:26       49:41
3750  Michael Dunn           M3034      335/402   12:26       49:41
3751  Madison Weaver         F2024      125/188   12:26       49:41
3752  Jonna Kaiser           F4549      163/297   12:26       49:44
3753  Wendy Bennett          F4549      164/297   12:27       49:45
3754  Kathy Abernathy        F5054      117/264   12:27       49:45
3755  Lucy Collier           F3539      325/524   12:27       49:45
3756  Lisa Brauch            F5054      118/264   12:27       49:47
3757  Jewel Biermann         F5559       68/177   12:27       49:47
3758  Carl Uddenberg         M3034      336/402   12:28       49:49
3759  Meika Potter           F????         4/10   12:28       49:51
3760  John Klein             M4044      208/276   12:28       49:51
3761  Angela Ferguson        F4044      220/395   12:28       49:52
3762  Sheri Coffin           F5559       69/177   12:29       49:55
3763  Shubra Srinivas        F2024      126/188   12:29       49:56
3764  Ashley Rodden          F3539      326/524   12:29       49:56
3765  Nichole Williams       F3539      327/524   12:29       49:56
3766  Paul Rodden            M3539      246/303   12:30       49:57
3767  Alexandra Muesenfechte F3034      383/605   12:30       49:57
3768  Melinda Yaklin         F2529      318/448   12:30       49:57
3769  Amy Wiechmann          F3539      328/524   12:30       49:57
3770  Jamie Rice             F3539      329/524   12:30       49:57
3771  Joanna Hurd            F3539      330/524   12:30       49:58
3772  Stephanie Barker       F3539      331/524   12:30       49:58
3773  Eric Diebokl           M4044      209/276   12:30       49:58
3774  Jennifer Kaveney       F3034      384/605   12:30       49:58
3775  Mike Kaveney           M3034      337/402   12:30       49:58
3776  Hilllary Kuklenski     F2024      127/188   12:30       49:59
3777  Sarah Reedy            F3034      385/605   12:30       50:00
3778  Lesley McMillin        F4044      221/395   12:30       50:00
3779  Julie Nash             F3539      332/524   12:30       50:00
3780  Tamara McEwen          F4044      222/395   12:30       50:00
3781  Joseph Hicks           M2529      250/278   12:30       50:00
3782  Michael Pfaff          M3539      247/303   12:30       50:00
3783  Kenneth Pfaff          M0110        46/86   12:31       50:01
3784  Diana Schilling        F3034      386/605   12:31       50:01
3785  Andrew Gordon          M4044      210/276   12:31       50:03
3786  Dennis Courser         M6569        41/65   12:31       50:03
3787  Jessica Stevenson      F3034      387/605   12:32       50:05
3788  Melinda Johnson        F3034      388/605   12:32       50:05
3789  Christa Allgood        F4044      223/395   12:32       50:05
3790  Verna Burge            F5054      119/264   12:32       50:05
3791  Joel Frey              M4044      211/276   12:32       50:06
3792  Parker McElhinney      M1112        43/60   12:32       50:07
3793  Paige Rocha            F1112        56/91   12:32       50:07
3794  Dalton Hendricks       M0110        47/86   12:32       50:07
3795  Maria Porzelt          F1315        38/75   12:32       50:07
3796  Ethan Wilkes           M1315        52/61   12:32       50:07
3797  Maddy Holmes           F1315        39/75   12:32       50:08
3798  Gary Strub             M5054      126/161   12:32       50:08
3799  Sonya Limberg          F3539      333/524   12:32       50:08
3800  Jacob McCurry          M2024        76/93   12:33       50:09
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3801  Journey Tupper         F1315        40/75   12:33       50:10
3802  Alice Hahn             F2529      319/448   12:33       50:10
3803  Karen Otto             F3539      334/524   12:33       50:12
3804  Jennifer Shultz        F4044      224/395   12:33       50:12
3805  Daniel Fabac           M4549      180/226   12:33       50:12
3806  Jennifer Miller        F4549      165/297   12:34       50:14
3807  Laura Blakey           F2529      320/448   12:34       50:15
3808  Lori Douglas           F3539      335/524   12:34       50:16
3809  Jean Schultz           F5054      120/264   12:35       50:17
3810  Judy Dalton            F6064        24/99   12:35       50:17
3811  Jennifer Westlake      F3539      336/524   12:35       50:17
3812  Peg Malanowski         F5559       70/177   12:35       50:18
3813  Dawn                   F3034      389/605   12:35       50:18
3814  Bo Gilbert             M4549      181/226   12:35       50:18
3815  Carissa Nauman         F4044      225/395   12:35       50:18
3816  Melissa Bauman         F3034      390/605   12:35       50:20
3817  Erin Zona              F3034      391/605   12:36       50:22
3818  Andrea Smith           F3034      392/605   12:37       50:25
3819  Alexis Smith           F3034      393/605   12:37       50:25
3820  Tara Smiley            F2529      321/448   12:37       50:25
3821  Thomas A. Smiley       M5559      121/182   12:37       50:25
3822  Mindy Earley           F2529      322/448   12:37       50:27
3823  Michelle Christensen   F4549      166/297   12:37       50:27
3824  Shane Sauer            M3539      248/303   12:37       50:27
3825  Hayley Shields         F3034      394/605   12:38       50:29
3826  Grace Schloegel        F1315        41/75   12:38       50:30
3827  Richard Garner         M4549      182/226   12:38       50:31
3828  Denise Garner          F4044      226/395   12:38       50:31
3829  Ezri Killeen           F1315        42/75   12:38       50:32
3830  Richard Killeen        M5054      127/161   12:39       50:33
3831  Lynn Killeen           F5054      121/264   12:39       50:33
3832  Staci Lester           F3034      395/605   12:39       50:34
3833  Amy Nadeau             F4044      227/395   12:39       50:34
3834  Becky Sadler           F4549      167/297   12:39       50:35
3835  David Stirton          M5054      128/161   12:39       50:36
3836  Ron Schultz            M6064        59/87   12:39       50:36
3837  India Wells            F2024      128/188   12:39       50:36
3838  Ericka Frazier         F2024      129/188   12:39       50:36
3839  Jennifer Kelley        F4044      228/395   12:40       50:39
3840  Sarah Matthes          F3034      396/605   12:41       50:41
3841  Jean Wagner            F6064        25/99   12:41       50:41
3842  Hazel Snyder           F3539      337/524   12:41       50:41
3843  Karalyn Gibbs          F2529      323/448   12:41       50:43
3844  Barb Sharp             F5054      122/264   12:41       50:43
3845  Melanie Smith          F3539      338/524   12:41       50:44
3846  John Niere             M2024        77/93   12:41       50:44
3847  Angela Epperson        F3034      397/605   12:42       50:46
3848  Krissi Richmond        F3034      398/605   12:42       50:46
3849  Marisa Griffin         F3034      399/605   12:42       50:46
3850  Alyshia Leisure        F2529      324/448   12:42       50:48
3851  Jessica Jansen         F2529      325/448   12:43       50:49
3852  Melissa Boone          F4549      168/297   12:43       50:49
3853  Heather Rischar        F4044      229/395   12:43       50:50
3854  Jill Green             F4549      169/297   12:43       50:50
3855  Jami Harrison          F4549      170/297   12:43       50:50
3856  Eryn Roberts           F2024      130/188   12:43       50:50
3857  Lisa Roberts           F5054      123/264   12:43       50:50
3858  Scot Squires           M4549      183/226   12:43       50:51
3859  Loren Roberts          F2529      326/448   12:43       50:51
3860  Allison Dohm           F2529      327/448   12:43       50:52
3861  Alli Dandurand         F2024      131/188   12:43       50:52
3862  Jackie Dandurand       F5054      124/264   12:43       50:52
3863  Kaitlin Yu             F1315        43/75   12:44       50:53
3864  Suzanne Clayton        F6569        13/36   12:44       50:54
3865  Yvette Stark           F4549      171/297   12:44       50:55
3866  Cheryl Bondank         F5054      125/264   12:44       50:55
3867  Unknown Runner                        0/0   12:45       50:57
3868  Unknown Runner                        0/0   12:45       50:57
3869  Amanda Latham          F2529      328/448   12:45       50:58
3870  Brandon Gibbs          M2529      251/278   12:45       50:58
3871  Jeremiah Johnson       M3539      249/303   12:45       50:58
3872  Jill Tupper            F5054      126/264   12:45       50:59
3873  Arica Johnson          F3539      339/524   12:45       51:00
3874  Elise Johnson          F????         5/10   12:45       51:00
3875  Kate Lowe              F1315        44/75   12:45       51:00
3876  Cynthia Clark          F5559       71/177   12:45       51:00
3877  Marisa Hamm-Malanowski F2529      329/448   12:46       51:02
3878  Jennifer Henderson     F3539      340/524   12:46       51:03
3879  Rebecca Terry          F4044      230/395   12:46       51:03
3880  Molly Schill           F3539      341/524   12:47       51:06
3881  Latrice McDowell       F2529      330/448   12:47       51:06
3882  Jarrett Lee            M3034      338/402   12:47       51:07
3883  Kathryn Lenox          F3034      400/605   12:47       51:08
3884  Jay Chugden            M4549      184/226   12:48       51:09
3885  Denise Gillard         F5559       72/177   12:48       51:09
3886  Michelle Kumke         F4044      231/395   12:48       51:10
3887  Katie Prue             F2529      331/448   12:48       51:10
3888  Shelli Noblet          F4044      232/395   12:48       51:11
3889  Kimberly Shea          F4044      233/395   12:48       51:11
3890  Jennifer Waldenmeyer   F4044      234/395   12:49       51:13
3891  John Ryan              M4044      212/276   12:49       51:13
3892  Georgia Winfield       F????         6/10   12:49       51:14
3893  Jon Shipman            M2529      252/278   12:49       51:15
3894  Kylie Wasko            F1619        30/70   12:49       51:15
3895  Allie Weber            F1315        45/75   12:49       51:15
3896  Anne Marie Bireta      F3034      401/605   12:49       51:15
3897  Faryle Scott           F2529      332/448   12:49       51:16
3898  Devon Shipman          F2529      333/448   12:49       51:16
3899  Krystal Montague       F3034      402/605   12:49       51:16
3900  Alison Eastwood        F3034      403/605   12:50       51:17
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3901  Marie Reese            F3539      342/524   12:50       51:17
3902  David Lawson           M4044      213/276   12:50       51:17
3903  Lar Egan               M4549      185/226   12:50       51:19
3904  Pamela Blechinger      F5054      127/264   12:50       51:19
3905  Tracy Thomas           F4549      172/297   12:50       51:20
3906  Tim O'Connor           M5054      129/161   12:51       51:23
3907  Olivia Baker           F0110        34/94   12:51       51:23
3908  Amy Ferguson           F3539      343/524   12:51       51:23
3909  Leanna Rhodelander     F2529      334/448   12:51       51:23
3910  David Gramling         M5559      122/182   12:51       51:24
3911  Diane Kerr             F5559       73/177   12:52       51:25
3912  Shea Carter            F3034      404/605   12:53       51:29
3913  Kendall Rogers         F1315        46/75   12:53       51:30
3914  Jill Kirkpatrick       F3539      344/524   12:53       51:30
3915  Sandy Metzger          F6064        26/99   12:53       51:31
3916  Jody Claspill          F4549      173/297   12:54       51:33
3917  Clint Newton           M4044      214/276   12:54       51:34
3918  Dana Sterner           F3034      405/605   12:54       51:34
3919  Vicki Kimzey           F5559       74/177   12:54       51:35
3920  Michele Spilker        F4044      235/395   12:54       51:36
3921  Jana Jansen            F4549      174/297   12:55       51:38
3922  Pam Hutton             F6064        27/99   12:55       51:38
3923  Bari Richard           F3539      345/524   12:55       51:41
3924  Debra Doering          F2529      335/448   12:56       51:44
3925  Stephanie Morrison     F4044      236/395   12:57       51:45
3926  Dianne Ensminger       F5054      128/264   12:57       51:45
3927  Frank Blanc            M4044      215/276   12:57       51:46
3928  Becky Loughman         F2529      336/448   12:57       51:46
3929  Christine Hoffman      F4549      175/297   12:57       51:46
3930  Ted Hoffman            M4549      186/226   12:57       51:47
3931  Linda McCurry          F5559       75/177   12:57       51:47
3932  Michelle Grace         F5054      129/264   12:57       51:48
3933  Anthony Tungol         M3034      339/402   12:59       51:53
3934  Joyce Tungol           F3034      406/605   12:59       51:53
3935  Richard Bradford       M5559      123/182   12:59       51:54
3936  Kameron Green          F3034      407/605   12:59       51:54
3937  Matthew Sollars        M3034      340/402   12:59       51:54
3938  Kate Sollars           F3034      408/605   12:59       51:54
3939  Emily Meierotto        F3539      346/524   12:59       51:56
3940  Emily McNeill          F3539      347/524   12:59       51:56
3941  Tom Ryan               M7074        16/20   12:59       51:56
3942  Sarah Niere            F2024      132/188   13:00       51:57
3943  Lisa Donnelly          F3034      409/605   13:00       51:57
3944  Christine Klasinski    F6064        28/99   13:00       51:57
3945  Sandie Potter          F6064        29/99   13:00       51:57
3946  Kendall Potter         M6569        42/65   13:00       51:57
3947  Jason McCandless       M2529      253/278   13:00       51:57
3948  Lisa Barry             F3539      348/524   13:00       51:57
3949  Stephanie Nguyen       F1619        31/70   13:00       51:58
3950  Charlie Loughman       M2529      254/278   13:00       51:59
3951  Erin Dunst             F3539      349/524   13:00       51:59
3952  Debbie Grainger        F4044      237/395   13:00       52:00
3953  Bethann Baker          F3539      350/524   13:01       52:02
3954  Anna Kopke             F1619        32/70   13:01       52:02
3955  Owen Baker             M0110        48/86   13:01       52:02
3956  Emily Bradford         F2529      337/448   13:01       52:03
3957  Shelby Lamping         F1112        57/91   13:01       52:03
3958  Luke Baker             M0110        49/86   13:01       52:03
3959  Ron Baker              M4549      187/226   13:01       52:03
3960  Amy Turney             F4044      238/395   13:01       52:04
3961  Ali Meneley            F1315        47/75   13:02       52:05
3962  Michael McGeehan       M3034      341/402   13:02       52:05
3963  Hector Castro Jr       M1315        53/61   13:02       52:05
3964  Nicole Sanders         F2529      338/448   13:02       52:06
3965  Hector Castro          M4044      216/276   13:02       52:06
3966  Felix Hernandez        M6064        60/87   13:02       52:07
3967  Jacob Baker            M1619        37/46   13:02       52:07
3968  Sharon Limage          F4044      239/395   13:02       52:08
3969  Paul Smith             M4549      188/226   13:03       52:09
3970  Kayla Barta            F5559       76/177   13:03       52:09
3971  Paula Van Genderen     F2529      339/448   13:03       52:10
3972  Mark Barta             M2529      255/278   13:03       52:10
3973  Cliff Phillips         M5054      130/161   13:03       52:10
3974  Tiffany McCandless     F2529      340/448   13:03       52:11
3975  Daniel Doering         M3539      250/303   13:03       52:12
3976  Alma Friendt           F4549      176/297   13:04       52:14
3977  Sandy Lindsay          F5559       77/177   13:04       52:16
3978  Morgan Hall            F2024      133/188   13:05       52:18
3979  Leon Imler             M5054      131/161   13:05       52:19
3980  Jessica Bobal          F3034      410/605   13:05       52:20
3981  Amy Schmidt            F3539      351/524   13:05       52:20
3982  Laureanne Goblet       F2529      341/448   13:06       52:21
3983  Paulette Hawk          F4044      240/395   13:06       52:21
3984  Madeline Kahl          F1619        33/70   13:06       52:22
3985  Anthony Kays           M3034      342/402   13:06       52:23
3986  Jeanie Patrick         F5054      130/264   13:06       52:23
3987  Jeffrey Boos           M4044      217/276   13:06       52:23
3988  Caroline Anthony       F1619        34/70   13:06       52:24
3989  Amanda Lea             F3034      411/605   13:07       52:25
3990  Deb Schaefer           F4044      241/395   13:07       52:27
3991  Scott Reynolds         M3034      343/402   13:07       52:28
3992  Shawna Jackson         F3034      412/605   13:07       52:28
3993  Kris Scheuerman        M3539      251/303   13:07       52:28
3994  Ashley Scheuerman      F2529      342/448   13:07       52:28
3995  Sherilyn Pramann       F2024      134/188   13:08       52:29
3996  Ashwini Tadimala       F3539      352/524   13:08       52:30
3997  Hillary Joy-Sims       F3034      413/605   13:08       52:30
3998  Emily Chisholm         F1619        35/70   13:08       52:31
3999  Roxanne Monroy         F3034      414/605   13:08       52:32
4000  Allison Styhl          F5054      131/264   13:08       52:32
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4001  Victor Monroy          M3034      344/402   13:08       52:32
4002  Mary Beth Ferber       F1619        36/70   13:08       52:32
4003  Jon Walker             M4044      218/276   13:09       52:33
4004  Madison Schmude        F1112        58/91   13:10       52:37
4005  Eric Wells             M3034      345/402   13:10       52:39
4006  Anastasia Wells        F3034      415/605   13:10       52:39
4007  Courtney Keller        F2529      343/448   13:10       52:40
4008  Rachel Cotton          F2024      135/188   13:11       52:42
4009  Paul Sanders           M3539      252/303   13:11       52:44
4010  Nicole R Zieber        F3539      353/524   13:12       52:45
4011  Kaitlyn Murray         F1112        59/91   13:12       52:45
4012  Kara Miles             F4044      242/395   13:12       52:45
4013  Nichole Miles          F4044      243/395   13:12       52:45
4014  Charles McCartney      M3539      253/303   13:12       52:46
4015  Elizabeth Harnack      F2529      344/448   13:12       52:48
4016  Rick Herndon           M5559      124/182   13:13       52:49
4017  Kaitlyn Balough        F2529      345/448   13:13       52:49
4018  Erin Vierzba           F2529      346/448   13:13       52:49
4019  Nicole Schmidt         F2529      347/448   13:13       52:49
4020  Janice Van Der Veen    F6569        14/36   13:13       52:50
4021  Adam Blake             M2529      256/278   13:13       52:51
4022  Emma Murray            F1112        60/91   13:13       52:51
4023  Ali Blake              F2529      348/448   13:13       52:52
4024  David Jones            M3034      346/402   13:13       52:52
4025  Eric Murray            M4044      219/276   13:13       52:52
4026  Mary Sweat             F6569        15/36   13:13       52:52
4027  Sara Steffens          F2529      349/448   13:14       52:54
4028  Mary Colleen Schmidt   F3034      416/605   13:14       52:55
4029  Laura Schmude          F4044      244/395   13:14       52:55
4030  Mary Ann Penruse       F4044      245/395   13:14       52:56
4031  Jeff Davis             M4549      189/226   13:14       52:56
4032  Rachel Kurtz           F1619        37/70   13:14       52:56
4033  Latricia Davis-Smith   F3539      354/524   13:14       52:56
4034  Autumn McMullin        F2024      136/188   13:14       52:56
4035  Isaac McCullough       M0110        50/86   13:15       52:57
4036  Lisa Carter            F2529      350/448   13:15       52:58
4037  Emilie Polley          F3034      417/605   13:15       52:59
4038  Sean O'Connor          M1112        44/60   13:15       53:00
4039  Angie Bland            F3539      355/524   13:15       53:00
4040  Amy McCullough         F3539      356/524   13:15       53:00
4041  Janet O'Connor         F4044      246/395   13:15       53:00
4042  Desiree Cambron        F5054      132/264   13:16       53:02
4043  Andrew Cotton          M2529      257/278   13:16       53:02
4044  Bethanie Pramann       F2529      351/448   13:16       53:03
4045  Isabel Luechtefeld     F1315        48/75   13:16       53:03
4046  Lesia Troesser         F5559       78/177   13:16       53:03
4047  Michael Davis          M3034      347/402   13:16       53:04
4048  Janet Martinez         F5054      133/264   13:17       53:05
4049  Jenn Luck              F4044      247/395   13:17       53:06
4050  Tevin Lynch            M2024        78/93   13:17       53:07
4051  Kristy Williams        F4044      248/395   13:18       53:09
4052  Unknown Runner                        0/0   13:18       53:11
4053  Robert Platt           M4044      220/276   13:18       53:12
4054  Suzie Carpenter        F3539      357/524   13:19       53:13
4055  Cita Mitchell          F5054      134/264   13:19       53:14
4056  Emma Sullivan          F1315        49/75   13:19       53:14
4057  Patty Frapasella       F6569        16/36   13:19       53:14
4058  Marian Morin           F5559       79/177   13:19       53:15
4059  Katie Prater           F3539      358/524   13:19       53:16
4060  Jeremy Biswell         M3539      254/303   13:19       53:16
4061  Marco Lopez            M5054      132/161   13:19       53:16
4062  Aaron Cordova          M0110        51/86   13:20       53:17
4063  Iliana Lopez           F4549      177/297   13:20       53:17
4064  Jana Brown             F6064        30/99   13:20       53:17
4065  Glen Jack              M5559      125/182   13:20       53:17
4066  Jeri Meisel            F3539      359/524   13:20       53:17
4067  Kyle Stingley          M2529      258/278   13:20       53:19
4068  Kerri Edwards          F3539      360/524   13:20       53:19
4069  Karen Brown            F5559       80/177   13:20       53:19
4070  Jonathan Meisel        M3539      255/303   13:20       53:20
4071  Farrah Fink            F3539      361/524   13:21       53:21
4072  Amy Cordova            F4044      249/395   13:21       53:21
4073  Jay Brownawell         M4549      190/226   13:21       53:21
4074  Melony Brownawell      F3539      362/524   13:21       53:21
4075  Jean Webb              F4549      178/297   13:22       53:25
4076  Angie Shanklin         F4044      250/395   13:22       53:26
4077  Wendy Miller           F4044      251/395   13:22       53:26
4078  Kathy Flood            F4549      179/297   13:22       53:26
4079  Abigail Shanklin       F1112        61/91   13:22       53:26
4080  Robert Shanklin        M4044      221/276   13:22       53:27
4081  Christina Roy          F4549      180/297   13:22       53:27
4082  Eddie Carter           F7074         3/18   13:22       53:28
4083  Charley Viehland       F3539      363/524   13:23       53:29
4084  Kristy West            F3539      364/524   13:23       53:29
4085  Lanette Celoni         F5054      135/264   13:23       53:29
4086  Marquon Norwood        M2024        79/93   13:23       53:31
4087  Taylor Drummond        F1619        38/70   13:24       53:33
4088  Caroline Mudd          F3034      418/605   13:24       53:33
4089  Rhonda Jordan          F4044      252/395   13:25       53:39
4090  Jason Daniels          M4044      222/276   13:25       53:40
4091  Dawn Noland            F3539      365/524   13:25       53:40
4092  Kerry Terry            F4044      253/395   13:25       53:40
4093  Lori Noland            F5054      136/264   13:26       53:41
4094  Jane Becker            F5559       81/177   13:26       53:42
4095  Brayden Major          M1112        45/60   13:27       53:45
4096  Chris Snopak           F4044      254/395   13:27       53:47
4097  Stephanie Stribrny     F4044      255/395   13:27       53:48
4098  Jill Molina            F4549      181/297   13:27       53:48
4099  David Patton           M6064        61/87   13:27       53:48
4100  Katherine Kallas       F1112        62/91   13:28       53:49
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4101  Susan Bell             F4044      256/395   13:28       53:50
4102  Steven Wheeler         M5559      126/182   13:28       53:51
4103  Cori Major             F4044      257/395   13:28       53:52
4104  Jami Davenport         F3034      419/605   13:28       53:52
4105  Michelle Gibson        F4044      258/395   13:29       53:56
4106  Stephanie Carlson      F3539      366/524   13:29       53:56
4107  Kathie Glenn           F6064        31/99   13:30       53:57
4108  Nichi Larson           F3539      367/524   13:30       53:58
4109  Madison Larson         F1112        63/91   13:30       53:59
4110  Holly Dalton           F3034      420/605   13:30       53:59
4111  John Tunnell           M6064        62/87   13:30       53:59
4112  Karen Tunnell          F5559       82/177   13:30       53:59
4113  Gary Park              M5559      127/182   13:30       54:00
4114  Stephanie Hubers       F3034      421/605   13:30       54:00
4115  Melanie Miller         F5054      137/264   13:31       54:02
4116  Larry Cole             M5559      128/182   13:31       54:03
4117  Micole Franklin        F3539      368/524   13:31       54:04
4118  John Nicely            M1112        46/60   13:31       54:04
4119  Dorothea Plattner      F2024      137/188   13:31       54:04
4120  Melanie Prince         F3539      369/524   13:32       54:06
4121  Kathy Alagna           F5054      138/264   13:32       54:06
4122  Brad Davidson          M5054      133/161   13:32       54:06
4123  Ivan Mendez            M3034      348/402   13:32       54:07
4124  Miranda Urbauer        F3034      422/605   13:32       54:07
4125  Kelly Smith            F3539      370/524   13:33       54:09
4126  Jacqueline Kallas      F0110        35/94   13:33       54:10
4127  Rochelle Hole          F4549      182/297   13:33       54:11
4128  Chuck Charles          M5559      129/182   13:33       54:11
4129  Amber Turner           F5559       83/177   13:33       54:11
4130  Brian Johnson          M3539      256/303   13:33       54:12
4131  Scott Ensz             M5054      134/161   13:33       54:12
4132  Cindi Ginaven          F4044      259/395   13:34       54:13
4133  Nichole Johnson        F3539      371/524   13:34       54:13
4134  Carol Rost             F5559       84/177   13:34       54:14
4135  Mattea Martin          F0110        36/94   13:34       54:14
4136  Kasie Holle            F3539      372/524   13:34       54:15
4137  Dutch Platt            M1112        47/60   13:34       54:16
4138  Eric Ellison           M3539      257/303   13:35       54:17
4139  Michelle Eddy          F4044      260/395   13:35       54:17
4140  Cory Simmons           M3034      349/402   13:35       54:18
4141  Aimee Clardy           F3539      373/524   13:35       54:19
4142  Marlena Leigh          F3539      374/524   13:35       54:19
4143  Tessa McGee            F0110        37/94   13:35       54:20
4144  Larry Sanders          M5559      130/182   13:36       54:22
4145  Kym Johnson            F4549      183/297   13:37       54:25
4146  Richard Phillips       M5559      131/182   13:37       54:26
4147  Colleen Kallas         F4549      184/297   13:37       54:27
4148  Ben Murphy             M3034      350/402   13:37       54:27
4149  Sarah Cook             F2529      352/448   13:37       54:28
4150  Nikki Eads             F3034      423/605   13:37       54:29
4151  Kim Gross              F5559       85/177   13:38       54:29
4152  Moira McGraw           F2024      138/188   13:38       54:29
4153  Jaye Russell           F2024      139/188   13:38       54:29
4154  Ryan Ash               M3539      258/303   13:38       54:29
4155  Melissa Melling        F2024      140/188   13:38       54:31
4156  Sharon Nicely          F5054      139/264   13:38       54:31
4157  Joe Conaghan           M2024        80/93   13:38       54:32
4158  Terri Lewis            F5054      140/264   13:39       54:36
4159  Robert Lewis           M4044      223/276   13:40       54:37
4160  Jamie Neal             F3539      375/524   13:40       54:37
4161  Molly Kavanaugh        F1315        50/75   13:40       54:38
4162  Stephanie Kavanaugh    F5054      141/264   13:40       54:39
4163  Elena Smith            F0110        38/94   13:41       54:41
4164  James Surber           M5559      132/182   13:41       54:41
4165  Dale Smith             M4044      224/276   13:41       54:42
4166  Kourtney Czuczejko     M3539      259/303   13:41       54:44
4167  Jill Josepher          F5054      142/264   13:42       54:45
4168  Lorena Carrier         F3034      424/605   13:42       54:46
4169  Brenda Rausch          F4044      261/395   13:42       54:46
4170  Mira Rausch            F0110        39/94   13:42       54:46
4171  Diane Hall             F4549      185/297   13:42       54:47
4172  Kendalan Cooper        F2529      353/448   13:42       54:47
4173  Lacey Hedges           F2529      354/448   13:42       54:48
4174  Leta J Zieber          F6064        32/99   13:43       54:51
4175  James Harrell          M4044      225/276   13:43       54:52
4176  Patty Guzman           F5559       86/177   13:44       54:53
4177  Lenora Berg            F4044      262/395   13:44       54:55
4178  Michelle Holloway      F4044      263/395   13:45       54:57
4179  Jill Williams          F3034      425/605   13:45       55:00
4180  Ashley Prisalac        F2529      355/448   13:45       55:00
4181  Adrianne Nuckolls      F3539      376/524   13:46       55:03
4182  Laura Tinker           F3539      377/524   13:46       55:03
4183  Katherine Spangler     F3034      426/605   13:47       55:05
4184  Anne Gall              F5054      143/264   13:47       55:05
4185  Jamie Bunting          F3539      378/524   13:47       55:07
4186  Lael Davis             M4044      226/276   13:47       55:08
4187  Matt Bunting           M3539      260/303   13:47       55:08
4188  Ian Davis              M1112        48/60   13:47       55:08
4189  Jenny Baxter           F3034      427/605   13:48       55:10
4190  Ava Dicapo             F1112        64/91   13:48       55:10
4191  Kathleen Jester        F4044      264/395   13:48       55:10
4192  Melanie McGinnis       F3034      428/605   13:49       55:13
4193  Jennifer Jones         F5054      144/264   13:49       55:13
4194  Kristen Christian      F4044      265/395   13:49       55:14
4195  Colin Farha            M0110        52/86   13:49       55:14
4196  Sarah Tritt            F1619        39/70   13:49       55:15
4197  Stefany Samp           F3034      429/605   13:50       55:18
4198  Jamie Harwell          F5054      145/264   13:50       55:18
4199  Clent Stewart          M2529      259/278   13:50       55:19
4200  Stephanie Stewart      F2529      356/448   13:50       55:20
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4201  Unknown Runner                        0/0   13:50       55:20
4202  Amy Scheuerman         F3034      430/605   13:50       55:20
4203  Vivien Hamilton        F0110        40/94   13:51       55:21
4204  Laurel Kupka           F2529      357/448   13:51       55:23
4205  Sarah Hart             F2529      358/448   13:51       55:24
4206  Kathleen Higgins       F5054      146/264   13:51       55:24
4207  John Gillard           M6064        63/87   13:52       55:26
4208  Ashley Gillard         F2529      359/448   13:52       55:26
4209  Courtney Bowman        F1619        40/70   13:52       55:27
4210  Lindsay Vanover        F0110        41/94   13:52       55:27
4211  Carla Gerling          F4549      186/297   13:52       55:27
4212  Raichelle Leonard      F2529      360/448   13:53       55:30
4213  Bridget Herrick        F2529      361/448   13:53       55:30
4214  Vincent Hamilton       M4549      191/226   13:53       55:30
4215  Vicki Hamilton         F4044      266/395   13:53       55:32
4216  Natalie Dickinson      F3034      431/605   13:53       55:32
4217  Julie Vanover          F4044      267/395   13:54       55:33
4218  Teri Penza             F3034      432/605   13:54       55:34
4219  David Jackson          M5559      133/182   13:54       55:36
4220  Johanna Goosen         F3034      433/605   13:54       55:36
4221  Vincent Flowers        M3034      351/402   13:54       55:36
4222  Laura Bennett          F5559       87/177   13:55       55:38
4223  Terrence Flowers       M3539      261/303   13:55       55:39
4224  Christine Isom         F4044      268/395   13:55       55:39
4225  Divya Jain             F1619        41/70   13:56       55:43
4226  Teaya Grube            F1112        65/91   13:56       55:44
4227  Rebecca Grube          F4044      269/395   13:56       55:44
4228  Susan Hagedorn         F4549      187/297   13:57       55:45
4229  Lori Heiser            F4549      188/297   13:57       55:47
4230  Lynn Cross             M5054      135/161   13:57       55:47
4231  Maryann Comerford      F6064        33/99   13:57       55:47
4232  Jeffrey Heiser         M5054      136/161   13:57       55:47
4233  Jahmari Cross          M1315        54/61   13:57       55:48
4234  Jeanette Atkins        F2529      362/448   13:58       55:49
4235  Amy Porter             F4044      270/395   13:58       55:50
4236  Sabrina Harrison       F3539      379/524   13:59       55:54
4237  Sarah Houston          F2024      141/188   13:59       55:54
4238  Traci Virgin           F4044      271/395   13:59       55:56
4239  Jill Bail              F4549      189/297   13:59       55:56
4240  Chris Kamler           M4044      227/276   14:00       55:57
4241  Tamra Jackson          F5054      147/264   14:00       55:57
4242  Deanna Peterson        F4549      190/297   14:00       55:58
4243  Mary Hungerford        F1112        66/91   14:00       55:58
4244  Ellie Bail             F1112        67/91   14:00       55:58
4245  Kiran Bisarya          F1315        51/75   14:00       55:59
4246  Hailey Dalton          F1112        68/91   14:00       56:00
4247  Karen Hillebrand       F5054      148/264   14:00       56:00
4248  Kelly Stidham          F3034      434/605   14:00       56:00
4249  Wendy James            F5559       88/177   14:00       56:00
4250  Ashley Fulk            F3034      435/605   14:01       56:02
4251  Kim Turner             F3034      436/605   14:01       56:03
4252  Delaney Liebbe         F1315        52/75   14:01       56:03
4253  Elijah Wilhelm         M1112        49/60   14:01       56:04
4254  Marina Taber           F3034      437/605   14:01       56:04
4255  Kristen Yates          F3034      438/605   14:01       56:04
4256  Kathy Saunders         F3539      380/524   14:02       56:05
4257  Kamryn Rogers          F1112        69/91   14:02       56:06
4258  Kody Merwine           F2024      142/188   14:02       56:07
4259  Monica Kurelac         F5559       89/177   14:02       56:08
4260  Becky Schauwecker      F5054      149/264   14:02       56:08
4261  Katie Trimble          F2529      363/448   14:02       56:08
4262  Dennis Scott           M6569        43/65   14:03       56:09
4263  Erin Pender            F3034      439/605   14:03       56:10
4264  Tina McKinley          F4549      191/297   14:03       56:11
4265  Amy Kent-Ashby         F4044      272/395   14:03       56:12
4266  David Galle            M5559      134/182   14:05       56:19
4267  Kristy Kramer          F4549      192/297   14:05       56:20
4268  Rachael Schneider      F3034      440/605   14:07       56:27
4269  Stefanie Shustek       F4044      273/395   14:07       56:27
4270  Brittany Bunch         F2024      143/188   14:08       56:29
4271  Laura Owsley           F4549      193/297   14:08       56:29
4272  Alisa Mueller          F4549      194/297   14:09       56:33
4273  Johnny Ross            M3539      262/303   14:09       56:33
4274  Amy Ross               F4044      274/395   14:09       56:34
4275  Heather Surber         F3539      381/524   14:09       56:34
4276  Morgan Holloway        F1619        42/70   14:10       56:37
4277  Trisha Hengler         F3034      441/605   14:10       56:37
4278  Rachel Y. Hill         F4044      275/395   14:10       56:37
4279  Katherine Withee       F3034      442/605   14:10       56:38
4280  Cortney Xiong          F2529      364/448   14:11       56:42
4281  Margot Levy            F3034      443/605   14:11       56:42
4282  Hanna Houston          F1315        53/75   14:11       56:43
4283  Latanya Liggins        F5054      150/264   14:12       56:48
4284  Laura Lauridsen        F5054      151/264   14:13       56:51
4285  Sandra Carter          F7074         4/18   14:13       56:52
4286  Rachael Sabates        F4549      195/297   14:14       56:53
4287  Isaiah Reasby          M1315        55/61   14:15       56:57
4288  Mason Renner           M0110        53/86   14:15       56:57
4289  Charles Renner         M4044      228/276   14:15       56:58
4290  Ernie Scott            M6064        64/87   14:15       56:58
4291  John Scholtes          M3539      263/303   14:16       57:04
4292  Rilee Ross             F0110        42/94   14:17       57:06
4293  Annie Gibson           F3539      382/524   14:17       57:07
4294  Margaret Mallory       F4549      196/297   14:18       57:11
4295  Tracie Willson         F3539      383/524   14:18       57:12
4296  Lindsey McRoberts      F2529      365/448   14:18       57:12
4297  Jeannie Aguayo         F2529      366/448   14:18       57:12
4298  Tracy Johnson          F4549      197/297   14:19       57:13
4299  Kristi Nourie          F3539      384/524   14:19       57:15
4300  Tom Sullivan           M4044      229/276   14:20       57:17
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4301  Mel Winstone           M5054      137/161   14:20       57:17
4302  Lourdes Munoz          F5054      152/264   14:20       57:19
4303  Mindy Sokolaski        F4044      276/395   14:20       57:20
4304  Vince Sokolaski        M4044      230/276   14:20       57:20
4305  Eduardo Munoz          M2024        81/93   14:20       57:20
4306  Debbie Ruth            F5054      153/264   14:21       57:24
4307  Lisa Draper            F3539      385/524   14:23       57:31
4308  Eric Schweder          M4044      231/276   14:24       57:33
4309  Mallory Boone          F1315        54/75   14:24       57:35
4310  Benjamin McCabe        M3539      264/303   14:24       57:35
4311  Leigh McCabe           F3034      444/605   14:24       57:35
4312  Kathryn Sitz           F4044      277/395   14:24       57:35
4313  Kent Randal            M5559      135/182   14:25       57:38
4314  Beth Mettlach          F2529      367/448   14:25       57:39
4315  Erica Franco           F3539      386/524   14:25       57:40
4316  Digna Galeano          F4044      278/395   14:25       57:40
4317  Mary Worth             F5559       90/177   14:25       57:40
4318  Marielaina Carney      F5054      154/264   14:26       57:42
4319  Stacey Mason           F4044      279/395   14:26       57:43
4320  Brittany Tierney       F3539      387/524   14:26       57:44
4321  Olivia Taylor          F1315        55/75   14:27       57:48
4322  Lauren Macek           F1112        70/91   14:28       57:51
4323  Jillian Macek          F1112        71/91   14:28       57:51
4324  Joyce Hinz             F6064        34/99   14:28       57:52
4325  Angela Cooper          F3034      445/605   14:29       57:56
4326  Phillip Cooper         M3034      352/402   14:29       57:56
4327  Rachel Robinson        F2529      368/448   14:29       57:56
4328  Susy Willis            F4549      198/297   14:29       57:56
4329  James Willis           M5559      136/182   14:29       57:56
4330  Patty Land             F5559       91/177   14:30       57:57
4331  Mary Patterson         F4549      199/297   14:30       58:00
4332  Ashley Benckeser       F2529      369/448   14:30       58:00
4333  Jill Clements          F3539      388/524   14:32       58:07
4334  Michelle Kelly         F5054      155/264   14:32       58:08
4335  Isaac Williams         M1619        38/46   14:34       58:13
4336  Lexy Aguilar           F0110        43/94   14:34       58:14
4337  Hermilla Lynch         F2529      370/448   14:34       58:14
4338  Heather Morris         F3034      446/605   14:34       58:15
4339  Judy Olivarez          F4549      200/297   14:34       58:16
4340  Christina Engler       F3539      389/524   14:34       58:16
4341  Sara Forsythe          F3034      447/605   14:35       58:17
4342  Pat Wendler            F5559       92/177   14:35       58:18
4343  Michelle Sutton        F4044      280/395   14:35       58:19
4344  Cora Ferris            F3539      390/524   14:35       58:19
4345  Megan Porter           F2529      371/448   14:35       58:19
4346  Valarie McBee          F3034      448/605   14:35       58:20
4347  Joe Deyaeghere III     M4044      232/276   14:36       58:22
4348  Tiffany Green          F2529      372/448   14:36       58:24
4349  Mike Hendricks         M5559      137/182   14:36       58:24
4350  Jess Chanyaem          M3539      265/303   14:37       58:26
4351  Sarah Apple            F3539      391/524   14:37       58:27
4352  Alex Chen              M4044      233/276   14:37       58:27
4353  Brian Cook             M4549      192/226   14:38       58:31
4354  Kate Ward              F3034      449/605   14:38       58:31
4355  Lauren Blackmon Ek     F2529      373/448   14:38       58:32
4356  Luke Goss              M3034      353/402   14:39       58:33
4357  Lori Sola              F4549      201/297   14:39       58:34
4358  Mike Steinbacher       M5054      138/161   14:39       58:34
4359  Starla Goss            F3034      450/605   14:39       58:34
4360  Jennifer Shipman       F4044      281/395   14:39       58:35
4361  Forbes Cross           M5559      138/182   14:39       58:36
4362  Aubrey Carpenter       F1619        43/70   14:40       58:37
4363  Stephen McKittrick     M2024        82/93   14:40       58:37
4364  Sally Krystyn          F3539      392/524   14:40       58:37
4365  Emily Carpenter        F2024      144/188   14:40       58:38
4366  Summer Brown           F3539      393/524   14:40       58:39
4367  Nicole Rocha           F2529      374/448   14:41       58:41
4368  Richard Williams       M5559      139/182   14:41       58:43
4369  Holly Kitterman        F2529      375/448   14:41       58:43
4370  Jake Cassidy           M3034      354/402   14:41       58:44
4371  Zachary Kleyh          M2529      260/278   14:42       58:45
4372  Stacy Winckler         F3034      451/605   14:42       58:48
4373  Janice Breit           F4549      202/297   14:43       58:51
4374  Daniel Wolf            M1315        56/61   14:43       58:51
4375  Emily Breit            F0110        44/94   14:43       58:51
4376  Chris Matousek         F5054      156/264   14:43       58:52
4377  Joyce Santillan        F3034      452/605   14:43       58:52
4378  Carla Dobbins          F4044      282/395   14:45       58:58
4379  Rob Orr                M4044      234/276   14:45       58:58
4380  Sopha Yoeun            F3034      453/605   14:46       59:02
4381  Nichole Larue          F2024      145/188   14:46       59:03
4382  Pam Larue              F4549      203/297   14:46       59:03
4383  Shaun Baker            F5054      157/264   14:46       59:03
4384  Beverly Lewis          F7579          2/4   14:46       59:03
4385  Michael Baker          M5054      139/161   14:46       59:04
4386  Moriah Madrigal        F3034      454/605   14:47       59:06
4387  Lathrop Elizabeth      F3034      455/605   14:47       59:06
4388  Mary Ryan              M4549      193/226   14:47       59:07
4389  Gregory Chizmar        M4044      235/276   14:47       59:08
4390  Parker Stepp           M1112        50/60   14:48       59:10
4391  Quinlan McNellis       M0110        54/86   14:48       59:11
4392  Emily McNellis         F4044      283/395   14:48       59:11
4393  Chelsie Biermann       F2529      376/448   14:48       59:12
4394  Sheryl Ferguson        F3539      394/524   14:50       59:18
4395  Unknown Runner                        0/0   14:50       59:18
4396  Mike Cruz              M4549      194/226   14:51       59:21
4397  Jessica Pepper         F3034      456/605   14:51       59:22
4398  Jayla Walker           F3539      395/524   14:51       59:22
4399  Felicia Kelsey         F2024      146/188   14:51       59:23
4400  Erica Hazelrigg        F2529      377/448   14:51       59:24
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4401  Dianne Pallanich       F6569        17/36   14:52       59:28
4402  John Davies            M4549      195/226   14:52       59:28
4403  Unknown Runner                        0/0   14:53       59:29
4404  Melissa Drummond       F4549      204/297   14:53       59:31
4405  Beth Hall              F4549      205/297   14:53       59:32
4406  Elsa Jane Posten       F1315        56/75   14:54       59:34
4407  Margaret Gheorghita    F1315        57/75   14:54       59:35
4408  John Guminger          M4549      196/226   14:54       59:36
4409  Jennifer Harden        F3539      396/524   14:54       59:36
4410  Patricia Cook          F4549      206/297   14:54       59:37
4411  Stacy Thomas           F3034      457/605   14:55       59:37
4412  Carl Inzerillo         M6569        44/65   14:55       59:37
4413  Angel Grudniewski      F3539      397/524   14:55       59:37
4414  Tammy Slavens          F3539      398/524   14:55       59:38
4415  Morgan Grudniewski     F0110        45/94   14:55       59:39
4416  June Holbert           F5559       93/177   14:55       59:39
4417  Tracy Baxter           F5054      158/264   14:55       59:40
4418  Andrew Grudniewski     M3539      266/303   14:55       59:40
4419  William Bray           M5559      140/182   14:55       59:40
4420  Julie Bray             F2024      147/188   14:56       59:41
4421  Nestor Santos          M2024        83/93   14:56       59:44
4422  Karrie Derenski        F4044      284/395   14:57       59:45
4423  Jane Sak               F6569        18/36   14:57       59:46
4424  Linda Oxler            F6064        35/99   14:57       59:47
4425  Megan Musselman        F3034      458/605   14:57       59:47
4426  Joy Jain               F4044      285/395   14:57       59:47
4427  Shivani Bisarya        F4044      286/395   14:57       59:47
4428  Melissa Unruh          F4044      287/395   14:58       59:49
4429  Patrice Alarie         F5054      159/264   14:58       59:50
4430  Wendy Carpenter        F4044      288/395   14:58       59:50
4431  Whitney Roberson       F2024      148/188   14:58       59:51
4432  Gregory Hall           M5559      141/182   14:58       59:51
4433  George Schergen        M3034      355/402   14:59       59:54
4434  Mary Stricklin         F3539      399/524   15:00       59:59
4435  Kate Gasper            F3034      459/605   15:00     1:00:00
4436  Cassidy Unland         F1315        58/75   15:00     1:00:00
4437  Victoria Luhrs         F3034      460/605   15:00     1:00:00
4438  Elizabeth Dinitto      F2024      149/188   15:01     1:00:02
4439  Kate Chaney            F4044      289/395   15:01     1:00:02
4440  Joy Louanglath         F4549      207/297   15:01     1:00:02
4441  Annie Jackson          F1112        72/91   15:01     1:00:03
4442  Nicole Moilanen        F3034      461/605   15:01     1:00:03
4443  Marcus Moilanen        M3034      356/402   15:01     1:00:03
4444  Toy Souphanthavong     F3539      400/524   15:01     1:00:04
4445  Marie Jackson          F1315        59/75   15:01     1:00:04
4446  Wai Inthavong          F3539      401/524   15:01     1:00:04
4447  Paul Chaney            M1112        51/60   15:01     1:00:04
4448  Brian Key              M3034      357/402   15:01     1:00:04
4449  Jordan Wade            M1619        39/46   15:02     1:00:05
4450  Chip Zuck              M4549      197/226   15:02     1:00:06
4451  Priyanka Nath          F1619        44/70   15:02     1:00:07
4452  Anissa Parra           F3539      402/524   15:03     1:00:10
4453  Wu Gregory             M3539      267/303   15:03     1:00:10
4454  Vincent Scott Garth    M5559      142/182   15:05     1:00:17
4455  Mark Claar             M5054      140/161   15:05     1:00:17
4456  Joan Claar             F5054      160/264   15:05     1:00:17
4457  Camille Reine          F5054      161/264   15:05     1:00:18
4458  Stacy Putman           F4044      290/395   15:05     1:00:19
4459  Terrance Morris        M3034      358/402   15:05     1:00:19
4460  Nop Suppasansathorn    M6569        45/65   15:06     1:00:22
4461  Kathy Plant            F4549      208/297   15:06     1:00:22
4462  Robert Durdee          M6569        46/65   15:06     1:00:23
4463  Ava McNellis           F0110        46/94   15:06     1:00:24
4464  Glen Tucker            M5559      143/182   15:06     1:00:24
4465  Jack Davies            M0110        55/86   15:07     1:00:25
4466  Jessica Stegman        F3034      462/605   15:07     1:00:25
4467  Tricia McCullough      F3539      403/524   15:07     1:00:25
4468  Caroline McCullough    F0110        47/94   15:07     1:00:25
4469  Christopher Cook       M5559      144/182   15:07     1:00:25
4470  Unknown Runner                        0/0   15:07     1:00:27
4471  Nicki Schergen         F3034      463/605   15:08     1:00:29
4472  Stephanie Hosmann      F3034      464/605   15:08     1:00:29
4473  Lonnie Woodard         M5054      141/161   15:08     1:00:29
4474  Kenzie Dalton          F1315        60/75   15:08     1:00:30
4475  Chantal Cox            F2024      150/188   15:09     1:00:33
4476  Alexandria Tetuan      F2024      151/188   15:09     1:00:34
4477  Unknown Runner                        0/0   15:09     1:00:34
4478  Kaelin Davies          F0110        48/94   15:09     1:00:35
4479  Kris Davies            F4044      291/395   15:09     1:00:36
4480  Jeff Durbin            M3034      359/402   15:10     1:00:37
4481  Tom Fredrick           M5559      145/182   15:11     1:00:41
4482  Stephanie Parker       F3539      404/524   15:11     1:00:44
4483  Mary Codr              F4549      209/297   15:12     1:00:45
4484  Erin Dightman          F4549      210/297   15:12     1:00:46
4485  James Rifenbark        M6064        65/87   15:12     1:00:47
4486  Michelle Palmer        F5054      162/264   15:12     1:00:47
4487  Kelly Rifenbark        F3034      465/605   15:12     1:00:47
4488  Alesha Young           F1315        61/75   15:13     1:00:50
4489  Steven Burton          M2529      261/278   15:13     1:00:51
4490  Christina Young        F3034      466/605   15:13     1:00:51
4491  Kate Hazelwood         F3034      467/605   15:14     1:00:55
4492  Elizabeth Boresow      F2024      152/188   15:14     1:00:55
4493  Katie Corcoran         F1112        73/91   15:14     1:00:56
4494  Dory Reasoner          F3539      405/524   15:15     1:00:59
4495  Lori Peace             F5559       94/177   15:15     1:01:00
4496  Eryka Reasby           F1112        74/91   15:16     1:01:01
4497  John Wessling          M1619        40/46   15:16     1:01:01
4498  Shannon Reasby         F4044      292/395   15:16     1:01:01
4499  Andrea Downing         F5559       95/177   15:16     1:01:03
4500  Madhurita Nath         F4044      293/395   15:17     1:01:05
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4501  Michelle Ariss         F3539      406/524   15:18     1:01:11
4502  Robyn Pendleton        F4549      211/297   15:18     1:01:12
4503  Annabelle Ensz         F1619        45/70   15:18     1:01:12
4504  Kerry Longwell         F3034      468/605   15:19     1:01:13
4505  Manuela Belluomini     F4549      212/297   15:19     1:01:13
4506  Dana Pryor             F????         7/10   15:19     1:01:13
4507  Rosa Rocha             F5054      163/264   15:19     1:01:14
4508  Linda Sauer            F4044      294/395   15:19     1:01:15
4509  Perri Sauer            F3539      407/524   15:19     1:01:15
4510  Barbara Lopez          F1619        46/70   15:19     1:01:16
4511  Carlos Viera           M2024        84/93   15:20     1:01:17
4512  Nick Rocha             M5559      146/182   15:20     1:01:17
4513  Charlie Harrison       M3034      360/402   15:20     1:01:17
4514  Erin Harrison          F3034      469/605   15:20     1:01:18
4515  Stacy Thomas           F3539      408/524   15:20     1:01:18
4516  Natalie O'Dell-Crocker F2529      378/448   15:20     1:01:18
4517  Rayeleen Ostergard     F5054      164/264   15:20     1:01:19
4518  Justin Yurkovich       M3034      361/402   15:21     1:01:23
4519  Madison Britz          F0110        49/94   15:21     1:01:23
4520  Brandi Spiva           F3034      470/605   15:22     1:01:27
4521  Faith Hoyt             F3034      471/605   15:22     1:01:27
4522  Doug Reaser            M4549      198/226   15:22     1:01:28
4523  Cheyenne Weir          F0110        50/94   15:23     1:01:30
4524  Angie Clinefelter      F3539      409/524   15:23     1:01:31
4525  Donna Caldwell         F5054      165/264   15:23     1:01:32
4526  Rose Shaw              F4549      213/297   15:23     1:01:32
4527  Courtney Saysiri       F1315        62/75   15:24     1:01:33
4528  Donna Shahbazi         F1315        63/75   15:24     1:01:35
4529  Christy Drake          F5054      166/264   15:24     1:01:35
4530  Masoud Shahbazi        M5559      147/182   15:24     1:01:35
4531  Sherry Harrell         F4044      295/395   15:25     1:01:37
4532  Logan Stackhouse       M0110        56/86   15:25     1:01:37
4533  Derrick Sims           M3034      362/402   15:25     1:01:38
4534  Alexa Webb             F0110        51/94   15:25     1:01:38
4535  Kevin Childs           M3539      268/303   15:25     1:01:38
4536  Oubon Phongsavath      F3034      472/605   15:25     1:01:39
4537  Megan Sims             F2529      379/448   15:25     1:01:39
4538  Brea Teson             F2529      380/448   15:25     1:01:40
4539  Jerry Johnson          M6569        47/65   15:26     1:01:42
4540  Bridget Breheny        F2529      381/448   15:26     1:01:42
4541  Jessica Lyons          F2529      382/448   15:26     1:01:43
4542  Jennifer Cross         F3034      473/605   15:26     1:01:43
4543  Ava Mayse              F0110        52/94   15:27     1:01:45
4544  Kris Kuecker           F4549      214/297   15:28     1:01:52
4545  Joan Schockey          F6569        19/36   15:29     1:01:53
4546  Jamie Oleson           F3539      410/524   15:29     1:01:53
4547  Kathleen Kral          F6064        36/99   15:29     1:01:55
4548  Cari Alford            F6064        37/99   15:29     1:01:55
4549  Mary Lentz             F7074         5/18   15:29     1:01:55
4550  Sean Clinefelter       M4044      236/276   15:29     1:01:55
4551  Isabella Conway        F0110        53/94   15:30     1:01:58
4552  Amy Conway             F3539      411/524   15:30     1:01:58
4553  Wendy Hoover           F5054      167/264   15:30     1:02:00
4554  Katrina Jenkins        F4044      296/395   15:30     1:02:00
4555  Holli Zuck             F3539      412/524   15:31     1:02:01
4556  Mike Jenkins           M3539      269/303   15:31     1:02:02
4557  Enjaino Bias           F4044      297/395   15:31     1:02:02
4558  Lea Roberts            F4549      215/297   15:31     1:02:03
4559  Payton Conyers         F1112        75/91   15:31     1:02:04
4560  Ellen Magariel         F6064        38/99   15:31     1:02:04
4561  Rebecca Worden         F4044      298/395   15:32     1:02:05
4562  Karen Prange           F4549      216/297   15:32     1:02:07
4563  Tony Randall           M3539      270/303   15:32     1:02:08
4564  Andrew Carnahan        M3034      363/402   15:32     1:02:08
4565  Isabelle Carnahan      F0110        54/94   15:32     1:02:08
4566  Abigail Adams          F2024      153/188   15:32     1:02:08
4567  Lesa Frick             F4549      217/297   15:32     1:02:08
4568  Charles Kagarice       M5559      148/182   15:32     1:02:08
4569  Jane Garney            F5559       96/177   15:32     1:02:08
4570  Darren Hedrick         M4044      237/276   15:32     1:02:09
4571  Becky Brockman         F4044      299/395   15:33     1:02:09
4572  Jana Hedrick           F4044      300/395   15:33     1:02:09
4573  Doyne Alexander        F6569        20/36   15:33     1:02:10
4574  Madelyn Hedrick        F1112        76/91   15:33     1:02:10
4575  Janda Jenkins          F3539      413/524   15:33     1:02:12
4576  Kate Krabiel           F5054      168/264   15:33     1:02:12
4577  Jennifer Buso          F3034      474/605   15:36     1:02:24
4578  Elizabeth Kalish       F5054      169/264   15:36     1:02:24
4579  Dora Hurd              F5054      170/264   15:37     1:02:27
4580  Heather De Vries       F3034      475/605   15:37     1:02:27
4581  Amy Hollinger          F3539      414/524   15:37     1:02:28
4582  Elaine Welsh           F5559       97/177   15:37     1:02:28
4583  Emily Pals             F????         8/10   15:38     1:02:30
4584  Brant Garisson         M????          2/3   15:38     1:02:31
4585  Kaitlyn Puetz          F2024      154/188   15:38     1:02:32
4586  Lucy Kostner           F4044      301/395   15:39     1:02:34
4587  Alice Williams         F4044      302/395   15:39     1:02:34
4588  Tucker Ensz            M0110        57/86   15:39     1:02:35
4589  Hunter Ensz            M2024        85/93   15:39     1:02:35
4590  Virginia Van Horn      F1619        47/70   15:39     1:02:35
4591  Frederick Kostner      M4044      238/276   15:39     1:02:35
4592  Kate Kostner           F4044      303/395   15:39     1:02:36
4593  Karli Cash             F3034      476/605   15:39     1:02:36
4594  Linda Jackson          F6569        21/36   15:39     1:02:36
4595  Judith James           F6569        22/36   15:40     1:02:39
4596  Molly Johnson          F0110        55/94   15:40     1:02:39
4597  Terri Nelson           F5054      171/264   15:40     1:02:39
4598  Mindy Swartz           F3034      477/605   15:41     1:02:43
4599  Lindsey Cuny           F3034      478/605   15:41     1:02:43
4600  Brian Garrison         M4549      199/226   15:41     1:02:43
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4601  Ashton Todd            M0110        58/86   15:42     1:02:45
4602  Karissa Todd           F4044      304/395   15:42     1:02:45
4603  Richard Graham         M3034      364/402   15:42     1:02:45
4604  Issac Jones            M1619        41/46   15:42     1:02:45
4605  Jana Jones             F1315        64/75   15:42     1:02:47
4606  David Gunderman        M4044      239/276   15:42     1:02:47
4607  Martina Godt           F5054      172/264   15:43     1:02:49
4608  Jody Lesky             F5559       98/177   15:44     1:02:53
4609  Rowena Cole            F5559       99/177   15:44     1:02:56
4610  Lisa Kiefer            F5054      173/264   15:44     1:02:56
4611  Valarie Copridge       F4044      305/395   15:44     1:02:56
4612  Mary Jane Suppasansath F6064        39/99   15:45     1:02:59
4613  Leonard Conrick        M5559      149/182   15:45     1:02:59
4614  Bobbi Martin           F3539      415/524   15:45     1:03:00
4615  Rebecca Austin         F5559      100/177   15:45     1:03:00
4616  Jennifer Fuller        F3539      416/524   15:46     1:03:01
4617  Theresa Wright         F3539      417/524   15:46     1:03:01
4618  Angela West            F3034      479/605   15:46     1:03:03
4619  Russ Sanders           M4549      200/226   15:47     1:03:07
4620  Jan Vaughn             F6064        40/99   15:49     1:03:13
4621  Mary Herrington        F4549      218/297   15:50     1:03:19
4622  Danny Herrington       M1619        42/46   15:50     1:03:20
4623  Sydney Edmisten        F1619        48/70   15:51     1:03:22
4624  Kim Edmisten           F4044      306/395   15:51     1:03:22
4625  Kara Vincent           F3539      418/524   15:51     1:03:23
4626  Jerry Crocker          M4549      201/226   15:52     1:03:26
4627  Janessa Castro         F0110        56/94   15:52     1:03:26
4628  Cathy Parretta         F6569        23/36   15:53     1:03:29
4629  Audrey Taylor          F4549      219/297   15:53     1:03:29
4630  Kori Franklin          F0110        57/94   15:53     1:03:30
4631  Carrie Adams           F4044      307/395   15:53     1:03:30
4632  Shirley Dohrmann       F6569        24/36   15:53     1:03:31
4633  Annette Castro         F4044      308/395   15:53     1:03:32
4634  Deborah Walters        F5559      101/177   15:54     1:03:33
4635  Sara Thaemlitz         F4044      309/395   15:54     1:03:35
4636  Christof Garrett-Simmo M1112        52/60   15:54     1:03:35
4637  Nicholas Verbeck       F1619        49/70   15:55     1:03:38
4638  Laura Benge            F4549      220/297   15:55     1:03:38
4639  Brook Benge            M4549      202/226   15:55     1:03:38
4640  Gina Penner            F4549      221/297   15:55     1:03:39
4641  Marisa Jackson         F1112        77/91   15:56     1:03:43
4642  Ralena McCurdy         F5559      102/177   15:56     1:03:44
4643  Jodie Jackson          F4549      222/297   15:57     1:03:48
4644  Mikki Bishop           F2529      383/448   15:57     1:03:48
4645  Paula Bishop           F5054      174/264   15:58     1:03:49
4646  Marlana Perkins        F3034      480/605   15:58     1:03:50
4647  Robert Somers          M4549      203/226   15:58     1:03:50
4648  Nora Somers            F4549      223/297   15:58     1:03:50
4649  Heather Rollins        F3034      481/605   15:58     1:03:51
4650  Deb Paul               F4044      310/395   15:59     1:03:55
4651  Ashley Brown           F3034      482/605   15:59     1:03:55
4652  Elayne Garrett         F5559      103/177   15:59     1:03:56
4653  Jerry Garrett          M5054      142/161   16:00     1:03:57
4654  Paula Long             F5054      175/264   16:00     1:03:59
4655  Daniel Stephens        M2529      262/278   16:00     1:03:59
4656  Bounthom Stephens      F5054      176/264   16:00     1:04:00
4657  Steve Mack             M4044      240/276   16:02     1:04:06
4658  Nathan Mack            M1112        53/60   16:02     1:04:07
4659  Nate Miller            M2529      263/278   16:03     1:04:11
4660  Jody Renzelman         F5054      177/264   16:03     1:04:11
4661  Barbara Miller         F2024      155/188   16:03     1:04:11
4662  McKenzie Miller        F2024      156/188   16:03     1:04:11
4663  Robert Brauch          M5559      150/182   16:04     1:04:13
4664  Julie Powell           F4044      311/395   16:04     1:04:14
4665  Melissa Collins        F4044      312/395   16:04     1:04:15
4666  Nicole Greene          F2529      384/448   16:04     1:04:15
4667  Laura Weir             F3539      419/524   16:04     1:04:16
4668  Kathleen Perry         F4549      224/297   16:05     1:04:17
4669  Kayla Pollock          F2024      157/188   16:06     1:04:22
4670  Manila Sysavath        F5054      178/264   16:06     1:04:22
4671  Jeff Hopper            M4044      241/276   16:06     1:04:22
4672  Robert Osbourne        M4044      242/276   16:08     1:04:29
4673  Deborah Garrett-Simmon F4549      225/297   16:08     1:04:31
4674  Emily Meier            F2529      385/448   16:09     1:04:36
4675  Dana Atkins            F5054      179/264   16:10     1:04:37
4676  Sonya Barbee           F5054      180/264   16:10     1:04:37
4677  Amarysta Nance         F3034      483/605   16:10     1:04:37
4678  Brian Nance            M3034      365/402   16:10     1:04:37
4679  Amy Grosenheider       F2529      386/448   16:10     1:04:37
4680  Abigail Harbour        F2024      158/188   16:10     1:04:37
4681  Madalyn Newton         F1112        78/91   16:10     1:04:37
4682  Kyra Stark             F1619        50/70   16:10     1:04:37
4683  Cathy Ly               F2529      387/448   16:10     1:04:38
4684  Tamara Harbour         F5054      181/264   16:10     1:04:38
4685  Kandi Berger           F4044      313/395   16:10     1:04:39
4686  Kathy Whalen           F6064        41/99   16:10     1:04:39
4687  David Ek               M2024        86/93   16:10     1:04:40
4688  Diana Martinez         F3034      484/605   16:10     1:04:40
4689  Lanette Christian      F5054      182/264   16:11     1:04:42
4690  Brinda Barnett         F5559      104/177   16:11     1:04:43
4691  Joanne Fleckenstein    F5559      105/177   16:11     1:04:44
4692  Jen Montag             F3034      485/605   16:12     1:04:45
4693  Christy Fuller         F3539      420/524   16:12     1:04:45
4694  Kathy Hadley           F6064        42/99   16:12     1:04:46
4695  Mary Diaz              F5054      183/264   16:12     1:04:46
4696  Rosanna Dabler         F5054      184/264   16:13     1:04:49
4697  Kim Foster             F4549      226/297   16:13     1:04:51
4698  Adeena Almond          F3034      486/605   16:13     1:04:51
4699  Marcia Hopper          F4044      314/395   16:13     1:04:51
4700  Elaine Cardello        F4549      227/297   16:13     1:04:51
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4701  Brett Dabler           M1112        54/60   16:13     1:04:52
4702  Megan Whitman          F3034      487/605   16:14     1:04:53
4703  Joyanna Rodriguez      F2024      159/188   16:14     1:04:54
4704  Kathleen Nicely        F1619        51/70   16:15     1:04:58
4705  Jen Tran               F4044      315/395   16:15     1:04:59
4706  Alfred Robinson        M4549      204/226   16:15     1:04:59
4707  Sarah Laws             F3034      488/605   16:15     1:05:00
4708  Nephi Brittain         M4044      243/276   16:15     1:05:00
4709  Amy Jo Youngberg       F3034      489/605   16:15     1:05:00
4710  Gina Lowrey            F4044      316/395   16:16     1:05:01
4711  Noah Pecina            M4549      205/226   16:18     1:05:09
4712  Josephine Morales      F3034      490/605   16:18     1:05:10
4713  Sue Morales            F5559      106/177   16:18     1:05:10
4714  Kristin Macek          F4044      317/395   16:18     1:05:10
4715  Patricia Porzelt       F5054      185/264   16:18     1:05:10
4716  Mary Otte              F80UP          1/1   16:18     1:05:11
4717  Wendy Delzeit          F4549      228/297   16:18     1:05:11
4718  Teresa McMillin        F5054      186/264   16:18     1:05:11
4719  William Delzeit        M0110        59/86   16:18     1:05:11
4720  Leticia Hickman        F3539      421/524   16:19     1:05:13
4721  Mark McMillin          M5054      143/161   16:19     1:05:13
4722  Susan Newton           F4044      318/395   16:19     1:05:14
4723  Helen Pipes            F6064        43/99   16:19     1:05:15
4724  Carmelita Stone        F6569        25/36   16:19     1:05:15
4725  Michelle Dobbins       F4549      229/297   16:21     1:05:23
4726  Tonya Gresham          F4044      319/395   16:21     1:05:23
4727  Chris Upschulte        F5054      187/264   16:21     1:05:24
4728  Lisa Soltz             F3034      491/605   16:21     1:05:24
4729  Holly Dreyer           F2529      388/448   16:22     1:05:25
4730  Andrea Scobee          F4044      320/395   16:22     1:05:26
4731  Kim Sartain            F5054      188/264   16:22     1:05:26
4732  Herbert Simon          M7074        17/20   16:22     1:05:28
4733  Susan Benson           F7074         6/18   16:23     1:05:30
4734  Bob Benson             M7074        18/20   16:23     1:05:31
4735  Brett Burmeister       M3034      366/402   16:23     1:05:32
4736  Kristi Burmeister      F3034      492/605   16:24     1:05:33
4737  Matt Lantz             M3034      367/402   16:24     1:05:34
4738  Jolie Stark            F4549      230/297   16:24     1:05:36
4739  Kelly Buckley          F3034      493/605   16:24     1:05:36
4740  Diane Barrow           F5054      189/264   16:24     1:05:36
4741  Anthony Thompson       M3539      271/303   16:24     1:05:36
4742  Jennifer Foy           F3539      422/524   16:24     1:05:36
4743  Victoria Throckmorton  F1619        52/70   16:25     1:05:37
4744  Edwin Barrow           M5054      144/161   16:25     1:05:37
4745  Lesa Osgood            F5054      190/264   16:26     1:05:43
4746  Rob Hickson            M5054      145/161   16:26     1:05:43
4747  Joey Burger            M2529      264/278   16:26     1:05:44
4748  Kei Surber             F2529      389/448   16:27     1:05:45
4749  Kelly Meiners          F3539      423/524   16:27     1:05:45
4750  Sheila Styron          F6064        44/99   16:27     1:05:47
4751  Cheryl Budke           F4549      231/297   16:27     1:05:47
4752  Chad Kyle              M3539      272/303   16:27     1:05:47
4753  Em Peek                F4549      232/297   16:27     1:05:47
4754  Linda Heintzelman      F5054      191/264   16:27     1:05:48
4755  Jill Ferril            F3539      424/524   16:27     1:05:48
4756  Jessica Budke          F2024      160/188   16:28     1:05:49
4757  Nancy Shaver           F6064        45/99   16:28     1:05:52
4758  Michelle Brown         F4549      233/297   16:28     1:05:52
4759  Greg Shaver            M6064        66/87   16:29     1:05:53
4760  Nick Anderson          M2024        87/93   16:29     1:05:53
4761  Skye Edwards           F2529      390/448   16:29     1:05:54
4762  Neal Ballard           M6064        67/87   16:29     1:05:56
4763  Coyla Lockhart         F6569        26/36   16:29     1:05:56
4764  Amanda Basham          F2529      391/448   16:30     1:05:59
4765  Tracy Luedke           F4549      234/297   16:30     1:06:00
4766  Olivia Scott           F6569        27/36   16:30     1:06:00
4767  Julie Stoner           F3034      494/605   16:30     1:06:00
4768  Kristy Odle            F4044      321/395   16:30     1:06:00
4769  Karyn Scott            F6064        46/99   16:31     1:06:01
4770  Rylee Kyle             F0110        58/94   16:31     1:06:01
4771  Averee Kyle            F0110        59/94   16:31     1:06:01
4772  Johnna Taylor          F4549      235/297   16:31     1:06:01
4773  Susan Shriver          F4549      236/297   16:31     1:06:01
4774  David Ley              M4549      206/226   16:31     1:06:02
4775  Christine Lyon         F5559      107/177   16:31     1:06:03
4776  David Lyon             M5559      151/182   16:31     1:06:04
4777  Craig Golub            M5559      152/182   16:33     1:06:12
4778  Cathy Golub            F5054      192/264   16:33     1:06:12
4779  Maggie Huber           F3034      495/605   16:35     1:06:18
4780  Jen Anderson           F3034      496/605   16:35     1:06:19
4781  Erin Bloom             F3539      425/524   16:35     1:06:19
4782  Josh Bruegger          M2024        88/93   16:35     1:06:20
4783  Jenna Bruegger         F2024      161/188   16:35     1:06:20
4784  Maddie Bruegger        F1619        53/70   16:36     1:06:22
4785  Amy Fox                F3034      497/605   16:36     1:06:24
4786  Tammy Bruegger         F5054      193/264   16:37     1:06:26
4787  Charles Cartwright     M4549      207/226   16:37     1:06:26
4788  Taylor Bailey          F0110        60/94   16:37     1:06:27
4789  Mandy Sanders          F3539      426/524   16:37     1:06:27
4790  Lauren Sanders         F1619        54/70   16:37     1:06:27
4791  Patricia Phelps        F5054      194/264   16:38     1:06:29
4792  Marsha McMillan        F6569        28/36   16:38     1:06:29
4793  Bob Oxler              M6569        48/65   16:38     1:06:30
4794  Avery Walter           F0110        61/94   16:39     1:06:36
4795  Brian Kilkenny         M4044      244/276   16:40     1:06:37
4796  Mark Rivera            M5559      153/182   16:40     1:06:39
4797  Brian Nies             M4044      245/276   16:40     1:06:40
4798  Ellen Nies             F4549      237/297   16:41     1:06:41
4799  Ericka Eiserer         F3034      498/605   16:41     1:06:42
4800  Rebecca Breit          F5559      108/177   16:41     1:06:42
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4801  Thomas Hernandez       M3034      368/402   16:41     1:06:42
4802  Denise Rawlings        F5054      195/264   16:41     1:06:43
4803  Leonida Ladines        F3539      427/524   16:42     1:06:45
4804  Sara Walls             F3034      499/605   16:42     1:06:47
4805  Lorie Hassel-Chuang    F4044      322/395   16:42     1:06:47
4806  Anna Wolfe             F2529      392/448   16:42     1:06:48
4807  Chris Kavanaugh        M2529      265/278   16:42     1:06:48
4808  Shannan Habiger        F4549      238/297   16:43     1:06:49
4809  Tracy Adams            F3539      428/524   16:43     1:06:49
4810  Dalene Theis           F5054      196/264   16:44     1:06:53
4811  Mickey Franklin        F3539      429/524   16:44     1:06:55
4812  Erica Atchity          F2024      162/188   16:44     1:06:55
4813  Kristin Hartman        F2529      393/448   16:44     1:06:55
4814  Joshua Hartman         M2529      266/278   16:44     1:06:56
4815  Justin Doebele         M1112        55/60   16:44     1:06:56
4816  Joann Atchity          F5054      197/264   16:44     1:06:56
4817  Cedriona Spencer       F1315        65/75   16:45     1:06:58
4818  Monique Spencer        F4549      239/297   16:45     1:06:59
4819  Valerie Montgomery     F3539      430/524   16:45     1:07:00
4820  Heather Leader         F2529      394/448   16:46     1:07:03
4821  Corbin Reagan          M2529      267/278   16:46     1:07:03
4822  Erin Reagan            F2024      163/188   16:46     1:07:04
4823  Robert Rogers          M4044      246/276   16:47     1:07:06
4824  Cleo Brager            F6064        47/99   16:47     1:07:08
4825  David Meiners          M4044      247/276   16:48     1:07:10
4826  Stephanie Babcock      F4549      240/297   16:48     1:07:11
4827  Ann Babcock            F4549      241/297   16:48     1:07:12
4828  Herbert Brown          M7579          5/8   16:51     1:07:23
4829  Monakisha Jones        F3034      500/605   16:51     1:07:24
4830  Carla Russell          F4549      242/297   16:51     1:07:24
4831  Cynthia Kearney        F5559      109/177   16:51     1:07:24
4832  Kirk Johnson           M4044      248/276   16:52     1:07:27
4833  Denise Lofts           F4044      323/395   16:53     1:07:31
4834  Mark O'Dell            M5559      154/182   16:54     1:07:33
4835  Michelle Coleman       F4549      243/297   16:54     1:07:33
4836  Kolby Franklin         M1112        56/60   16:54     1:07:33
4837  Bryan Castleberry      M4044      249/276   16:54     1:07:33
4838  Ronnell Franklin       M4044      250/276   16:54     1:07:34
4839  Alice Jimerson         F4549      244/297   16:54     1:07:34
4840  Patricia Thomas        F4044      324/395   16:54     1:07:34
4841  Chris Windes           M4044      251/276   16:54     1:07:34
4842  Kristin Eschenheiner   F4549      245/297   16:54     1:07:34
4843  Patricia Purtle        F6064        48/99   16:54     1:07:35
4844  Katie Wasko            F3539      431/524   16:55     1:07:37
4845  Tyler Hardy            M1619        43/46   16:55     1:07:38
4846  Colton Hardy           M2024        89/93   16:55     1:07:38
4847  Maria Elena            F5054      198/264   16:56     1:07:41
4848  Nieves Aviles          F5054      199/264   16:56     1:07:41
4849  Doris Rogers           F4044      325/395   16:56     1:07:43
4850  Kayla Hubbard          F1619        55/70   16:56     1:07:43
4851  Kristy Lockwood        F5054      200/264   16:56     1:07:43
4852  Jenny Schmitz          F4044      326/395   16:56     1:07:44
4853  Brenna Hubbard         F1619        56/70   16:57     1:07:45
4854  Paris Amory            F1619        57/70   16:57     1:07:46
4855  Connie Rogers          F3034      501/605   16:57     1:07:46
4856  Hayley Harman          F3034      502/605   16:57     1:07:46
4857  Jen Regnier            F3539      432/524   16:57     1:07:46
4858  Lori Lynch             F5054      201/264   16:57     1:07:47
4859  Nancy Ottinger         F5559      110/177   16:57     1:07:48
4860  Michael Moreno         M1619        44/46   16:57     1:07:48
4861  Susan Winfrey          F5559      111/177   16:58     1:07:51
4862  Christopher Wells      M2529      268/278   16:59     1:07:56
4863  Carlos Castillo        M2529      269/278   17:00     1:07:57
4864  Ellen Berry            F5559      112/177   17:00     1:07:57
4865  Linda Irving           F4549      246/297   17:00     1:07:57
4866  Pamela Walker          F4044      327/395   17:00     1:07:57
4867  Kiala Goodman          F1315        66/75   17:02     1:08:08
4868  Anthony Moreno         M4549      208/226   17:03     1:08:10
4869  Vanessa Moreno         F4044      328/395   17:03     1:08:10
4870  Paula Zhai             F6064        49/99   17:03     1:08:10
4871  Jennifer Hubbard       F4044      329/395   17:03     1:08:11
4872  Bob Dabler             M5559      155/182   17:03     1:08:12
4873  Laura Hederstedt       F4549      247/297   17:04     1:08:13
4874  Reily Berroteran       M0110        60/86   17:04     1:08:15
4875  Sarah Berroteran       F3034      503/605   17:04     1:08:15
4876  Luke McCullough        M0110        61/86   17:05     1:08:19
4877  Teresa Winfield        F4549      248/297   17:05     1:08:19
4878  Amy January            F4044      330/395   17:05     1:08:19
4879  Casey Yonkers          F2024      164/188   17:05     1:08:20
4880  Daniel McCullough      M3539      273/303   17:05     1:08:20
4881  Ricky Alvarez          M2529      270/278   17:05     1:08:20
4882  Kim Schmidtberger      F3034      504/605   17:06     1:08:21
4883  Angel Stone            F4044      331/395   17:06     1:08:21
4884  Amber Boude            F3539      433/524   17:06     1:08:23
4885  Dorothea Arrington     F3034      505/605   17:07     1:08:27
4886  Fran Baker             F7074         7/18   17:08     1:08:30
4887  Michelle Provin        F5559      113/177   17:08     1:08:30
4888  Angela Postma          F2529      395/448   17:08     1:08:31
4889  Karen Steele           F5559      114/177   17:09     1:08:33
4890  Adriel Rush            F1112        79/91   17:09     1:08:34
4891  Emily Kroge            F2529      396/448   17:09     1:08:35
4892  Tammy Johnson          F4549      249/297   17:09     1:08:36
4893  Randy Wegener          M5559      156/182   17:10     1:08:37
4894  Barbara Blasy          F7074         8/18   17:10     1:08:37
4895  Carol Hale             F6569        29/36   17:10     1:08:39
4896  Laura Koons            F5559      115/177   17:10     1:08:39
4897  Randy Koons            M6569        49/65   17:10     1:08:40
4898  Kimberly Skinner       F4549      250/297   17:10     1:08:40
4899  Angela McAtee          F4044      332/395   17:11     1:08:42
4900  Bethany Luther         F3539      434/524   17:11     1:08:42
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4901  Julie Miller           F4044      333/395   17:11     1:08:43
4902  Shannon Gieri          F3539      435/524   17:11     1:08:44
4903  Mark Maassen           M5559      157/182   17:11     1:08:44
4904  Esther Yi              F5054      202/264   17:12     1:08:46
4905  Kyley Burton           F2024      165/188   17:12     1:08:46
4906  Julie Puntch           F5054      203/264   17:12     1:08:46
4907  Cathy Thomas           F5054      204/264   17:12     1:08:47
4908  Kate Hurley            F4549      251/297   17:13     1:08:49
4909  Deanna Diebolt         F4549      252/297   17:13     1:08:49
4910  Brandon Hurley         M1315        57/61   17:13     1:08:49
4911  Gretchen Ivy           F3539      436/524   17:13     1:08:49
4912  Barbara Fessler        F4549      253/297   17:13     1:08:50
4913  Amy Hunkeler           F4549      254/297   17:13     1:08:50
4914  Greg Goyette           M5559      158/182   17:13     1:08:50
4915  Rachael Goyette        F1619        58/70   17:13     1:08:51
4916  Michelle Mulik         F4044      334/395   17:13     1:08:51
4917  Kayla Wiltfong         F1619        59/70   17:13     1:08:52
4918  Emma Wiltfong          F1112        80/91   17:13     1:08:52
4919  Margaret Coleman       F3539      437/524   17:13     1:08:52
4920  Laura Wiltfong         F4549      255/297   17:14     1:08:53
4921  Bryan Wiltfong         M4549      209/226   17:14     1:08:53
4922  Joyce Stokes           F6064        50/99   17:14     1:08:56
4923  Mauranda Douglas       F5054      205/264   17:14     1:08:56
4924  Katie Dias             F3034      506/605   17:15     1:08:57
4925  Pamela Hayes           F5054      206/264   17:15     1:08:57
4926  Michelle Mull          F5054      207/264   17:15     1:08:57
4927  Jason Tajchman         M3539      274/303   17:15     1:09:00
4928  Carol Fleming          F5559      116/177   17:15     1:09:00
4929  Elizabeth Stoppelman   F1112        81/91   17:15     1:09:00
4930  Hannah Westphal        F1112        82/91   17:16     1:09:02
4931  Jennifer Coughenour    F3034      507/605   17:16     1:09:02
4932  Andy Suddreth          M3539      275/303   17:16     1:09:02
4933  Bridget Stoppelman     F4549      256/297   17:17     1:09:05
4934  Pamela Trussell        F2024      166/188   17:18     1:09:10
4935  Astrid White           F3034      508/605   17:18     1:09:11
4936  Eric Steinmetz         M4044      252/276   17:18     1:09:11
4937  Seantee Rainey         F3034      509/605   17:18     1:09:11
4938  Christine Steinmetz    F4044      335/395   17:18     1:09:11
4939  Mark Stevens           M5054      146/161   17:18     1:09:12
4940  Sarah Steinmetz        F1315        67/75   17:18     1:09:12
4941  Karen Finke            F5559      117/177   17:18     1:09:12
4942  Anna Lecluyse          F4549      257/297   17:18     1:09:12
4943  Steve Lusk             M4549      210/226   17:19     1:09:13
4944  Jordan Ayers           M5559      159/182   17:19     1:09:14
4945  Mary Nell Westbrook    F4549      258/297   17:19     1:09:14
4946  Lauren Franklin        F1619        60/70   17:19     1:09:14
4947  Andrea Ballew          F4549      259/297   17:19     1:09:14
4948  Ronald Russ            M5559      160/182   17:19     1:09:14
4949  Kellie Franklin        F4549      260/297   17:19     1:09:15
4950  Fred Joy               M5559      161/182   17:19     1:09:15
4951  Jim Hogan              M6064        68/87   17:19     1:09:15
4952  Nancy Eggers           F5559      118/177   17:20     1:09:17
4953  Ray Eggers             M6064        69/87   17:20     1:09:17
4954  Pat Barrett            F7074         9/18   17:20     1:09:17
4955  Darin Paul             M4044      253/276   17:20     1:09:19
4956  Robin Paul             F4044      336/395   17:20     1:09:20
4957  Tahita Fry             F3539      438/524   17:20     1:09:20
4958  Cheryl Kagarice        F5559      119/177   17:21     1:09:22
4959  Barb Ziegler           F4549      261/297   17:21     1:09:23
4960  Mark Rummans           M2529      271/278   17:21     1:09:23
4961  Krystel Pakitsos       F2529      397/448   17:21     1:09:23
4962  Rachel Hudnall         F3539      439/524   17:21     1:09:24
4963  Dale Westhoff          M5054      147/161   17:21     1:09:24
4964  Tara Stoll             F3539      440/524   17:21     1:09:24
4965  Rene Pakitsos          F5054      208/264   17:22     1:09:25
4966  Trish Church Podlasek  F5054      209/264   17:22     1:09:28
4967  Mary Kay Jaksa         F4044      337/395   17:23     1:09:29
4968  Carmen Kidd            F4044      338/395   17:23     1:09:30
4969  Lisa Sauer             F5559      120/177   17:23     1:09:31
4970  Janet Burmeister       F5054      210/264   17:23     1:09:31
4971  Rick Sauer             M5559      162/182   17:23     1:09:32
4972  Steve Burmeister       M6064        70/87   17:24     1:09:33
4973  Jackson Todd           M1315        58/61   17:25     1:09:39
4974  Stephanie Tobias       F3034      510/605   17:25     1:09:40
4975  Amelia Danner          F0110        62/94   17:26     1:09:41
4976  Kristin Danner         F4044      339/395   17:26     1:09:41
4977  Ellen Loomis           F5559      121/177   17:26     1:09:42
4978  Tom Danner             M4044      254/276   17:26     1:09:42
4979  Shelly Smith           F5054      211/264   17:26     1:09:44
4980  Chris Walsh            M3539      276/303   17:26     1:09:44
4981  John Brown             M6064        71/87   17:26     1:09:44
4982  Linda Stirton          F5559      122/177   17:26     1:09:44
4983  Alexis Smith           F0110        63/94   17:26     1:09:44
4984  William Romines        M4044      255/276   17:27     1:09:45
4985  Tanya Matthews-Long    F5054      212/264   17:27     1:09:46
4986  Kara Gibson            F4044      340/395   17:27     1:09:47
4987  Jim Allen              M4549      211/226   17:27     1:09:47
4988  Bridget Heos           F3539      441/524   17:27     1:09:47
4989  Robert Bonifield       M5054      148/161   17:27     1:09:48
4990  Ronda Bonifield        F5054      213/264   17:27     1:09:48
4991  Micha Moore            F4044      341/395   17:28     1:09:49
4992  Truman White           M0110        62/86   17:28     1:09:51
4993  Joseph Ventrello       M5054      149/161   17:29     1:09:53
4994  Gale Bradley           F5054      214/264   17:29     1:09:53
4995  Tracey Patch           F4044      342/395   17:29     1:09:53
4996  Linda Comley           F5559      123/177   17:29     1:09:54
4997  Sarah Grover           F1315        68/75   17:30     1:09:58
4998  Madison Etzold         F1315        69/75   17:30     1:10:00
4999  Suzanne Fiske          F4044      343/395   17:31     1:10:01
5000  Tina Hardin            F3539      442/524   17:31     1:10:01
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5001  Libby Senese           F3539      443/524   17:31     1:10:02
5002  Leslie Kostner         F4044      344/395   17:31     1:10:02
5003  David Jackson          M6064        72/87   17:31     1:10:02
5004  Earl Kostner           M4044      256/276   17:31     1:10:03
5005  Rachel Eivins          F3034      511/605   17:31     1:10:04
5006  Jeremy Eivins          M3539      277/303   17:32     1:10:05
5007  Sabrina Singh          F0110        64/94   17:32     1:10:07
5008  Becca Swick            F3034      512/605   17:32     1:10:08
5009  Catie Sebolt           F2529      398/448   17:32     1:10:08
5010  Matthew Sanchelli      M3034      369/402   17:32     1:10:08
5011  Maninder Kaur          F4044      345/395   17:33     1:10:09
5012  Debbie Sebolt          F5054      215/264   17:33     1:10:09
5013  Alex Olson             M3034      370/402   17:33     1:10:10
5014  Gwynn Olson            F3034      513/605   17:33     1:10:10
5015  Alyson Martin          F2529      399/448   17:33     1:10:11
5016  Jessica Rich           F2024      167/188   17:33     1:10:11
5017  Amy Burke              F2529      400/448   17:33     1:10:11
5018  Denise Phillips        F5054      216/264   17:34     1:10:13
5019  Carla Cave             F5054      217/264   17:34     1:10:13
5020  Ken Barnes             M5054      150/161   17:34     1:10:14
5021  Joann Harris           F5559      124/177   17:34     1:10:14
5022  Robin Robinson         F5559      125/177   17:34     1:10:15
5023  Laura Jones            F5559      126/177   17:35     1:10:20
5024  Tim Todd               M4549      212/226   17:35     1:10:20
5025  Ann Tinsman            F5054      218/264   17:35     1:10:20
5026  Cynthia Grover         F4549      262/297   17:36     1:10:22
5027  David Skwarlo          M6569        50/65   17:36     1:10:22
5028  Jennifer Harden        F3539      444/524   17:36     1:10:25
5029  Gayla Dunn             F6064        51/99   17:37     1:10:25
5030  Alice Bixby            F5559      127/177   17:37     1:10:25
5031  Julie Brake            F6064        52/99   17:37     1:10:25
5032  Linda Foster           F5559      128/177   17:37     1:10:26
5033  Bryan Foster           M6064        73/87   17:37     1:10:26
5034  Terisa Mott            F5559      129/177   17:37     1:10:27
5035  Ladena Keuhn           F4044      346/395   17:39     1:10:34
5036  Nicholas Crutchfield   M0110        63/86   17:39     1:10:34
5037  Adam Smith             M4044      257/276   17:39     1:10:35
5038  Andy Crutchfield       M4044      258/276   17:39     1:10:35
5039  Pari Smith             F0110        65/94   17:39     1:10:35
5040  Haley Burge            F0110        66/94   17:40     1:10:37
5041  Tracy Burge            F4044      347/395   17:40     1:10:37
5042  Cody White             M1112        57/60   17:40     1:10:37
5043  Lindy Cain             F3539      445/524   17:40     1:10:38
5044  Katrina Wymore         F3539      446/524   17:40     1:10:39
5045  Sarah Crowder          F3034      514/605   17:41     1:10:41
5046  Pat Volavongsa         F4044      348/395   17:41     1:10:44
5047  Carla Reimche          F4044      349/395   17:42     1:10:45
5048  Alicia Hancock         F3034      515/605   17:42     1:10:46
5049  Sumalee Yangmi         F3539      447/524   17:42     1:10:46
5050  Bridger Reimche        M0110        64/86   17:42     1:10:46
5051  Asheera Alvarez        F3539      448/524   17:42     1:10:48
5052  Tim Racer              M4044      259/276   17:44     1:10:55
5053  Sara Racer             F3539      449/524   17:44     1:10:55
5054  Leslie Van Luvan       F4549      263/297   17:45     1:10:57
5055  Jennifer Moran         F2529      401/448   17:45     1:10:57
5056  Jaclyn Mayes           F3034      516/605   17:45     1:10:58
5057  Von Sandage            M5559      163/182   17:45     1:10:58
5058  Daniel Seitz           M4044      260/276   17:45     1:11:00
5059  Michael Phillips       M3539      278/303   17:46     1:11:04
5060  Jessica Collett        F3034      517/605   17:47     1:11:05
5061  Mark Collett           M3034      371/402   17:47     1:11:05
5062  Kacy Seitz             F3539      450/524   17:47     1:11:05
5063  Hannah Harwell         F2529      402/448   17:47     1:11:07
5064  Grear Harwell          M2529      272/278   17:47     1:11:07
5065  Michael McCabe         M4044      261/276   17:48     1:11:09
5066  Maria McCabe           F4044      350/395   17:48     1:11:09
5067  Addison Stevenson      F0110        67/94   17:48     1:11:09
5068  Delsie Chambon         F4044      351/395   17:48     1:11:09
5069  Reed Crutchfield       M0110        65/86   17:48     1:11:09
5070  Karen Laughton         F4044      352/395   17:48     1:11:10
5071  Tamie Crutchfield      F3034      518/605   17:48     1:11:10
5072  Sarah Crutchfield      F4044      353/395   17:48     1:11:10
5073  Linda Morrow           F5054      219/264   17:48     1:11:11
5074  Christine Arrington    F3539      451/524   17:48     1:11:12
5075  Elizabeth Halverson    F5054      220/264   17:51     1:11:21
5076  Joyce Sharp            F6064        53/99   17:51     1:11:21
5077  Steve Timmer           M3539      279/303   17:51     1:11:22
5078  Madi Timmer            F0110        68/94   17:51     1:11:22
5079  Kelli Timmer           F3539      452/524   17:51     1:11:23
5080  Gabby Timmer           F0110        69/94   17:51     1:11:23
5081  Melanie Wall           F3034      519/605   17:51     1:11:23
5082  Karen Bering           F3034      520/605   17:51     1:11:24
5083  Timothy Kitzing        M3034      372/402   17:52     1:11:26
5084  Kelly Key              F3034      521/605   17:53     1:11:31
5085  Veronica Boyd          F3539      453/524   17:53     1:11:31
5086  Austin Wiles           M1112        58/60   17:53     1:11:31
5087  Robin Rice-Krause      F2529      403/448   17:54     1:11:33
5088  Sami Webb              F2529      404/448   17:54     1:11:34
5089  Melinda Stoppelmoor    F5054      221/264   17:54     1:11:36
5090  Lisa Gaulke            F5054      222/264   17:54     1:11:36
5091  Sarah Robertson        F3034      522/605   17:55     1:11:37
5092  Tiffany Bronson        F3034      523/605   17:55     1:11:38
5093  Courtney Wright        F2529      405/448   17:55     1:11:40
5094  Chris Wright           M2529      273/278   17:56     1:11:41
5095  Mark Given             M5559      164/182   17:56     1:11:41
5096  Tanya Mitchell         F4549      264/297   17:56     1:11:42
5097  Ashley Beachum         F2529      406/448   17:56     1:11:43
5098  Marilynn Hasten        F5054      223/264   17:59     1:11:53
5099  Sharon Ramsdell        F5054      224/264   17:59     1:11:53
5100  Amy Domke              F4549      265/297   17:59     1:11:55
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5101  Marianne Ensz          F5054      225/264   18:00     1:11:58
5102  Chase Ensz             M2024        90/93   18:00     1:11:58
5103  Scott McDuff           M2529      274/278   18:00     1:11:58
5104  Lan Le                 F6064        54/99   18:00     1:11:59
5105  Shirley Doering        F7579          3/4   18:00     1:11:59
5106  Jade McDuff            F2024      168/188   18:00     1:11:59
5107  Tiffany White          F3539      454/524   18:01     1:12:01
5108  Christy McAuliffe      F3539      455/524   18:01     1:12:01
5109  Dee Ann Litscher       F6064        55/99   18:01     1:12:01
5110  Margaret Yocum         F5559      130/177   18:01     1:12:02
5111  Scott Olitsky          M5054      151/161   18:01     1:12:03
5112  Peri Olitsky           F2024      169/188   18:01     1:12:03
5113  Francine Knoll         F6064        56/99   18:02     1:12:06
5114  Unknown Runner                        0/0   18:02     1:12:06
5115  Melissa Billings       F4549      266/297   18:02     1:12:07
5116  Deborah Cashatt        F5054      226/264   18:02     1:12:07
5117  Julie Krauth           F5559      131/177   18:02     1:12:08
5118  Merryl Nik-Khah        F2529      407/448   18:02     1:12:08
5119  Natalie Langford       F2529      408/448   18:02     1:12:08
5120  Unknown Runner                        0/0   18:02     1:12:08
5121  Carla Campbell         F5559      132/177   18:03     1:12:10
5122  Kelly Faulconer        F3034      524/605   18:03     1:12:11
5123  David Krauth           M6569        51/65   18:03     1:12:11
5124  Kim Litscher           F3539      456/524   18:03     1:12:11
5125  Michael Litscher       M6569        52/65   18:03     1:12:12
5126  Kirk Ritter            M4549      213/226   18:03     1:12:12
5127  Theresa Ritter         F5559      133/177   18:03     1:12:12
5128  Debra Sharp            F6064        57/99   18:04     1:12:13
5129  Gracia Matlack         F2529      409/448   18:04     1:12:15
5130  Rachel Matlack         F2529      410/448   18:05     1:12:17
5131  Tessa Sheehan          F4044      354/395   18:05     1:12:18
5132  Kim Wisner             M6064        74/87   18:05     1:12:18
5133  Clifford Fortune       M5559      165/182   18:05     1:12:19
5134  Thomas Nixon           M5559      166/182   18:06     1:12:22
5135  Kasi Nixon             F3034      525/605   18:06     1:12:22
5136  Elaine Phillips        F4549      267/297   18:06     1:12:23
5137  Kari Boughan           F3539      457/524   18:06     1:12:23
5138  Fran Shopper           F5559      134/177   18:06     1:12:24
5139  Jodi Jackson           F3034      526/605   18:07     1:12:26
5140  Sarah Drimmel-Stubbs   F3034      527/605   18:07     1:12:26
5141  Shannon Woods          F5054      227/264   18:07     1:12:28
5142  Leann Lawlor           F4044      355/395   18:08     1:12:31
5143  Emily Scott            F3034      528/605   18:08     1:12:31
5144  James Pratt            M3034      373/402   18:08     1:12:31
5145  Leigh Ann Conatser     F4044      356/395   18:08     1:12:32
5146  Chiupin Chen           M3539      280/303   18:09     1:12:33
5147  Heather Wolfe          F3539      458/524   18:09     1:12:33
5148  Joanna Howard          F3034      529/605   18:09     1:12:33
5149  Kelsey Scardina        F2024      170/188   18:09     1:12:33
5150  Gabrielle Key          F0110        70/94   18:09     1:12:33
5151  Donald Yocum           M5559      167/182   18:09     1:12:33
5152  Angela Wittmer         F3539      459/524   18:09     1:12:33
5153  Rebecca Yocum          F5559      135/177   18:09     1:12:34
5154  Chuehling Chen         F3539      460/524   18:09     1:12:34
5155  David Tischinski       M3539      281/303   18:09     1:12:35
5156  Tracey Kemerling       F4549      268/297   18:09     1:12:35
5157  Maureen Dilger         F4044      357/395   18:09     1:12:35
5158  Nichole Stewart        F4044      358/395   18:09     1:12:36
5159  Casey Thompson         F2529      411/448   18:10     1:12:37
5160  Jane Zeilstra          F5559      136/177   18:10     1:12:38
5161  Jeane Hartley          F6064        58/99   18:10     1:12:38
5162  Kumar Jinadass         M4044      262/276   18:10     1:12:40
5163  Angie Davis            F2529      412/448   18:10     1:12:40
5164  Sreejit Unny           M3034      374/402   18:10     1:12:40
5165  Atul Agarwal           M4549      214/226   18:10     1:12:40
5166  Jennifer Payne         F3034      530/605   18:10     1:12:40
5167  Daniele Finnell        F5054      228/264   18:10     1:12:41
5168  Carla Mann             F4044      359/395   18:11     1:12:41
5169  Valerie Maddox         F3539      461/524   18:11     1:12:41
5170  Vick Quigley           M6569        53/65   18:11     1:12:41
5171  Kiley Allen            F2529      413/448   18:11     1:12:42
5172  Deidre Goodwin         F2529      414/448   18:11     1:12:42
5173  Troy Sackett           M3539      282/303   18:12     1:12:45
5174  Irene Berry            F4044      360/395   18:12     1:12:46
5175  Kate Schaffert         F3539      462/524   18:12     1:12:47
5176  Brian Schaffert        M3539      283/303   18:12     1:12:47
5177  Candy Koleber          F3034      531/605   18:12     1:12:47
5178  Kaylee Rhodelander     F0110        71/94   18:12     1:12:48
5179  Helen Gilbert          F5054      229/264   18:13     1:12:49
5180  Carol Beesley          F6569        30/36   18:13     1:12:50
5181  Wendy Basch            F4044      361/395   18:13     1:12:51
5182  Rachel Burman          F3034      532/605   18:13     1:12:51
5183  Dana Mustard           F3539      463/524   18:13     1:12:51
5184  Lisa Skeens            F5054      230/264   18:13     1:12:51
5185  Holly Schwind          F2529      415/448   18:13     1:12:51
5186  Alyssa Bricker         F2529      416/448   18:15     1:12:57
5187  Kirsten Kincaid        F4549      269/297   18:15     1:12:57
5188  Courtney Peace         F3034      533/605   18:15     1:12:57
5189  Michelle Beesley       F4044      362/395   18:15     1:12:58
5190  Jason Milford          M3539      284/303   18:16     1:13:02
5191  Amy Bhesania           F3539      464/524   18:16     1:13:03
5192  Megan Woods            F2024      171/188   18:17     1:13:08
5193  Rachel Woods           F1619        61/70   18:18     1:13:09
5194  Susan Richardson       F5054      231/264   18:18     1:13:11
5195  Dave Richardson        M5054      152/161   18:18     1:13:11
5196  Kristyna Self          F2024      172/188   18:19     1:13:15
5197  Gina Lipari            F4044      363/395   18:19     1:13:16
5198  Cameron Hulbert        M3034      375/402   18:20     1:13:20
5199  Rusty Nies             F7074        10/18   18:21     1:13:21
5200  Virginia Jones         F3539      465/524   18:21     1:13:22
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5201  Logan Coats            M0110        66/86   18:21     1:13:23
5202  Shelly Phillips        F4549      270/297   18:21     1:13:24
5203  Cookie Crownover       F5559      137/177   18:23     1:13:31
5204  Lucinda Dill           F5054      232/264   18:23     1:13:32
5205  Alyssa Emo             F0110        72/94   18:23     1:13:32
5206  James West             M5054      153/161   18:23     1:13:32
5207  Ashlea Schwarz         F3034      534/605   18:24     1:13:33
5208  Jennifer Reed          F3539      466/524   18:24     1:13:33
5209  Marcie Miller Gross    F5559      138/177   18:24     1:13:33
5210  Corey McNellis         M3034      376/402   18:24     1:13:33
5211  Leslie Murphy          F5054      233/264   18:24     1:13:34
5212  Bryan Gross            M5559      168/182   18:24     1:13:34
5213  Patricia Verbeck       F5054      234/264   18:24     1:13:36
5214  Brent Sims             M3539      285/303   18:24     1:13:36
5215  Mary Strahan           F3539      467/524   18:26     1:13:45
5216  Kevin Mulvany          M5559      169/182   18:27     1:13:46
5217  Paulette Gleason       F5054      235/264   18:28     1:13:51
5218  Kathleen Land          F3539      468/524   18:28     1:13:52
5219  Sandy Mulvany          F5559      139/177   18:28     1:13:52
5220  Mary Mulvany           F5559      140/177   18:28     1:13:52
5221  Melissa Drury          F4044      364/395   18:29     1:13:53
5222  Angela Kitchen         F3034      535/605   18:29     1:13:53
5223  Thomas Peterson        M4549      215/226   18:29     1:13:54
5224  Mary Ecklund           F5559      141/177   18:29     1:13:56
5225  Melanie Meyers         F3539      469/524   18:29     1:13:56
5226  Claire Brockmeier      F2024      173/188   18:30     1:13:57
5227  Dana Goodmon           F3034      536/605   18:30     1:13:57
5228  Maggie Coats           F0110        73/94   18:30     1:14:00
5229  Teresa Crane           F5054      236/264   18:30     1:14:00
5230  Cassie McClane         F1619        62/70   18:30     1:14:00
5231  Stephanie Colvin       F3539      470/524   18:30     1:14:00
5232  Samantha Bamber        F1315        70/75   18:31     1:14:02
5233  Brenda Lee             F6064        59/99   18:31     1:14:02
5234  Donna Robinson         F5054      237/264   18:32     1:14:05
5235  Denise Manion          F5054      238/264   18:32     1:14:05
5236  Kathleen Cooper        F4549      271/297   18:32     1:14:06
5237  Sheri Gray             F4549      272/297   18:32     1:14:07
5238  Diana Wisner           F5559      142/177   18:33     1:14:09
5239  Janice McAnaw          F6064        60/99   18:33     1:14:09
5240  Connie Millard         F5054      239/264   18:33     1:14:10
5241  Malarie McClane        F1619        63/70   18:33     1:14:10
5242  Kelly Zullig           F4549      273/297   18:33     1:14:10
5243  Reese McMeans          F0110        74/94   18:33     1:14:12
5244  Easton McMeans         M0110        67/86   18:33     1:14:12
5245  Sarah McMeans          F3034      537/605   18:33     1:14:12
5246  Brent McMeans          M3034      377/402   18:33     1:14:12
5247  Nancy Gerding          F3539      471/524   18:34     1:14:13
5248  Tierney Micheletti     F4044      365/395   18:34     1:14:13
5249  Mary Fazio             F6064        61/99   18:34     1:14:14
5250  Jennifer Roberts       F4549      274/297   18:34     1:14:14
5251  Ken Bell               M5559      170/182   18:34     1:14:14
5252  Ellen Maxwell          F5559      143/177   18:34     1:14:15
5253  Lourdes Ladines-Strang F3539      472/524   18:34     1:14:15
5254  Kathy Patton           F6064        62/99   18:34     1:14:16
5255  Vicki Pinegar          F6064        63/99   18:35     1:14:17
5256  Hilary Graham          F3539      473/524   18:35     1:14:18
5257  Michelle Sewell        F3539      474/524   18:35     1:14:18
5258  Heather Fitzgerald     F3034      538/605   18:35     1:14:18
5259  Amy Ragan              F4044      366/395   18:35     1:14:18
5260  Wendy Johnson          F3539      475/524   18:35     1:14:19
5261  Bailey Adkins          F2024      174/188   18:35     1:14:19
5262  Ronald Silkwood        M1619        45/46   18:36     1:14:21
5263  Janice Quick           F3034      539/605   18:36     1:14:21
5264  Heather Morris         F2529      417/448   18:37     1:14:26
5265  Melissa Temple         F3034      540/605   18:37     1:14:26
5266  Casandra Solis         F3034      541/605   18:37     1:14:26
5267  Lorena Gregory         F3034      542/605   18:37     1:14:27
5268  Cheryl Herndon         F5559      144/177   18:37     1:14:27
5269  Leigh McGovern         F2529      418/448   18:37     1:14:27
5270  Nida Dillon            F3539      476/524   18:37     1:14:27
5271  Carlyn Castle          F2024      175/188   18:37     1:14:28
5272  Kathy Groves           F4549      275/297   18:39     1:14:33
5273  Talea Mozier           F4044      367/395   18:39     1:14:33
5274  Anniston Heck          F0110        75/94   18:39     1:14:33
5275  Angela Heck            F3034      543/605   18:39     1:14:33
5276  Caiden Keen            F1112        83/91   18:39     1:14:33
5277  Felisa Mozier          F4549      276/297   18:39     1:14:34
5278  Joshua Gillen          M0110        68/86   18:39     1:14:35
5279  Amanda Daniels         F3034      544/605   18:40     1:14:40
5280  Nathan Daniels         M3539      286/303   18:40     1:14:40
5281  Larry Phillips         M6064        75/87   18:42     1:14:48
5282  Kathy Pratt            F5559      145/177   18:42     1:14:48
5283  Lane Smart             F3034      545/605   18:43     1:14:52
5284  Kirsten Cain           F2529      419/448   18:44     1:14:55
5285  Amanda Booz            F3539      477/524   18:44     1:14:55
5286  Cindy Booz             F6064        64/99   18:44     1:14:55
5287  Emily Smith            F2024      176/188   18:44     1:14:56
5288  Marty Smith            M5559      171/182   18:45     1:14:57
5289  Katherine Holleman     F2529      420/448   18:45     1:14:57
5290  Ron McDermott          M6569        54/65   18:45     1:14:59
5291  Jamie Garrett          F4044      368/395   18:45     1:15:00
5292  John Watson            M4549      216/226   18:46     1:15:02
5293  Debbie Mauer           F6064        65/99   18:46     1:15:04
5294  Brenda McDermott       F6064        66/99   18:46     1:15:04
5295  Jennie McNellis        F3034      546/605   18:46     1:15:04
5296  Anne Coveney           F7074        11/18   18:47     1:15:05
5297  Jessica Crownover      F2529      421/448   18:47     1:15:07
5298  Reda Bidwell           F6569        31/36   18:49     1:15:15
5299  Logan Reading          M0110        69/86   18:49     1:15:15
5300  Rosemary Morrow        F5559      146/177   18:49     1:15:16
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5301  Landon Reading         M0110        70/86   18:49     1:15:16
5302  Brenton Reading        M3539      287/303   18:49     1:15:16
5303  Lydia Reading          F0110        76/94   18:50     1:15:17
5304  Phil Morrow            M6064        76/87   18:50     1:15:17
5305  Larry Piebenga         M7579          6/8   18:50     1:15:18
5306  Nola Reading           F4044      369/395   18:50     1:15:18
5307  Linda Sager            F6064        67/99   18:50     1:15:18
5308  Linda Cleveland        F6569        32/36   18:51     1:15:21
5309  Joan Peluso            F5559      147/177   18:51     1:15:21
5310  Dale Bidwell           M6569        55/65   18:51     1:15:22
5311  Michael Peluso         M6064        77/87   18:51     1:15:23
5312  Nick Petelin           M3539      288/303   18:52     1:15:25
5313  Rogers Brazier         M5559      172/182   18:52     1:15:27
5314  Gina Petelin           F3539      478/524   18:52     1:15:28
5315  Laura Wilcox           F5054      240/264   18:52     1:15:28
5316  Heather Roland         F2529      422/448   18:53     1:15:29
5317  Morgan Brazier         F2529      423/448   18:53     1:15:29
5318  Elyse Bellemore        F0110        77/94   18:53     1:15:30
5319  Carl Feagans           M3034      378/402   18:54     1:15:34
5320  Sara Olinde            F3034      547/605   18:54     1:15:35
5321  Cynthia Dodge          F4549      277/297   18:55     1:15:38
5322  Latanse Mozee          F3539      479/524   18:56     1:15:41
5323  Ruth Leonard           F4044      370/395   18:56     1:15:41
5324  Carolyn Pettiford      F4549      278/297   18:56     1:15:42
5325  Rosiland White         F5054      241/264   18:56     1:15:42
5326  Tina White             F3539      480/524   18:59     1:15:56
5327  Karen Troutman         F6064        68/99   19:00     1:15:59
5328  Patricia Neubauer      F6064        69/99   19:00     1:16:00
5329  Dessi Tomova           F3034      548/605   19:00     1:16:00
5330  Raya Tomova            F0110        78/94   19:00     1:16:00
5331  Appollonia Hatch       F2529      424/448   19:01     1:16:02
5332  Savannah Colvin        F1315        71/75   19:01     1:16:02
5333  Tramea McCrary         F1619        64/70   19:01     1:16:03
5334  Erin Meyer             F3539      481/524   19:01     1:16:04
5335  Angela Lintner         F4044      371/395   19:02     1:16:07
5336  George Weddle          M2024        91/93   19:02     1:16:07
5337  Tomi Tomova            M3539      289/303   19:02     1:16:07
5338  Nichole Gilbert        F2024      177/188   19:02     1:16:07
5339  Kimberly Easley        F2529      425/448   19:03     1:16:10
5340  Madison Tinsley        F1112        84/91   19:03     1:16:12
5341  Korbin Bellemore       M0110        71/86   19:03     1:16:12
5342  Megan Cribb            F3034      549/605   19:04     1:16:15
5343  Collin Moorman         M2529      275/278   19:06     1:16:22
5344  Joan Jones             F5054      242/264   19:06     1:16:23
5345  Kellie Conrady         F5054      243/264   19:06     1:16:23
5346  Betsy Piebenga         F6569        33/36   19:06     1:16:24
5347  Desiree Frazier        F1619        65/70   19:06     1:16:24
5348  Tom & Cindy Gillespie  F5054      244/264   19:07     1:16:25
5349  Lori Lang              F5054      245/264   19:07     1:16:25
5350  Mollie Connelly        F0110        79/94   19:07     1:16:26
5351  Melissa Jackson        F4044      372/395   19:07     1:16:26
5352  Brent Connelly         M4044      263/276   19:07     1:16:26
5353  Rhonda O'Dell          F5559      148/177   19:07     1:16:28
5354  Cordia Schafer         F3034      550/605   19:07     1:16:28
5355  Gary Barnett           M5559      173/182   19:08     1:16:29
5356  Jill Kirkland          F3034      551/605   19:08     1:16:29
5357  Amanda Klein           F3034      552/605   19:08     1:16:29
5358  Aaron Kirkland         M3034      379/402   19:08     1:16:29
5359  Penny Butler           F2529      426/448   19:08     1:16:29
5360  Toni Rubison           F6569        34/36   19:08     1:16:29
5361  Richard Gilman         M6064        78/87   19:08     1:16:30
5362  Malisa McEachen        F3539      482/524   19:08     1:16:30
5363  Lizz Ketzner           F2024      178/188   19:08     1:16:30
5364  Tara Jacobsen          F3034      553/605   19:08     1:16:30
5365  Bob McEachen           M4549      217/226   19:08     1:16:30
5366  Susan Moore            F3539      483/524   19:09     1:16:33
5367  Kimi Nelson            F4549      279/297   19:09     1:16:34
5368  Jennifer Higgins       F3539      484/524   19:09     1:16:35
5369  Olivia Cross           F2529      427/448   19:10     1:16:37
5370  Seema Chawla           F3539      485/524   19:10     1:16:39
5371  Demetra Salisbury      F3539      486/524   19:10     1:16:39
5372  Kasia Hood             F1619        66/70   19:11     1:16:44
5373  Todd Ferguson          M4549      218/226   19:11     1:16:44
5374  Gaurav Singh           M0110        72/86   19:12     1:16:46
5375  Arvinder Singh         M3539      290/303   19:12     1:16:47
5376  Renee Hood             F4044      373/395   19:12     1:16:47
5377  Eli Vogel              M0110        73/86   19:12     1:16:47
5378  Randy Hood             M5559      174/182   19:12     1:16:47
5379  Josh Vogel             M4044      264/276   19:12     1:16:47
5380  Blair Tyson            F3034      554/605   19:12     1:16:47
5381  Lindsay Scott          F3539      487/524   19:12     1:16:48
5382  Samuel Savastino       M0110        74/86   19:12     1:16:48
5383  Rose Beltramo          F4044      374/395   19:13     1:16:49
5384  Alvin Moore            M6569        56/65   19:13     1:16:49
5385  Jessie Savastino       F4549      280/297   19:13     1:16:49
5386  Dan Robeson            M3539      291/303   19:13     1:16:52
5387  Jenna Whittington      F3539      488/524   19:14     1:16:54
5388  Riley Whittington      F1112        85/91   19:14     1:16:55
5389  Susanne Eichenmueller  F3539      489/524   19:14     1:16:55
5390  Sam Vogel              M0110        75/86   19:14     1:16:56
5391  Elaine Tinsley         M3034      380/402   19:15     1:16:57
5392  Gayle Carlile          F5559      149/177   19:15     1:16:57
5393  Jessica George         F3034      555/605   19:15     1:16:57
5394  Tiffany Vogel          F4044      375/395   19:15     1:16:58
5395  Mark Clements          M4044      265/276   19:15     1:16:58
5396  James Tinsley          M3539      292/303   19:15     1:16:58
5397  Gary Nies              M7074        19/20   19:17     1:17:06
5398  Barb McNeile           F5559      150/177   19:17     1:17:08
5399  Jim McNeile            M5559      175/182   19:17     1:17:08
5400  Carolyn Kesterson      F6569        35/36   19:18     1:17:11
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5401  Delilah Chavis         F1112        86/91   19:19     1:17:13
5402  Tom Kearns             M80UP          1/1   19:19     1:17:13
5403  Laurencio Bustamante   M4549      219/226   19:19     1:17:14
5404  Anne Mich              F3034      556/605   19:19     1:17:15
5405  Andy Mich              M3034      381/402   19:19     1:17:15
5406  Susie Rosenberry       F3034      557/605   19:20     1:17:17
5407  Lauren Williamson      F2529      428/448   19:20     1:17:18
5408  Corny Boersma III      M7579          7/8   19:22     1:17:25
5409  Corny Boersma Iv       M5054      154/161   19:22     1:17:25
5410  Brad Hoffman           M3034      382/402   19:22     1:17:26
5411  Susan Durbian          F6064        70/99   19:22     1:17:28
5412  Barb Boersma           F5054      246/264   19:22     1:17:28
5413  Ashley Thurston        F3034      558/605   19:23     1:17:29
5414  Lindsay McCoy          F3539      490/524   19:23     1:17:32
5415  Regan Mitchell         F2024      179/188   19:23     1:17:32
5416  Kyle Danaher           M3034      383/402   19:24     1:17:33
5417  Vanessa Stephens       F2024      180/188   19:24     1:17:33
5418  Hannah Triplett        F1315        72/75   19:25     1:17:38
5419  Kasey Galaviz          F1112        87/91   19:25     1:17:40
5420  Ashley Wessling        F1619        67/70   19:25     1:17:40
5421  Scott Meservey         M1619        46/46   19:26     1:17:43
5422  Kristy Meservey        F5054      247/264   19:26     1:17:44
5423  Claire McBride         F0110        80/94   19:28     1:17:50
5424  Ashley Boyd            F3034      559/605   19:28     1:17:51
5425  Ryan Boyd              M3539      293/303   19:28     1:17:51
5426  Rochelle McBride       F3034      560/605   19:28     1:17:52
5427  Tyler Kavanaugh        M2024        92/93   19:29     1:17:54
5428  Carol Phillips         F6064        71/99   19:29     1:17:55
5429  Kurt Kavanaugh         M5054      155/161   19:29     1:17:55
5430  Lateisha Thomas        F2529      429/448   19:31     1:18:03
5431  Mayra Kimberlin        F3034      561/605   19:31     1:18:03
5432  Lindsay Gallagher      F2529      430/448   19:31     1:18:04
5433  Michele Helverson      F4549      281/297   19:32     1:18:05
5434  Andrew Savastino       M4549      220/226   19:32     1:18:06
5435  Anthony Savastino      M1112        59/60   19:32     1:18:07
5436  Sarah Long             F3034      562/605   19:33     1:18:11
5437  Norman Bamber          M4044      266/276   19:33     1:18:12
5438  Julie Rinard           F2529      431/448   19:33     1:18:12
5439  Richard M Rubison      M6569        57/65   19:33     1:18:12
5440  Jason Beckman          M3034      384/402   19:34     1:18:13
5441  Tracy Reed             F4549      282/297   19:34     1:18:16
5442  Jill Bamber            F4044      376/395   19:35     1:18:20
5443  Hallie Pals            F4044      377/395   19:36     1:18:24
5444  Dick Pals              M7074        20/20   19:37     1:18:25
5445  Martha Elliott         F4044      378/395   19:37     1:18:25
5446  Hailey Dunne           F2529      432/448   19:37     1:18:25
5447  Natalie Bramson        F2529      433/448   19:37     1:18:26
5448  Jayne Harvey           F4549      283/297   19:37     1:18:27
5449  Jessica Harvey         F2529      434/448   19:37     1:18:28
5450  Natalie Copridge       F4549      284/297   19:37     1:18:28
5451  Kendra Carlyle         F2024      181/188   19:38     1:18:30
5452  Briana Haines          F3539      491/524   19:38     1:18:31
5453  Shannon Triplett       F3539      492/524   19:38     1:18:32
5454  Lois Toland            F6064        72/99   19:39     1:18:33
5455  Mike Toland            M6569        58/65   19:39     1:18:34
5456  Ashley Stonum          F2529      435/448   19:39     1:18:34
5457  Jessica Van Horn       F2529      436/448   19:39     1:18:34
5458  Clara Wilson           F????         9/10   19:40     1:18:37
5459  Miles Heidrick         F0110        81/94   19:40     1:18:37
5460  Lindsey Heidrick       F3034      563/605   19:40     1:18:37
5461  Matt Wilson            M3034      385/402   19:40     1:18:39
5462  Tyler Wilson           M????          3/3   19:40     1:18:39
5463  Cassy Miller           F2529      437/448   19:41     1:18:41
5464  Amie Wilson            F????        10/10   19:41     1:18:41
5465  Sam Ninemire           M0110        76/86   19:44     1:18:53
5466  Barnett Cardin         M3034      386/402   19:44     1:18:56
5467  Karen Ninemire         F3034      564/605   19:45     1:18:59
5468  Shanna O'Malley        F3034      565/605   19:47     1:19:08
5469  Matt Bolch             M4044      267/276   19:47     1:19:08
5470  Megan Bolch            F3539      493/524   19:47     1:19:08
5471  Lana Gibson            F7074        12/18   19:48     1:19:12
5472  Edward Gibson          M7579          8/8   19:48     1:19:12
5473  Julie Jeffries         F0110        82/94   19:50     1:19:17
5474  Laura Jeffries         F5054      248/264   19:50     1:19:17
5475  Teresa Cedillo-Padilla F3539      494/524   19:51     1:19:23
5476  Patty Padilla          F6064        73/99   19:51     1:19:23
5477  Tracy Johnson          F4549      285/297   19:53     1:19:31
5478  Sarah Madget           F3034      566/605   19:54     1:19:33
5479  Monica Gray            F3539      495/524   19:54     1:19:34
5480  Libby Johnson          F1315        73/75   19:54     1:19:34
5481  Sue Grismore           F5559      151/177   19:54     1:19:34
5482  Natallia Pashkevich    F3539      496/524   19:54     1:19:34
5483  Madi Allen             F4549      286/297   19:54     1:19:35
5484  Dale Franklin          M6064        79/87   19:54     1:19:35
5485  Lillian Connelly       F1112        88/91   19:54     1:19:35
5486  Sandy Franklin         F6064        74/99   19:54     1:19:36
5487  Ron Woelk              M6569        59/65   19:56     1:19:41
5488  Karen Skinner          F7074        13/18   19:57     1:19:46
5489  Chandra Balagna        F4044      379/395   19:57     1:19:47
5490  Donna Welsh            F6064        75/99   19:57     1:19:47
5491  Carla Givens           F5054      249/264   19:57     1:19:47
5492  Mike Ward              M4549      221/226   19:58     1:19:49
5493  Kyle Henning           M3539      294/303   20:00     1:19:57
5494  Kelly Roberson         M2529      276/278   20:00     1:19:58
5495  Ryan Rink              M4044      268/276   20:00     1:19:58
5496  Emmy Rink              F0110        83/94   20:00     1:19:59
5497  Cassidy Rink           F0110        84/94   20:00     1:19:59
5498  Marie Spooner          F5054      250/264   20:01     1:20:04
5499  Barbara Littrell       F6064        76/99   20:02     1:20:06
5500  Jennie Hicks           F6064        77/99   20:02     1:20:06
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5501  Janet Summers          F6064        78/99   20:02     1:20:07
5502  Susan Jack             F4044      380/395   20:03     1:20:09
5503  Jim Keeney             M4549      222/226   20:04     1:20:16
5504  Kim Gerber             F5559      152/177   20:06     1:20:22
5505  Lawrence Dailey        M3034      387/402   20:07     1:20:25
5506  Doug Kluck             M5054      156/161   20:08     1:20:30
5507  Laura Dailey           F3034      567/605   20:08     1:20:30
5508  Julie Kluck            F3539      497/524   20:09     1:20:33
5509  Sandra Lies            F5559      153/177   20:09     1:20:33
5510  Elizabeth And Baby M S F3034      568/605   20:09     1:20:34
5511  Tim And Baby Max Sady  M3034      388/402   20:09     1:20:34
5512  Angela Powell          F3034      569/605   20:09     1:20:36
5513  Lezlie Collins-Thomas  F2529      438/448   20:10     1:20:37
5514  Jearl Collins          F5054      251/264   20:12     1:20:48
5515  Bobbie Harsch          F3034      570/605   20:13     1:20:51
5516  Becky Schussler        F5559      154/177   20:18     1:21:09
5517  Natalie Origanti       F3034      571/605   20:18     1:21:10
5518  Leslie Hillman         F3034      572/605   20:18     1:21:11
5519  Sara Fife              F3034      573/605   20:19     1:21:13
5520  Michelle Roseblock     F4549      287/297   20:19     1:21:13
5521  Trish Podraza          F4549      288/297   20:19     1:21:14
5522  Linda Polley           F5054      252/264   20:21     1:21:21
5523  Bryan Polley           M5054      157/161   20:21     1:21:22
5524  Arley Wisner           F3034      574/605   20:21     1:21:22
5525  Neil Picart            M3034      389/402   20:21     1:21:22
5526  Richard Reed           M6064        80/87   20:21     1:21:23
5527  Carrie Picart          F3034      575/605   20:22     1:21:28
5528  Rebecca Holmes         F3539      498/524   20:22     1:21:28
5529  Esther Margrave        F5559      155/177   20:22     1:21:28
5530  Tara Wisner            F3539      499/524   20:23     1:21:29
5531  Suzanne Roberson       F7579          4/4   20:23     1:21:29
5532  Daniel Holmes          M3539      295/303   20:23     1:21:31
5533  Selia Holmes           F0110        85/94   20:23     1:21:31
5534  Jacob Wisner           M3034      390/402   20:24     1:21:33
5535  Bayli Schmitt          F2024      182/188   20:25     1:21:37
5536  Linda Schmitt          F5559      156/177   20:25     1:21:38
5537  Janet Wisner           F5559      157/177   20:25     1:21:39
5538  Jill Hinrichs          F5559      158/177   20:27     1:21:45
5539  Diane Snively          F6064        79/99   20:27     1:21:46
5540  Daniel Hinrichs        M5559      176/182   20:27     1:21:46
5541  Rochele Weilert        F5559      159/177   20:30     1:21:59
5542  Johnathan Meyer        M4044      269/276   20:31     1:22:02
5543  Brenda Kubicki         F5054      253/264   20:32     1:22:05
5544  Sarah Kubicki          F2529      439/448   20:32     1:22:06
5545  Dakota Colvin          M1112        60/60   20:32     1:22:06
5546  Rachel Conditt         F1315        74/75   20:32     1:22:08
5547  Kelsey Lock            F1619        68/70   20:33     1:22:09
5548  Jakeisha Gaines        F2024      183/188   20:33     1:22:11
5549  Penne Howerton         F6064        80/99   20:33     1:22:11
5550  Kenya Williams         F2024      184/188   20:33     1:22:12
5551  Joseph Gillen          M0110        77/86   20:36     1:22:21
5552  Beth Lang              F3034      576/605   20:36     1:22:21
5553  Rachael McCalmon       F2529      440/448   20:36     1:22:21
5554  Julie McDavitt         F3539      500/524   20:36     1:22:22
5555  Maddy Rogers           F2529      441/448   20:36     1:22:23
5556  Unknown Runner                        0/0   20:36     1:22:24
5557  John Kenkel            M3034      391/402   20:37     1:22:25
5558  Burl Colvin            M5054      158/161   20:37     1:22:25
5559  Peter Benoit           M5559      177/182   20:37     1:22:27
5560  Dan Yates              M6064        81/87   20:38     1:22:31
5561  Janet Conditt          F5054      254/264   20:38     1:22:31
5562  Liz Nickson            F5559      160/177   20:39     1:22:36
5563  Roy Copeland III       M3034      392/402   20:39     1:22:36
5564  Kymberli Copridge      F1619        69/70   20:39     1:22:36
5565  Joshua Lang            M3539      296/303   20:40     1:22:37
5566  Anne Junokas           F2529      442/448   20:40     1:22:38
5567  Jane Benoit            F5559      161/177   20:40     1:22:40
5568  Jackson Cihacek        M0110        78/86   20:43     1:22:50
5569  Barb McFall            F5054      255/264   20:43     1:22:52
5570  Tim Gillen             M4044      270/276   20:44     1:22:53
5571  Stella Gillen          F6064        81/99   20:44     1:22:54
5572  Lyn Michael            F4044      381/395   20:48     1:23:12
5573  Shannon Ryan           F3034      577/605   20:49     1:23:14
5574  Angelina Ryan          F0110        86/94   20:49     1:23:16
5575  Cole Ryan              M0110        79/86   20:50     1:23:17
5576  Nicholas Ryan          F0110        87/94   20:50     1:23:17
5577  Reni Ryan              F0110        88/94   20:50     1:23:18
5578  Noah Ryan              M0110        80/86   20:50     1:23:20
5579  Lynne Feinberg         F7074        14/18   20:51     1:23:22
5580  Samuel Feinberg        M3034      393/402   20:51     1:23:23
5581  Dahlia Feinberg        F0110        89/94   20:51     1:23:23
5582  Pauline Boyce          F4549      289/297   21:04     1:24:14
5583  Kenneth Boyce          M4044      271/276   21:06     1:24:24
5584  Julia Haberer          F4044      382/395   21:07     1:24:25
5585  Natalie Hall           F4549      290/297   21:07     1:24:26
5586  Kathy Winklhofer       F4549      291/297   21:07     1:24:26
5587  Janice Winklhofer      F7074        15/18   21:07     1:24:27
5588  Paige Loftus           F3034      578/605   21:07     1:24:28
5589  Terri Herrmann         F5559      162/177   21:11     1:24:42
5590  Jennifer Grafton       F5559      163/177   21:11     1:24:44
5591  Courtney Gray          F3034      579/605   21:12     1:24:47
5592  Veronica Salinas       F3539      501/524   21:13     1:24:49
5593  Amy Granzella          F3539      502/524   21:13     1:24:51
5594  Sacha Lawrence         F3034      580/605   21:13     1:24:52
5595  Heather Wilke          F3539      503/524   21:14     1:24:53
5596  Marilyn Morgan         F6064        82/99   21:15     1:24:59
5597  Laura Robeson          F3034      581/605   21:16     1:25:01
5598  Catherine Grigsby      F4044      383/395   21:17     1:25:06
5599  Lorena Wessling        F4044      384/395   21:17     1:25:08
5600  Greg Stewart           M5559      178/182   21:17     1:25:08
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5601  Catherine Cheshire     F3034      582/605   21:17     1:25:08
5602  Dusty Heiner           F7074        16/18   21:18     1:25:12
5603  Frances Cheshire       F0110        90/94   21:19     1:25:13
5604  Michelle Lord          F3539      504/524   21:20     1:25:19
5605  Carolyn Brasfield      F5559      164/177   21:21     1:25:21
5606  Beverly Land           F6569        36/36   21:21     1:25:22
5607  Travis Story           M3539      297/303   21:21     1:25:22
5608  Alyssa Derley          F1112        89/91   21:22     1:25:26
5609  Joanna Tyson           F3539      505/524   21:22     1:25:27
5610  Mary Ann Rolwing       F6064        83/99   21:22     1:25:28
5611  Joshua Tyson           M4044      272/276   21:24     1:25:33
5612  Marcy Smalley          F6064        84/99   21:25     1:25:40
5613  Ben Yeates             M3034      394/402   21:26     1:25:42
5614  Jane Cornwell          F6064        85/99   21:26     1:25:43
5615  Cathy Werling          F6064        86/99   21:30     1:25:58
5616  Richard Werling        M6064        82/87   21:30     1:25:58
5617  Julie Piroutek         F4044      385/395   21:33     1:26:09
5618  James Anderson         M4044      273/276   21:35     1:26:17
5619  Serinady Underhill-Cis F0110        91/94   21:39     1:26:34
5620  Laura Mease            F3034      583/605   21:39     1:26:35
5621  Jaime Cissell          F2529      443/448   21:39     1:26:35
5622  Gregg Cissell          M3034      395/402   21:39     1:26:35
5623  Tim Underhill          M2529      277/278   21:39     1:26:36
5624  Laurie Petty           F3539      506/524   21:40     1:26:38
5625  Sherri McNaughton      F6064        87/99   21:40     1:26:39
5626  Jill McNaughton        F3034      584/605   21:40     1:26:39
5627  Patrick Caraher        M6064        83/87   21:40     1:26:39
5628  Diana Caraher          F5559      165/177   21:40     1:26:40
5629  Beth Harris            F3034      585/605   21:40     1:26:40
5630  Jenny Davey            F3034      586/605   21:41     1:26:42
5631  Jessica Clark          F2024      185/188   21:42     1:26:45
5632  Sal Avitia             M3034      396/402   21:44     1:26:56
5633  Lindsey Sola           F3034      587/605   21:44     1:26:56
5634  Christina Avitia       F3034      588/605   21:45     1:26:57
5635  Jeanie Seager          F6064        88/99   21:49     1:27:16
5636  Amanda Ketterling      F3539      507/524   21:50     1:27:18
5637  Jacque Myers           F5559      166/177   21:54     1:27:33
5638  Michael Stewart        M2529      278/278   21:54     1:27:34
5639  Stacy Greathouse       F5054      256/264   21:54     1:27:34
5640  Rhonda Randolph        F5054      257/264   21:55     1:27:37
5641  Deb O'Connor           F5559      167/177   21:55     1:27:37
5642  Sharon Jefferson       F4044      386/395   21:59     1:27:55
5643  Jane Hughes            F5559      168/177   22:01     1:28:02
5644  Chris Jones            M3034      397/402   22:02     1:28:09
5645  Becca Jones            F3034      589/605   22:03     1:28:09
5646  Steve Wright           M6064        84/87   22:03     1:28:09
5647  Leza Super             F3539      508/524   22:03     1:28:11
5648  Acacia Byerley         F3034      590/605   22:04     1:28:16
5649  Maxine Peterson        F4044      387/395   22:06     1:28:22
5650  Tina Peterson          F4044      388/395   22:06     1:28:23
5651  Nanci Eversole         F2529      444/448   22:12     1:28:48
5652  Betty Stewart          F5054      258/264   22:13     1:28:51
5653  Isabel Melder          F4549      292/297   22:19     1:29:14
5654  Cindy Webb             F3539      509/524   22:19     1:29:14
5655  Caden Eaton            M0110        81/86   22:19     1:29:14
5656  Brian Duckworth        M6569        60/65   22:19     1:29:14
5657  Wesley Register        M1315        59/61   22:22     1:29:28
5658  Kirstin Register       F1315        75/75   22:24     1:29:34
5659  Jelaila Register       F1112        90/91   22:24     1:29:35
5660  Amara Harris           F0110        92/94   22:24     1:29:35
5661  Christal Harris        F3034      591/605   22:24     1:29:35
5662  Marcus Harris          M3539      298/303   22:24     1:29:36
5663  Clarissa Diaz          F2529      445/448   22:28     1:29:49
5664  Todd Alvested          M3539      299/303   22:29     1:29:55
5665  Marlese Welsh          F3034      592/605   22:29     1:29:55
5666  Pamela Shatto          F4044      389/395   22:34     1:30:16
5667  Angela Shatto          F3034      593/605   22:35     1:30:17
5668  Jeff Schnakenberg      M4044      274/276   22:35     1:30:17
5669  Steve Sherman          M6569        61/65   22:36     1:30:21
5670  Jerry Leist            M6569        62/65   22:36     1:30:22
5671  Karen Pargin           F5559      169/177   22:36     1:30:22
5672  Paula Shatto           F4044      390/395   22:36     1:30:22
5673  Blake Wright           M3034      398/402   22:36     1:30:24
5674  Connie Wright          F6064        89/99   22:36     1:30:24
5675  Michael Driskell       M6064        85/87   22:40     1:30:39
5676  Sharon Driskell        F5559      170/177   22:41     1:30:44
5677  Denise Reavey          F4044      391/395   22:42     1:30:46
5678  Leesha Heins           F3539      510/524   22:44     1:30:53
5679  Lyndsey Carrel         F2024      186/188   22:44     1:30:55
5680  Angela Carlson         F3034      594/605   22:46     1:31:01
5681  Krystle Harp           F2529      446/448   22:46     1:31:02
5682  Natalie Fieleke        F3034      595/605   22:49     1:31:15
5683  Krystal Keup           F3034      596/605   22:49     1:31:16
5684  Paul Allain            M6064        86/87   22:52     1:31:26
5685  Craig Heins            M4549      223/226   22:53     1:31:31
5686  Thomas Selter          M3539      300/303   22:58     1:31:49
5687  Dean Greer             M4549      224/226   22:59     1:31:54
5688  Unknown Runner                        0/0   22:59     1:31:54
5689  Jeanette Currie        F5054      259/264   23:03     1:32:12
5690  Stacie Edd             F4044      392/395   23:03     1:32:12
5691  Lori Diffenderfer      F3539      511/524   23:10     1:32:38
5692  Barbara Allain         F6064        90/99   23:11     1:32:41
5693  Aaron Diffenderfer     M3034      399/402   23:11     1:32:44
5694  Scott McKinney         M3034      400/402   23:15     1:32:59
5695  Christina McKinney     F3034      597/605   23:15     1:32:59
5696  Amy Oswalt             F3539      512/524   23:28     1:33:51
5697  Shauna Schepler        F3539      513/524   23:28     1:33:51
5698  Will Reese             M0110        82/86   23:36     1:34:23
5699  Bill Johns             M5559      179/182   23:37     1:34:27
5700  Lita Johns             F4549      293/297   23:38     1:34:29
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5701  Reese Johns            M0110        83/86   23:42     1:34:48
5702  Sarah Stolberg         F3034      598/605   23:45     1:35:00
5703  Kerri Swick            F2529      447/448   23:46     1:35:02
5704  Sam S                  F3034      599/605   24:01     1:36:03
5705  Raymond Wise           M3539      301/303   24:01     1:36:03
5706  Bailey Kurth           F2024      187/188   24:14     1:36:53
5707  Deborah Sidney         F6064        91/99   24:36     1:38:22
5708  Mary Hastings          F5054      260/264   26:57     1:47:47
5709  Donna Sherman          F6064        92/99   27:51     1:51:21
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